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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Ryf              M4044        1/148       16:15       36:15     1:03:08    5:19     1:09:34
2     Ben Garbe              M2024         1/53       16:13       36:13     1:03:35    5:22     1:10:09
3     David Schneekloth      M2024         2/53       17:58       39:55     1:09:10    5:48     1:15:50
4     Shane Smith            M2529         1/89       18:07       40:22     1:09:13    5:48     1:15:53
5     Michael James          M4044        2/148       18:02       39:59     1:09:14    5:49     1:16:06
6     Kyle Fraser            M3034        1/147       18:02       40:00     1:09:15    5:49     1:16:11
7     Patrick Schneider      M3539        1/141       18:07       40:23     1:09:26    5:50     1:16:27
8     Max Edwards            M0119         1/26       18:47       41:03     1:11:05    6:00     1:18:28
9     Tim King               M3034        2/147       19:08       41:55     1:12:14    6:04     1:19:23
10    Matthew Hutter         M3034        3/147       18:18       41:14     1:13:03    6:11     1:20:54
11    Javier Valdes-Sanchez  M3539        2/141       19:37       43:16     1:14:27    6:16     1:21:59
12    Nick Daul              M3034        4/147       20:00       43:55     1:15:22    6:20     1:22:51
13    Jeff Kolb              M3539        3/141       20:17       44:30     1:16:04    6:22     1:23:24
14    Josh Kenworthy         M3034        5/147       20:17       44:59     1:16:11    6:23     1:23:33
15    Josh Zilm              M3539        4/141       20:59       45:00     1:16:16    6:24     1:23:44
16    John Thiel             M2024         3/53       20:16       44:57     1:16:33    6:25     1:24:04
17    Tim Jakubek            M3034        6/147       19:39       44:01     1:16:17    6:25     1:24:04
18    Jeff Kopidlansky       M5054        1/119       19:22       43:32     1:16:33    6:27     1:24:22
19    Nicholas Morris        M3034        7/147       20:10       44:31     1:17:05    6:29     1:24:52
20    Drew Ehlert            M3034        8/147       20:03       44:45     1:17:28    6:30     1:25:07
21    Jared Loughrin         M2529         2/89       20:30       45:06     1:17:45    6:30     1:25:10
22    Michael Brochtrup      M4549        1/107       19:56       44:50     1:17:43    6:30     1:25:11
23    Amy Wichmann           F3034        1/307       19:01       43:29     1:17:10    6:31     1:25:16
24    Brian Busse            M3539        5/141       18:54       41:50     1:17:57    6:33     1:25:44
25    Ryan Thome             M2529         3/89       19:45       44:36     1:17:59    6:34     1:26:04
26    Andrew Johnson         M2024         4/53       20:56       45:09     1:18:06    6:35     1:26:07
27    John Gard              M4549        2/107       20:41       45:06     1:18:21    6:36     1:26:24
28    Steve Slade            M4044        3/148       20:49       46:02     1:19:01    6:36     1:26:29
29    Nick Loll              M2024         5/53       20:02       44:30     1:17:52    6:36     1:26:31
30    Kelly Koplien          F3539        1/287       21:11       47:03     1:19:28    6:38     1:26:54
31    Mark Zuelsdorf         M3034        9/147       20:55       46:08     1:19:28    6:38     1:26:55
32    Jay Minorik            M4044        4/148       20:59       45:29     1:19:00    6:38     1:26:57
33    Adam Coyer             M2529         4/89       21:02       46:44     1:20:23    6:39     1:27:02
34    Randy Aumann           M4549        3/107       20:55       46:24     1:19:34    6:40     1:27:18
35    Jason Foemmel          M3034       10/147       20:41       45:52     1:19:22    6:40     1:27:18
36    Chad Meulemans         M3539        6/141       21:25       47:00     1:19:55    6:41     1:27:32
37    Jenna Southworth       F2024        1/143       20:07       45:24     1:19:36    6:41     1:27:34
38    James Breen            M4044        5/148       21:01       46:28     1:20:06    6:42     1:27:44
39    Paul Schill            M4044        6/148       21:07       46:31     1:20:09    6:42     1:27:50
40    Aj Vanden Hoogen       M3034       11/147       20:56       46:27     1:20:09    6:43     1:27:56
41    Evan Bosetti           M2529         5/89       20:31       45:30     1:19:52    6:43     1:28:02
42    David Meixelsperger    M4549        4/107       20:55       45:59     1:20:00    6:44     1:28:14
43    Katie Berger           F2529        1/248       21:33       47:20     1:20:28    6:45     1:28:20
44    Jeff Hauschel          M3539        7/141       21:02       46:31     1:20:23    6:45     1:28:21
45    Jason Braegelmann      M3539        8/141       21:02       46:28     1:20:21    6:45     1:28:25
46    Brian Geurts           M0119         2/26       19:31       45:19     1:20:15    6:45     1:28:29
47    Luke Rhyner            M3034       12/147       21:30       46:37     1:20:07    6:45     1:28:29
48    Joey Cleaves           M4044        7/148       20:58       46:08     1:20:22    6:46     1:28:35
49    Jim Strick             M3539        9/141       20:49       46:27     1:20:42    6:47     1:28:49
50    Stephanie Vanlanen     F2529        2/248       20:36       46:08     1:20:48    6:48     1:28:57
51    Kurt Reichow           M4044        8/148       21:07       46:31     1:20:54    6:48     1:29:08
52    Perry Lang             M4549        5/107       21:07       46:39     1:20:52    6:49     1:29:19
53    Dan Krznarich          M2529         6/89       21:21       46:59     1:21:03    6:49     1:29:20
54    Kyle Lebouton          M3034       13/147       21:07       47:09     1:21:27    6:50     1:29:28
55    Kristy Fauske          F3539        2/287       21:11       47:03     1:21:15    6:50     1:29:35
56    Brady Sturm            M3539       10/141       21:53       47:31     1:21:21    6:51     1:29:44
57    Shelby Matthews        F2529        3/248       20:56       46:52     1:21:31    6:52     1:29:55
58    Angelo Fuentez         M4044        9/148       20:25       46:49     1:21:25    6:52     1:29:59
59    Greg Jongbloedt        M3034       14/147       20:59       47:06     1:21:59    6:54     1:30:15
60    Alan Johnson           M2024         6/53       21:56       48:02     1:22:26    6:56     1:30:42
61    Mark Kralovec          M4044       10/148       22:20       48:33     1:23:17    6:59     1:31:24
62    Keith Doszak           M3539       11/141       20:58       47:17     1:23:06    7:00     1:31:34
63    Spencer Gantz          M2024         7/53       20:09       46:25     1:23:05    7:00     1:31:35
64    Emily Bowles           F3539        3/287       21:17       47:39     1:23:16    7:01     1:31:47
65    Tyler Wyand-Williams   M2024         8/53       21:11       47:33     1:23:04    7:01     1:31:48
66    Steve Bejvan           M4549        6/107       20:21       46:30     1:22:51    7:01     1:31:53
67    Matthew Oetken         M4044       11/148       21:36       48:08     1:23:29    7:01     1:31:59
68    Andrew Sabatke         M2529         7/89       21:07       47:34     1:23:20    7:02     1:32:05
69    Marc Sissing           M4549        7/107       21:28       47:55     1:23:38    7:03     1:32:15
70    Melissa Wendell        F3539        4/287       20:37       46:48     1:23:13    7:03     1:32:18
71    Seth Koslowski         M2529         8/89       22:18       49:37     1:24:34    7:03     1:32:19
72    Vanessa Miller         F2529        4/248       21:18       47:25     1:23:35    7:03     1:32:24
73    Cody Dorn              M0119         3/26       19:53       45:47     1:23:00    7:05     1:32:41
74    Kevin Deering          M3034       15/147       21:14       47:48     1:24:25    7:06     1:32:54
75    Shane Roh              M4044       12/148       21:25       48:40     1:24:56    7:06     1:33:03
76    Ryan Petersen          M3539       12/141       22:45       49:44     1:24:56    7:07     1:33:06
77    Ryan Jensen            M2024         9/53       21:12                            7:08     1:33:24
78    Jake Schneider         M2529         9/89       23:11       50:10     1:25:41    7:09     1:33:43
79    Patrick Obrien         M4044       13/148       21:37       48:37     1:25:10    7:10     1:33:50
80    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3539       13/141       22:14       49:29     1:25:18    7:10     1:33:50
81    Ben Davis              M2529        10/89       22:20       49:44     1:25:43    7:11     1:34:02
82    Doug Hedtke            M4044       14/148       22:22       48:53     1:25:03    7:12     1:34:17
83    Brian Guilbeault       M3539       14/141       22:28       49:45     1:25:59    7:12     1:34:20
84    Becky Kopidlansky      F3539        5/287       21:20       48:17     1:25:33    7:12     1:34:24
85    Peter Schmitz          M5559         1/62       21:12       48:18     1:25:27    7:13     1:34:33
86    Tuffer Kunz            M4549        8/107       22:23       49:53     1:26:19    7:13     1:34:36
87    Larry Jacobsen         M5054        2/119       22:06       49:15     1:25:55    7:14     1:34:38
88    Daniel Muller          M4044       15/148       21:43       48:47     1:26:04    7:14     1:34:45
89    Connie Bernier         F3539        6/287       22:23       49:56     1:26:34    7:15     1:34:55
90    Benjamin Brzozowski    M3539       15/141       22:28       49:45     1:25:59    7:15     1:34:56
91    Danny Preissner        M2024        10/53       22:07       49:09     1:25:51    7:15     1:34:59
92    Christopher Curran     M0119         4/26       25:55       52:44     1:27:09    7:15     1:35:01
93    Tyler Theobald         M2024        11/53       22:26       49:53     1:26:11    7:15     1:35:03
94    Kate Kuntze            F3034        2/307       21:33       48:44     1:26:06    7:16     1:35:04
95    Marcy Fitzgerald       F4044        1/219       22:46       49:41     1:26:19    7:16     1:35:06
96    Miguel Ferreira        M5054        3/119       21:26       48:29     1:26:04    7:17     1:35:17
97    Kayla Sutton           F2529        5/248       22:50       50:20     1:26:51    7:18     1:35:32
98    Bryan Davis            M3539       16/141       22:23       49:56     1:26:56    7:18     1:35:40
99    Scott Wolff            M4044       16/148       23:05       51:06     1:27:37    7:18     1:35:42
100   Bill Kostopolus        M4044       17/148       22:09       49:32     1:26:44    7:19     1:35:45
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101   Kevin Tremblay         M4044       18/148       23:19       51:03     1:27:11    7:19     1:35:50
102   Thomas Roth            M5054        4/119       23:33       51:04     1:27:41    7:20     1:36:00
103   Greg Anderson                         0/0       24:19       54:22     1:28:07    7:20     1:36:03
104   Elizabeth Miller       F4044        2/219       21:40       49:31     1:26:52    7:21     1:36:10
105   Juan Martinez          M4549        9/107       21:04       47:28     1:26:16    7:21     1:36:15
106   Craig Maternoski       M4044       19/148       22:59       51:02     1:27:47    7:21     1:36:19
107   Kim Walker             F4044        3/219       22:22       49:38     1:27:14    7:22     1:36:30
108   Eric Larsen            M4044       20/148       22:18       50:03     1:27:28    7:22     1:36:30
109   Chris Britzke          M3034       16/147       23:13       51:24     1:28:14    7:23     1:36:35
110   Tom McCutcheon         M5559         2/62       23:19       51:08     1:27:50    7:23     1:36:37
111   Joshua Stewart         M4044       21/148       24:42       52:48     1:28:06    7:23     1:36:42
112   Jill Jansen            F3539        7/287       24:02       51:22     1:27:53    7:24     1:36:52
113   David Heller           M3034       17/147       21:38       49:19     1:27:54    7:24     1:36:56
114   Arlen Belisle          M4044       22/148       22:54       51:10     1:28:29    7:24     1:37:00
115   David Streit           M4044       23/148       24:06       52:13     1:28:30    7:25     1:37:09
116   Kasi Ludwig            F3034        3/307       22:47       50:53     1:28:16    7:25     1:37:13
117   Meghan Kempen          F2024        2/143       23:15       51:09     1:28:26    7:26     1:37:21
118   Jeff Picken            M4549       10/107       24:17       52:40     1:29:21    7:26     1:37:25
119   Aric Chaltry           M3034       18/147       22:22       50:44     1:28:50    7:26     1:37:27
120   Teresa Swanson         F3034        4/307       22:47       50:55     1:28:45    7:27     1:37:34
121   Jim Nikolai            M4044       24/148       24:47       52:20     1:29:21    7:27     1:37:40
122   Becky Chaltry          F2529        6/248       22:22       50:44     1:28:51    7:28     1:37:41
123   Joyce Ruhland          F4549        1/164       22:45       50:47     1:28:39    7:28     1:37:44
124   Mark Skog              M5054        5/119       23:31       51:41     1:29:23    7:28     1:37:49
125   Adam Freihoefer        M3034       19/147       24:19       53:06     1:29:32    7:28     1:37:52
126   Chad Patrick           M3034       20/147       24:18       53:05     1:29:31    7:28     1:37:52
127   Keith Ende             M4044       25/148       23:36       51:00     1:28:48    7:28     1:37:52
128   Michael Pannke         M2024        12/53       22:31       49:29     1:27:44    7:28     1:37:52
129   Katie Szerkins         F2529        7/248       23:55       51:37     1:29:02    7:29     1:37:54
130   Sara Schmidt           F3539        8/287       23:01       51:13     1:28:52    7:29     1:37:56
131   Billy Swartz           M3539       17/141       22:15       49:35     1:28:11    7:29     1:37:56
132   Tara Liebergen         F3539        9/287       24:10       52:31     1:29:35    7:29     1:38:04
133   Randall Smith          M4044       26/148       23:12       51:28     1:29:06    7:29     1:38:06
134   Michael Nelson         M5054        6/119       24:07       52:29     1:29:32    7:30     1:38:10
135   Mason Monson           M3034       21/147       23:20       51:06     1:28:58    7:30     1:38:11
136   Jeff Le Captain        M3034       22/147       24:10       52:30     1:29:43    7:31     1:38:21
137   Nathan Abraham         M3034       23/147       23:28       52:01     1:29:45    7:31     1:38:27
138   Michael Gast           M3034       24/147       22:39       50:55     1:29:21    7:31     1:38:33
139   Brandon Roth           M3034       25/147       24:07       52:22     1:29:29    7:31     1:38:33
140   Debbie Strick          F4549        2/164       23:45       52:16     1:29:35    7:32     1:38:33
141   Chris Heling           M2529        11/89       23:25       51:41     1:29:39    7:32     1:38:34
142   McHenry Johnson        M3034       26/147       23:28       51:40     1:29:46    7:32     1:38:36
143   Jeff Keesler           M4549       11/107       23:24       51:41     1:29:41    7:32     1:38:38
144   Michael Nelson         M4044       27/148       22:56       51:46     1:29:57    7:32     1:38:40
145   Brittany Peterson      F2529        8/248       23:17       51:27     1:29:41    7:32     1:38:43
146   Alicia Berghuis        F2529        9/248       23:51       52:25     1:30:16    7:32     1:38:44
147   Mike Hahn              M2529        12/89       23:40       50:43     1:28:59    7:32     1:38:45
148   Sarah Vandenheuvel     F2024        3/143       24:07       52:36     1:29:59    7:32     1:38:45
149   Krista Lawell          F3539       10/287       23:44       52:03     1:30:10    7:33     1:38:47
150   Angie Markowsky        F3034        5/307       23:54       52:51     1:30:17    7:33     1:38:52
151   Thomas Cappaert        M4044       28/148       25:16       54:39     1:30:53    7:33     1:38:55
152   Cheryl Corbeille       F4549        3/164       22:43       50:53     1:29:42    7:33     1:38:56
153   Jason Wachtendonk      M3539       18/141       24:28       53:25     1:30:29    7:33     1:38:56
154   Lauren Griessmeyer     F3034        6/307       23:22       51:48     1:29:44    7:33     1:38:57
155   Tyler Haddock          M2529        13/89       23:27       52:01     1:29:56    7:33     1:38:59
156   Titus Brygger          M2529        14/89       22:27       50:27     1:29:08    7:34     1:39:02
157   Lucas Meyer            M2024        13/53       23:58       52:50     1:30:09    7:34     1:39:02
158   Eric Coopman           M3034       27/147       22:32       50:40     1:29:35    7:34     1:39:02
159   Roy Pirrung            M6064         1/31       23:07       51:39     1:29:49    7:34     1:39:03
160   Shawn Kneevers         M4044       29/148       23:31       52:47     1:30:32    7:34     1:39:08
161   Kay Lukszys            F4044        4/219       25:43       54:41     1:30:48    7:34     1:39:09
162   John Siebers           M5559         3/62       23:18       52:00     1:30:10    7:35     1:39:13
163   Eric Steiner           M3034       28/147       24:13       53:47     1:30:08    7:35     1:39:13
164   Karisa Laskowski       F2024        4/143       23:09       51:48     1:30:01    7:35     1:39:15
165   Kyle Schaefer          M3034       29/147       24:08       52:29     1:30:35    7:36     1:39:27
166   Thomas Kraklow         M4549       12/107       22:26       50:35     1:29:40    7:36     1:39:29
167   Benjamin Boehnlein     M3539       19/141       23:27       52:00     1:30:16    7:36     1:39:31
168   Gary Luckow            M4044       30/148       23:54       52:42     1:30:53    7:37     1:39:42
169   Ryan Kroening          M2529        15/89       23:23       52:24     1:30:31    7:37     1:39:47
170   Tim Kemps              M3034       30/147       24:26       53:57     1:31:31    7:37     1:39:48
171   Tim Britzke            M5054        7/119       22:37       50:48     1:30:53    7:37     1:39:49
172   Luke Gulbrand          M3034       31/147       24:20       52:35     1:30:30    7:38     1:39:52
173   Rob Pilecky            M4044       31/148       23:36       52:27     1:30:53    7:38     1:39:55
174   Angelica Lara          F3034        7/307       22:47       51:18     1:30:24    7:38     1:39:56
175   Shane Dornfeld         M3539       20/141       23:29       52:11     1:30:53    7:38     1:39:56
176   James Drees            M5054        8/119       23:54       52:51     1:31:14    7:38     1:39:58
177   James Benner           M3539       21/141       24:20       54:08     1:32:03    7:38     1:40:01
178   Jesse Van Boxtel       M3034       32/147       22:22       50:50     1:30:24    7:39     1:40:06
179   Dan Shepherd           M4549       13/107       22:28       50:40     1:30:25    7:39     1:40:10
180   Scott Luchterhand      M5054        9/119       22:58       51:37     1:30:30    7:39     1:40:13
181   Kylee Verhasselt       F0119         1/39       23:33       52:15     1:30:44    7:39     1:40:17
182   Jeff Owens             M4044       32/148       23:32       53:00     1:31:27    7:40     1:40:19
183   Jamie Owens            F3539       11/287       23:33       52:48     1:31:27    7:40     1:40:20
184   Chris Satori           M3539       22/141       25:11       54:14     1:32:02    7:40     1:40:22
185   Kurt Wismer            M3539       23/141       23:23       51:22     1:30:25    7:40     1:40:23
186   Dan Andraschko         M3539       24/141       23:40       52:40     1:31:02    7:40     1:40:23
187   Christian Marx         M4044       33/148       27:44       56:02     1:31:57    7:40     1:40:28
188   Michelle Butzer        F3539       12/287       23:58       52:52     1:31:43    7:41     1:40:42
189   Michael Kramer         M4044       34/148       24:51       54:08     1:31:56    7:41     1:40:42
190   Rafael Naranjo Salazar M4044       35/148       22:26       51:12     1:31:06    7:42     1:40:48
191   Thomas Kolda           M5054       10/119       23:32       52:40     1:31:19    7:42     1:40:49
192   John Rather            M3034       33/147       24:16       53:52     1:32:18    7:42     1:40:54
193   Jaime Garcia Torrescan M5559         4/62       24:26       53:21     1:31:43    7:42     1:40:55
194   Tammy Vander Loop      F2024        5/143       23:52       52:49     1:31:53    7:43     1:40:58
195   Mike Blaha             M5054       11/119       22:50       51:25     1:31:10    7:43     1:41:02
196   Wayne Grabko           M4549       14/107       22:03       50:33     1:30:38    7:43     1:41:03
197   Ryan Vanevenhoven      M3034       34/147       22:43       51:17     1:30:57    7:43     1:41:04
198   Kathy Sahli            F4549        4/164       25:43       54:41     1:32:02    7:43     1:41:05
199   Lynne Maphies          F3539       13/287       24:39       53:45     1:32:16    7:43     1:41:10
200   Blaine Ott             M3034       35/147       24:05       53:55     1:32:39    7:44     1:41:12
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201   Michael Stefanich Jr.  M4044       36/148       23:53       52:22     1:31:48    7:44     1:41:14
202   Kathleen Lim           F5054        1/152       24:11       53:07     1:31:59    7:44     1:41:15
203   Corey Legois           M0119         5/26       25:47       55:20     1:33:06    7:45     1:41:29
204   Michael Scheller       M3034       36/147       24:23       54:05     1:33:13    7:45     1:41:31
205   Heather Reindl         F3539       14/287       22:58       52:19     1:32:01    7:45     1:41:32
206   Timothy Gantz          M4549       15/107       24:07       53:32     1:32:27    7:45     1:41:35
207   Nathan Simmons         M2024        14/53       24:55       54:57     1:33:45    7:46     1:41:39
208   Pat Vandeventer        F5054        2/152       24:02       52:54     1:32:21    7:46     1:41:44
209   Alan Myers             M3539       25/141       24:09       53:24     1:32:30    7:46     1:41:47
210   Melissa Sewall         F0119         2/39       23:48       52:59     1:32:31    7:47     1:41:54
211   Mike Hardy             M3539       26/141       24:15       53:52     1:32:49    7:47     1:41:54
212   Robert Wubben          M6064         2/31       23:09       52:04     1:31:58    7:47     1:41:55
213   Andy Hofmeister        M2529        16/89       22:47       52:03     1:32:09    7:47     1:41:58
214   Martha Harlow          F3539       15/287       23:36       52:42     1:32:28    7:47     1:42:02
215   Carrie Peters          F3034        8/307       24:12       53:49     1:33:28    7:48     1:42:05
216   Michael Defrank        M4044       37/148       24:07       53:30     1:33:04    7:48     1:42:08
217   Marty Cornell          M4549       16/107       23:30       52:44     1:32:26    7:48     1:42:09
218   Jason Paltzer          M3539       27/141       25:10       54:27     1:33:17    7:48     1:42:14
219   Amanda Paltzer         F2529       10/248       25:10       54:57     1:33:17    7:48     1:42:15
220   Kevin Smits            M5054       12/119       22:26       51:38     1:32:32    7:48     1:42:15
221   Carrie Wegehaupt       F4044        5/219       23:53       53:15     1:32:56    7:49     1:42:16
222   Cathy Geiger           F3539       16/287       22:59       52:01     1:32:26    7:49     1:42:21
223   Suzi Bratz             F2529       11/248       23:41       52:40     1:32:33    7:49     1:42:22
224   Ron Huisheere          M5054       13/119       23:31       52:41     1:32:38    7:49     1:42:26
225   Kaylynn Gresham        F3539       17/287       25:33       55:29     1:33:52    7:50     1:42:33
226   Matt Ollwerther        M3034       37/147       24:12       53:49     1:33:31    7:50     1:42:35
227   Sarah Loughrin         F2529       12/248       24:14       53:25     1:33:05    7:50     1:42:40
228   Lisa Janssen           F5054        3/152       24:13       53:30     1:33:06    7:50     1:42:41
229   Frank Calvert          M5054       14/119       24:04       53:03     1:32:54    7:50     1:42:42
230   Greg Debruin           M3034       38/147       25:17       54:15                7:51     1:42:49
231   David Schneider        M2529        17/89       24:12       53:50     1:33:31    7:51     1:42:51
232   Brad Rosicky           M5054       15/119       24:43       54:22     1:33:28    7:51     1:42:51
233   Brad Slack             M4044       38/148       24:52       54:43     1:34:01    7:51     1:42:53
234   Frank Pavlica          M3034       39/147       24:30       54:10     1:33:37    7:51     1:42:54
235   Michael Meder          M4044       39/148       24:32       53:55     1:33:23    7:52     1:42:57
236   Andy Osterberg         M3539       28/141       24:28       53:56     1:33:39    7:52     1:42:57
237   Craig Horneck          M3539       29/141       23:08       52:22     1:33:17    7:52     1:42:59
238   Jeremy Koehler         M3539       30/141       22:22       50:56     1:32:30    7:52     1:43:02
239   Tim Belleau            M4549       17/107       25:13       55:03     1:33:57    7:52     1:43:03
240   Jacci Knutsen          F4549        5/164       24:31       54:36     1:33:46    7:52     1:43:06
241   Brian Meyers           M3034       40/147       25:06       55:13     1:34:01    7:52     1:43:06
242   Lisa Ramsdell          F4044        6/219       23:46       53:13     1:33:22    7:52     1:43:06
243   Ronald Collard         M5054       16/119       24:19       54:07     1:33:33    7:52     1:43:07
244   Paul Holum Jr.         M5054       17/119       24:06       53:33     1:33:30    7:53     1:43:10
245   Kristie Kurtenbach     F5054        4/152       24:45       53:59     1:33:21    7:53     1:43:10
246   Craig Fisher           M3539       31/141       24:41       54:00     1:34:12    7:53     1:43:14
247   Melissa Henschel       F2529       13/248       24:15       53:26     1:33:30    7:53     1:43:18
248   Brandon Mathews        M3539       32/141       24:19       53:53     1:34:05    7:53     1:43:18
249   Will Debelak           M3034       41/147       24:16       54:03     1:33:39    7:53     1:43:20
250   Sheila Champion        F4549        6/164       26:27       55:13     1:33:49    7:54     1:43:25
251   Carrie Glauser         F0119         3/39       23:14       52:58     1:33:26    7:54     1:43:28
252   Aaron Mayer            M3034       42/147       24:14       54:01     1:33:37    7:54     1:43:28
253   Ryan Scherer           M3034       43/147       24:56       55:13     1:34:20    7:54     1:43:31
254   Todd Hermans           M4044       40/148       25:25       55:18     1:34:04    7:54     1:43:31
255   Dave Gamm              M5559         5/62       25:01       55:21     1:34:39    7:54     1:43:33
256   Sarah Schlicht         F2529       14/248       23:40       53:09     1:33:35    7:54     1:43:34
257   Sheila Stordahl        F4044        7/219       25:06       54:50     1:34:11    7:55     1:43:35
258   Adam Suttner           M2024        15/53       24:19       53:19     1:33:27    7:55     1:43:37
259   Jessica Metko          F2529       15/248       24:22       54:18     1:34:29    7:55     1:43:42
260   Kari Austin            F3034        9/307       24:10       54:20     1:34:20    7:55     1:43:47
261   Brian Salm             M4044       41/148       24:42       54:00     1:34:12    7:56     1:43:48
262   David Seekings         M4549       18/107       24:26       54:00     1:34:16    7:56     1:43:49
263   Chuck Markham          M5054       18/119       24:22       54:03     1:34:11    7:56     1:43:50
264   Jodi Kinnard           F3034       10/307       24:39       54:42     1:34:42    7:56     1:43:50
265   Travis Welnicke        M3539       33/141       25:47       56:25     1:35:07    7:56     1:43:51
266   Ken Krampien           M4549       19/107       23:25       52:21     1:33:45    7:56     1:43:55
267   Emily Brown            F3034       11/307       23:01       52:16     1:33:43    7:57     1:44:02
268   Michael Sieth          M5559         6/62       24:26       53:45     1:34:17    7:57     1:44:06
269   Beth Schroth-Seiler    F3034       12/307       24:27       54:10     1:34:20    7:57     1:44:06
270   Scott Sievert          M5559         7/62       25:53       55:33     1:35:09    7:57     1:44:06
271   David Schroeder        M3034       44/147       24:20       54:09     1:33:36    7:57     1:44:08
272   Michael Kulas          M4549       20/107       25:01       54:57     1:34:35    7:57     1:44:09
273   Mitch Isaac            M3539       34/141       24:29       54:10     1:33:44    7:57     1:44:11
274   Aleksander Hansen      M2024        16/53       24:42       54:40     1:34:56    7:57     1:44:12
275   Wesley Bertram         M2024        17/53       26:24       57:05     1:35:24    7:58     1:44:15
276   Mitch Hutter           M3539       35/141       25:18       55:04     1:34:36    7:58     1:44:16
277   Dayton Henderson       M5559         8/62       25:02       54:25     1:34:27    7:58     1:44:17
278   Colleen Hasse          F3539       18/287       25:25       55:45     1:35:10    7:58     1:44:18
279   Dawn Wagner            F3034       13/307       23:47       53:15     1:34:23    7:58     1:44:19
280   Michael Hesler         M4044       42/148       24:15       54:07     1:34:36    7:58     1:44:20
281   Mark Molina            M4549       21/107       25:08       55:22     1:34:59    7:58     1:44:22
282   Reid Sousek            M3034       45/147       24:28       54:01     1:34:09    7:58     1:44:22
283   Victoria Fors          F3539       19/287       24:34       54:39     1:34:41    7:58     1:44:24
284   Antonio Rodriguez      M4549       22/107       26:28       55:55     1:35:12    7:58     1:44:24
285   Bob Donnelly           M5054       19/119       24:18       54:10     1:34:38    7:58     1:44:26
286   Carson Carriveau       M3034       46/147       24:49       54:49     1:34:36    7:59     1:44:29
287   Jeffrey Weiss          M4044       43/148       24:51       54:49     1:34:45    7:59     1:44:30
288   Andrew Long            M4549       23/107       24:55       55:38     1:35:13    7:59     1:44:31
289   Patrick Kotowski       M4549       24/107       26:20       55:53     1:35:13    7:59     1:44:32
290   Travis Vander Loop     M2024        18/53       24:48       54:54     1:34:58    7:59     1:44:34
291   Shawn Mees             M2529        18/89       24:17       54:18     1:34:31    7:59     1:44:34
292   Ben Dobberstein        M2529        19/89       23:36       53:01     1:34:34    8:00     1:44:44
293   Caleb Nieves           M0119         6/26       24:43       54:46     1:34:48    8:00     1:44:44
294   Tim Schuelke           M4549       25/107       25:52       56:17     1:35:32    8:00     1:44:45
295   Kristy Dewitt          F3539       20/287       24:29       54:47     1:35:05    8:00     1:44:50
296   Jeff Vandenberg        M3034       47/147       22:55       51:27     1:34:46    8:00     1:44:52
297   Grant Zimmermann       M3034       48/147       25:05       55:24     1:35:43    8:01     1:44:55
298   Seth Davis             M2024        19/53       24:20       54:08     1:34:28    8:01     1:44:55
299   Tim Althaus            M4044       44/148       25:12       55:04     1:35:16    8:01     1:44:55
300   Matt Meredith          M4044       45/148       23:49       53:36     1:35:13    8:01     1:44:58

Generated March 15, 2026 at 2:31 AM 3/27



Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2012 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Mike Wathke            M4044       46/148       26:09       56:16     1:35:35    8:01     1:44:59
302   Tad Schilke            M2529        20/89       24:09       53:14     1:34:39    8:01     1:45:00
303   Steven Schiedemeyer    M4549       26/107       23:59       53:39     1:34:44    8:01     1:45:04
304   Eric Martin            M3034       49/147       25:18       54:42     1:35:22    8:01     1:45:06
305   Michael Majeski        M2529        21/89       23:11       53:10     1:34:40    8:02     1:45:08
306   Kris Rostas            F4549        7/164       23:31       54:16     1:35:21    8:02     1:45:11
307   Melissa Heeren         F0119         4/39       26:15       56:47     1:35:48    8:02     1:45:12
308   Deanne Bigras          F3539       21/287       26:09       57:02     1:36:10    8:02     1:45:12
309   Paula Schneider        F5054        5/152       25:19       55:35     1:35:51    8:03     1:45:22
310   Meagan Gebler          F3034       14/307       25:39       57:03     1:36:33    8:03     1:45:27
311   Kevin Fores            M5054       20/119       25:16       54:53     1:35:47    8:03     1:45:28
312   Ryan Hathaway          M2529        22/89       23:44       53:23     1:35:10    8:03     1:45:31
313   Tim Wesolowski         M3034       50/147       25:12       54:59     1:35:32    8:04     1:45:33
314   Mike Krabbe            M4044       47/148       24:02       54:30     1:34:56    8:04     1:45:36
315   Dan Rankin             M3539       36/141       25:32       55:44     1:36:07    8:04     1:45:38
316   Mary Heller            F2024        6/143       24:53       55:23     1:35:59    8:04     1:45:38
317   Kelly Genskow          F2024        7/143       24:11       54:23     1:35:45    8:04     1:45:39
318   Craig Taylor           M5559         9/62       26:00       56:11     1:36:08    8:04     1:45:40
319   Jon Laack              M4044       48/148       25:03       55:22     1:36:08    8:04     1:45:41
320   Jeremy McDonald        M3539       37/141       24:27       54:14     1:35:07    8:04     1:45:42
321   Nicholas Ruhland       M3034       51/147       24:17       54:34     1:35:40    8:04     1:45:42
322   Alex O'Connor          M2529        23/89       25:01       55:58     1:36:42    8:04     1:45:43
323   Kevin Buchman          M4549       27/107       24:48       54:52     1:36:03    8:04     1:45:43
324   Kristin Lenz           F3034       15/307       24:28       54:21     1:35:41    8:05     1:45:47
325   Bob Van Beek           M5054       21/119       24:32       54:49     1:36:12    8:05     1:45:48
326   Ryan Gustavus          M3539       38/141       25:51       56:24     1:36:31    8:05     1:45:48
327   Julie Cleaves          F2529       16/248       25:22       56:10     1:36:38    8:05     1:45:51
328   Greg Haasl             M5559        10/62       25:44       56:24     1:36:31    8:05     1:45:53
329   Diane Kisow            F4549        8/164       24:15       54:47     1:36:28    8:05     1:45:54
330   Shaun Carey            M4044       49/148       26:08       57:29     1:36:47    8:06     1:46:04
331   Adam Hendries          M3034       52/147       24:42       55:18     1:36:14    8:06     1:46:05
332   Aaron Landsuerk        M3539       39/141       24:40       54:41     1:36:06    8:07     1:46:16
333   Mike Rimrodt           M4044       50/148       25:47       56:09     1:36:37    8:07     1:46:22
334   Chris Westra           M4549       28/107       26:05       56:50     1:37:34    8:07     1:46:22
335   Craig Gloudemans       M2529        24/89       25:38       56:48     1:37:22    8:08     1:46:29
336   Cassie Kottke          F3034       16/307       25:06       55:41     1:36:39    8:08     1:46:30
337   Andrew Sutton          M2529        25/89       25:04       54:54     1:35:58    8:08     1:46:36
338   Derek Schulz           M3034       53/147       26:10       57:21     1:37:45    8:08     1:46:37
339   George Semenak         M5054       22/119       26:15       57:12     1:36:50    8:08     1:46:37
340   Gary Cattell           M5559        11/62       25:49       56:29     1:37:12    8:09     1:46:43
341   Pat Alworden           M4549       29/107       25:43       56:35     1:37:18    8:09     1:46:43
342   Emily Leroy            F2529       17/248       23:17       52:32     1:36:02    8:09     1:46:45
343   April Grimsled         F2529       18/248       25:11       55:51     1:37:05    8:09     1:46:46
344   Heidi Dubberke         F4044        8/219       24:41       55:18     1:36:47    8:09     1:46:49
345   Chad Balthazor         M2529        26/89       25:53       56:55     1:37:03    8:10     1:46:51
346   Andrew Besch           M3539       40/141       24:24       54:44     1:36:31    8:10     1:46:52
347   Roger Drumm            M4044       51/148       24:05       54:22     1:36:57    8:10     1:46:55
348   Kathleen Fisher        F5054        6/152       25:28       56:11     1:37:16    8:10     1:46:59
349   Teresa Arts            F3539       22/287       25:01       55:43     1:37:05    8:10     1:47:00
350   Peter Inveen           M2529        27/89       26:14       58:07     1:38:13    8:10     1:47:03
351   Brian Pilz             M5054       23/119       25:36       55:53     1:37:35    8:11     1:47:07
352   Heather Rimrodt        F3539       23/287       25:46       56:36     1:37:34    8:11     1:47:11
353   Melissa Anderson       F3034       17/307       25:52       56:18     1:37:19    8:11     1:47:12
354   Laura Raebel           F4549        9/164       26:10       56:58     1:37:29    8:11     1:47:14
355   Matthew Peeters        M3034       54/147       24:11       53:49     1:36:42    8:11     1:47:14
356   Laurie Alworden        F4549       10/164       25:46       56:37     1:37:47    8:11     1:47:14
357   Steve Etzelmueller     M4044       52/148       26:10       56:58     1:37:29    8:11     1:47:15
358   Kris Apitz             F3034       18/307       24:49       55:20     1:37:04    8:11     1:47:16
359   Brandon Mueller        M0119         7/26       23:23       54:19     1:36:20    8:12     1:47:18
360   Jan Peebles            M5559        12/62       24:47       55:29     1:37:22    8:12     1:47:19
361   Ed Willenbrink         M5054       24/119       26:29       58:41     1:38:33    8:12     1:47:20
362   Kelly West             F4044        9/219       24:46       55:41     1:37:44    8:12     1:47:21
363   Foster Deadman         M3034       55/147       26:36       57:46     1:38:35    8:12     1:47:23
364   Tom Folks              M3539       41/141       26:36       57:46     1:38:35    8:12     1:47:23
365   Connor Kiesow          M2024        20/53       25:14       55:13     1:37:00    8:12     1:47:24
366   Thomas Warzyn          M5054       25/119       25:02       55:37     1:37:23    8:12     1:47:24
367   Stacie Kuck            F4044       10/219       26:19       57:24     1:37:52    8:12     1:47:25
368   Ryan Cwiak             M2024        21/53       25:50       57:09     1:38:16    8:12     1:47:25
369   Ariel Carillo          M4044       53/148       26:09       56:56     1:37:56    8:12     1:47:27
370   Tad Campana            M3539       42/141       26:29       57:51     1:37:48    8:12     1:47:27
371   Tanya Baenen           F3539       24/287       25:18       56:04     1:37:34    8:12     1:47:28
372   Paul Barrette          M5054       26/119       24:40       55:45     1:37:38    8:12     1:47:29
373   Krista Dejarlais       F3034       19/307       26:28       57:56     1:38:04    8:12     1:47:29
374   Sandra Buhl            F4549       11/164       25:22       55:22     1:37:12    8:12     1:47:30
375   Jen Verstegen          F3539       25/287       26:30       58:35     1:38:11    8:13     1:47:35
376   Tracy Jolly            F2529       19/248       25:49       56:28     1:37:41    8:13     1:47:35
377   Joel Eisch             M5054       27/119       27:35       58:15     1:38:49    8:13     1:47:40
378   Jill Long              F3034       20/307       26:13       57:40     1:38:31    8:13     1:47:40
379   Tim Styka              M4044       54/148       25:48       57:06     1:37:58    8:13     1:47:43
380   Renee Halverson        F4044       11/219       25:31       55:53     1:37:32    8:13     1:47:43
381   Daniel Buchholtz       M2529        28/89       25:11       54:51     1:37:02    8:14     1:47:44
382   Tony Verhasselt        M4044       55/148       26:02       56:41     1:37:54    8:14     1:47:48
383   Bill Lee               M4549       30/107       25:47       57:10     1:38:14    8:14     1:47:50
384   Kevin Lisowe           M3539       43/141       25:32       56:09     1:37:54    8:14     1:47:52
385   Erik Loy               M3539       44/141       24:14       54:02     1:37:34    8:14     1:47:55
386   Martha Kralovec        F3539       26/287       25:29       56:42     1:38:30    8:14     1:47:56
387   Jackie Butkovich       F3034       21/307       24:00       54:58     1:37:39    8:15     1:47:59
388   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529        29/89       24:07       54:22     1:37:00    8:15     1:48:00
389   Steven Olsen           M3034       56/147       24:15       54:04     1:35:19    8:15     1:48:02
390   Shanon Heid            F2529       20/248       26:08       56:51     1:38:12    8:15     1:48:02
391   Jim Plautz             M2529        30/89       27:26       59:22     1:39:10    8:15     1:48:04
392   Paul Ferrier           M3539       45/141       24:33       54:51     1:37:28    8:15     1:48:05
393   Kelly Verhasselt       F3539       27/287       23:43       53:41     1:37:24    8:15     1:48:07
394   Logan Jeffery          M3034       57/147       26:13       57:30     1:38:31    8:16     1:48:13
395   Jim Guenther           M5054       28/119       25:50       57:38     1:38:31    8:16     1:48:14
396   Caroline Hatlestad     F5054        7/152       25:07       56:09     1:38:23    8:16     1:48:20
397   Paul Kerney            M5054       29/119       27:26       58:35     1:39:04    8:16     1:48:22
398   Amata Jensen           F3034       22/307       24:55       55:43     1:38:24    8:17     1:48:24
399   Craig Sachs            M4044       56/148       26:28       57:51     1:38:49    8:17     1:48:26
400   Steve Priebe           M5054       30/119       26:48       57:19     1:38:14    8:17     1:48:26
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401   Stephen Person         M3539       46/141       24:25       55:15     1:38:00    8:17     1:48:28
402   Mark Jacklin           M5054       31/119       26:28       56:52     1:38:17    8:17     1:48:28
403   Dowe Dornfeld          M3539       47/141       24:52       55:40     1:38:04    8:17     1:48:29
404   Thomas De La Hunt      M5054       32/119       24:36       55:24     1:38:27    8:17     1:48:29
405   Aaron Brix             M3539       48/141       27:40       58:23     1:38:45    8:17     1:48:30
406   Paul Lombardi          M4044       57/148       25:42       57:08     1:38:54    8:17     1:48:30
407   Jill Nimocks           F3539       28/287       25:27       56:28     1:38:23    8:17     1:48:32
408   Jena McNiel            F2529       21/248       26:07       57:24     1:39:00    8:18     1:48:40
409   David Trask            M2529        31/89       26:07       57:24     1:39:00    8:18     1:48:41
410   Chris Tatro            M3539       49/141       27:40       59:17     1:39:21    8:18     1:48:46
411   Mya Volkman            F4044       12/219       25:50       57:14     1:38:57    8:18     1:48:46
412   Dale Westphal          M3539       50/141       26:21       57:45     1:38:58    8:18     1:48:48
413   Catherine Elliott      F5054        8/152       25:37       57:07     1:39:03    8:19     1:48:51
414   Tim Riebau             M4549       31/107       25:59       57:08     1:38:58    8:19     1:48:51
415   Kara Riebau            F4549       12/164       25:59       57:08     1:38:58    8:19     1:48:52
416   Marsha Patterson       F4549       13/164       25:15       55:55     1:38:37    8:19     1:48:54
417   Paul Christopher       M5054       33/119       25:14       56:48     1:39:21    8:19     1:48:55
418   Elizabeth Colletti     F2529       22/248       26:41       59:08     1:39:50    8:19     1:48:55
419   Pete Gretzinger        M4044       58/148       26:23       57:44     1:39:41    8:19     1:48:56
420   Candace Groebner       F4044       13/219       27:36       58:15     1:39:03    8:19     1:48:59
421   Tim Vosters            M5054       34/119       26:14       57:34     1:39:19    8:19     1:49:00
422   Gina Obrien            F3539       29/287       25:47       57:09     1:39:02    8:19     1:49:02
423   Todd West              M4549       32/107       24:36       55:24     1:38:28    8:20     1:49:03
424   Steve Behrendt         M4044       59/148       25:40       56:45     1:38:29    8:20     1:49:04
425   Rick Bergstrom         M4044       60/148       27:29       59:16     1:40:15    8:20     1:49:05
426   Ellen Talavera         F4044       14/219       26:33       58:09     1:39:34    8:20     1:49:06
427   Brian Wahl             M3539       51/141       26:17       57:30     1:38:40    8:20     1:49:07
428   Jessica Hanson         F3539       30/287       26:17       57:55     1:39:08    8:20     1:49:07
429   Molly Urban            F2529       23/248       25:57       57:00     1:38:57    8:20     1:49:07
430   Michael Brennan        M3539       52/141       25:45       57:31     1:39:18    8:20     1:49:07
431   Bill Higbee            M5054       35/119       24:39       56:03     1:39:03    8:20     1:49:08
432   Chris  Streufert       M3034       58/147       25:52       57:07     1:38:57    8:20     1:49:09
433   Neil Sprangers         M3034       59/147       24:59       55:54     1:38:55    8:20     1:49:10
434   Jean Parsons           F5054        9/152       25:29       57:14     1:39:27    8:20     1:49:11
435   Tarah Wenger           F3034       23/307       27:32       58:41     1:39:33    8:20     1:49:11
436   Patrick Hartel         M4549       33/107       26:19       58:05     1:39:17    8:20     1:49:12
437   Jim Reese              M4044       61/148       26:08       58:04     1:39:35    8:20     1:49:13
438   Kevin Johnson          M3539       53/141       26:23       57:44     1:39:41    8:21     1:49:16
439   Jason Pristelski       M3539       54/141       25:04       56:10     1:38:45    8:21     1:49:18
440   Kelly Kastein          F3034       24/307       26:19       57:26     1:39:49    8:21     1:49:18
441   Ragan Pecore           M4549       34/107       25:16       56:36     1:39:21    8:21     1:49:20
442   Brandon McKittrick     M2529        32/89       26:59       59:04     1:39:53    8:21     1:49:22
443   Wanda Wanie            F4044       15/219       25:29       57:03     1:39:17    8:21     1:49:24
444   Danielle Pozolinski    F2024        8/143       25:49       57:30     1:39:19    8:21     1:49:27
445   Carmen Dietz           F4549       14/164       25:40       57:11     1:39:36    8:21     1:49:27
446   Andy Stellmacher       M3539       55/141       26:51       58:05     1:39:49    8:22     1:49:29
447   Brian Bruckmoser       M4549       35/107       25:03       55:35     1:39:59    8:22     1:49:29
448   Allison Butt           F3034       25/307       26:16       57:50     1:39:33    8:22     1:49:33
449   Brad Brinkmeier        M3539       56/141       25:44       58:47     1:39:40    8:22     1:49:33
450   Leanne Brinkmeier      F3539       31/287       25:46       57:09     1:39:40    8:22     1:49:33
451   Elizabeth Papiernik    F2529       24/248       26:20       57:42     1:39:36    8:22     1:49:34
452   Darin Westphal         M4044       62/148       27:30       59:17     1:40:27    8:22     1:49:35
453   Junius Ho              F3034       26/307       27:12       58:50     1:39:53    8:22     1:49:35
454   Thomas Fitzmaurice     M2529        33/89       23:14       53:52     1:39:07    8:22     1:49:36
455   Jamin Homan            M3034       60/147       25:28       56:42     1:39:20    8:22     1:49:38
456   Sarah Butler           F3539       32/287       25:13       56:19     1:38:55    8:22     1:49:38
457   Amanda Pozolinski      F2024        9/143       25:50       57:30     1:39:29    8:22     1:49:40
458   Dan Engelhard          M5054       36/119       26:20       58:14     1:40:19    8:23     1:49:43
459   John Davis             M5054       37/119       26:21       58:14     1:40:20    8:23     1:49:44
460   Jenny Hanson           F3539       33/287       25:05       55:57     1:39:09    8:23     1:49:45
461   Erik Hanson            M3539       57/141       25:06       55:57     1:39:09    8:23     1:49:45
462   Sarah Schmitz          F3539       34/287       26:47       58:46     1:40:05    8:23     1:49:45
463   Ryan Reischel          M3539       58/141       25:18       56:29     1:39:55    8:23     1:49:45
464   Austin Matthews        M2529        34/89       25:34       56:41     1:39:32    8:23     1:49:46
465   Kelly Satori           F3539       35/287       25:43       57:36     1:39:54    8:23     1:49:46
466   Dustin Hau             M2024        22/53       26:37       57:59     1:39:39    8:23     1:49:47
467   Nicole Reith           F2024       10/143       26:37       57:59     1:39:40    8:23     1:49:47
468   Jeff Homan             M5559        13/62       25:28       56:42     1:39:20    8:23     1:49:47
469   Chuck Salewsky  Jr.    M5559        14/62       25:30       56:59     1:39:28    8:23     1:49:48
470   Kristine Peterson      F2024       11/143       26:51       58:05     1:39:49    8:23     1:49:51
471   Natalie Ripley         F3539       36/287       25:34       57:08     1:39:34    8:23     1:49:52
472   Ashley Cross           F2529       25/248       26:07       56:44     1:38:46    8:23     1:49:52
473   Judd King              M3539       59/141       26:59       59:51     1:40:56    8:23     1:49:54
474   Kim Diemer             F3539       37/287       23:25       52:46     1:37:18    8:24     1:49:56
475   Corey Tienor           M3539       60/141       26:45       58:14     1:39:45    8:24     1:49:58
476   Tom Fechter            M4044       63/148       26:30       58:37     1:40:11    8:24     1:50:01
477   Drayton Polzin         M0119         9/26       23:40       53:41     1:39:14    8:24     1:50:02
478   Brandon Werner         M2529        35/89       26:41       58:56     1:41:05    8:24     1:50:02
479   Todd Talady            M4044       64/148       28:04       59:57     1:40:22    8:24     1:50:04
480   Randy Ernst            M5054       38/119       25:41       56:54     1:39:39    8:24     1:50:04
481   Heidi Bartel           F2529       26/248       28:05       59:58     1:40:23    8:24     1:50:04
482   Troy Haase             M4549       36/107       25:48       57:53     1:40:06    8:24     1:50:06
483   Helen Schmidlkofer     F5559         1/72       25:29       56:52     1:40:03    8:24     1:50:07
484   Mary Omillian          F4044       16/219       25:36       57:17     1:39:49    8:24     1:50:07
485   Todd Wolbers           M4044       65/148       25:32       56:33     1:39:35    8:25     1:50:11
486   Trevor Anderson        M2529        36/89       24:52       56:27     1:39:35    8:25     1:50:13
487   Melissa Laack          F3539       38/287       25:51       57:27     1:39:55    8:25     1:50:13
488   Andrew Nagan           M3034       61/147       26:48       58:25     1:40:01    8:25     1:50:13
489   Jamie Marschall        F3034       27/307       24:50       56:20     1:39:36    8:25     1:50:16
490   Diane Stauber          F5559         2/72       26:08       57:52     1:40:26    8:25     1:50:17
491   Greg Born              M4044       66/148       26:28       58:29     1:40:19    8:25     1:50:17
492   Lisa Arent             F3539       39/287       26:27       58:25     1:40:08    8:25     1:50:19
493   Cecilia Kwasny         F3539       40/287       25:54       57:31     1:39:57    8:25     1:50:20
494   Nick Rauer             M3034       62/147       27:13       59:26     1:40:27    8:25     1:50:20
495   Jaime Kramer           F3539       41/287       24:27       56:02     1:39:53    8:26     1:50:23
496   Megan Brouch           F3539       42/287       24:52       56:13     1:40:08    8:26     1:50:24
497   Sue Rondorf            F4044       17/219       26:30       58:37     1:40:36    8:26     1:50:25
498   Sarah Rysticken        F3539       43/287       25:02       56:31     1:40:07    8:26     1:50:25
499   Tom Vandenberg         M4549       37/107       26:05       57:51     1:40:30    8:26     1:50:26
500   Matt Fleming           M3539       61/141       27:08       59:06     1:40:40    8:26     1:50:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Wendy Fleming          F3539       44/287       27:08       59:06     1:40:40    8:26     1:50:26
502   Christian Beck         M3539       62/141       27:12       59:12     1:40:47    8:26     1:50:27
503   Doug Olson             M4044       67/148       26:46       58:41     1:40:38    8:26     1:50:30
504   Brianne Sargeant       F3034       28/307       26:56       58:45     1:40:35    8:26     1:50:31
505   Kate Perleberg         F4044       18/219       26:14       58:00     1:40:39    8:26     1:50:33
506   Taylor Jensen          M2024        23/53       26:59       59:17     1:41:06    8:26     1:50:34
507   Dan Jensen             M5054       39/119       26:58       59:17     1:41:06    8:26     1:50:34
508   Jessica Meyer          F2529       27/248       25:10       56:49     1:40:12    8:26     1:50:34
509   Reynolnd Nelson        M5054       40/119       26:59       59:18     1:41:07    8:27     1:50:35
510   Christine Solberg      F3539       45/287       27:14       59:09     1:40:47    8:27     1:50:35
511   Christine Pirrung      F5559         3/72       26:50       58:42     1:40:27    8:27     1:50:35
512   Michael Kickbusch      M5054       41/119       26:14       57:37     1:40:10    8:27     1:50:41
513   Carol Kuhlow           F6064         1/36       25:01       56:58     1:40:17    8:27     1:50:42
514   Matthew Judkins        M3539       63/141       28:05     1:00:48     1:41:50    8:27     1:50:44
515   Andrea McFaul          F3034       29/307       25:41       57:26     1:40:32    8:27     1:50:45
516   Barbara Graunke        F4549       15/164       26:34       58:10     1:40:22    8:27     1:50:46
517   Chelsea Williams       F2024       12/143       25:44       57:55     1:41:06    8:27     1:50:46
518   Jeffrey Komar          M3539       64/141       27:47       59:35     1:41:38    8:27     1:50:47
519   Amy Radtke             F2529       28/248       26:30       58:26     1:41:19    8:28     1:50:48
520   Dawn Rosicky           F4549       16/164       26:39       58:43     1:41:08    8:28     1:50:52
521   Louise Nowak           F2024       13/143       24:42       56:01     1:39:59    8:28     1:50:52
522   Jennifer Schreiter Pet F4549       17/164       26:13       57:55     1:40:46    8:28     1:50:52
523   Scott Gavin            M3034       63/147       26:17       57:43     1:40:31    8:28     1:50:54
524   John Hastreiter        M3539       65/141       28:40       59:49     1:40:59    8:28     1:50:54
525   Eddie Jansen           M0119        10/26       27:32       59:40     1:41:43    8:28     1:50:57
526   Olivia Augustin        F2024       14/143       28:13     1:01:03     1:41:43    8:28     1:50:59
527   Antoinette Anderson    F5559         4/72       25:59       57:37     1:40:50    8:29     1:51:03
528   Eric Pigo              M3034       64/147       25:04       56:45     1:39:59    8:29     1:51:05
529   John Skyrms            M5559        15/62       27:16       59:00     1:40:57    8:29     1:51:07
530   Teri Fechter           F4044       19/219       26:29       58:35     1:40:56    8:29     1:51:08
531   Zach Frush             M3539       66/141       24:58       57:01     1:40:48    8:29     1:51:09
532   Michael Lasee          M5054       42/119       27:22       59:00     1:41:09    8:29     1:51:10
533   Chris Brandt           M4044       68/148       27:42       59:42     1:41:44    8:29     1:51:13
534   Kyung Park             M5054       43/119       26:31       59:33     1:41:47    8:30     1:51:14
535   Louise Wilson          F5054       10/152       26:06       58:20     1:41:10    8:30     1:51:14
536   Brent Debenedet        M4549       38/107       25:52       57:15     1:40:31    8:30     1:51:15
537   Tim Bromberek          M4044       69/148       26:22       59:03     1:41:41    8:30     1:51:15
538   James Gannon           M5559        16/62       26:52       58:56     1:41:10    8:30     1:51:19
539   Jerome Hierseman       M5054       44/119       29:05     1:01:15     1:42:05    8:30     1:51:22
540   Troy Hermans           M4044       70/148       25:59       58:32     1:41:33    8:30     1:51:23
541   David Reynolds         M3034       65/147       27:00       59:24     1:41:49    8:30     1:51:26
542   Stacy Riggins          F5054       11/152       26:00       57:55     1:41:21    8:31     1:51:28
543   Bob Rasmussen          M4044       71/148       26:32       58:50     1:41:19    8:31     1:51:29
544   Carla Smith            F4044       20/219       26:25       58:32     1:41:11    8:31     1:51:30
545   Michael Harvey         M2529        37/89       27:09       59:16     1:41:29    8:31     1:51:32
546   Tracy Strauss          F4044       21/219       26:34       58:47     1:41:47    8:31     1:51:32
547   Kristin Harvey         F2529       29/248       27:09       59:16     1:41:29    8:31     1:51:32
548   Cody Molkenthine       M0119        11/26       25:27       55:28     1:40:08    8:31     1:51:33
549   Stanley Borzecki       M5054       45/119       27:01       59:34     1:41:56    8:31     1:51:33
550   Cyrus Cheeseman        M2529        38/89       26:14       58:44     1:42:02    8:31     1:51:33
551   Basia Menning          F2024       15/143       27:02       59:34     1:41:56    8:31     1:51:34
552   Paul Brazeau           M4044       72/148       26:43       59:18     1:41:37    8:31     1:51:36
553   Gary Smieja            M4549       39/107       21:48       48:36     1:39:03    8:31     1:51:38
554   Angela Vande Hey       F2529       30/248       26:46       59:12     1:41:59    8:31     1:51:39
555   Kim Esselman           F3539       46/287       26:49       58:44     1:41:17    8:32     1:51:41
556   Ann Marie Anderson     F4549       18/164       25:15       57:21     1:41:17    8:32     1:51:43
557   Ben Groboski           M3034       66/147       26:33       58:39     1:41:38    8:32     1:51:43
558   Richard Frost          M4044       73/148       26:59       59:14     1:41:52    8:32     1:51:45
559   Jay Butzler            M3539       67/141       26:12       57:39     1:41:53    8:32     1:51:46
560   Carol Bogenschutz      F4044       22/219       26:56       59:10     1:41:41    8:32     1:51:47
561   Bruce Updike           M4044       74/148       28:35     1:01:06     1:42:52    8:32     1:51:48
562   Meghan Meyers          F2024       16/143       26:34       58:51     1:41:37    8:32     1:51:48
563   Bree Francour          F2024       17/143       26:48       59:23     1:41:38    8:32     1:51:49
564   Marie Smits            F2024       18/143       26:42       59:01     1:42:11    8:32     1:51:50
565   Greg Brunette          M4044       75/148       26:02       58:34     1:42:05    8:33     1:51:53
566   Steve Roland           M4044       76/148       24:17       55:09     1:40:26    8:33     1:51:54
567   See Timer Unreg                       0/0       26:50       58:51     1:41:35    8:33     1:51:58
568   Emily Dutton           F2529       31/248       26:43       58:31     1:41:57    8:33     1:52:00
569   Lisa Fuzak             F2529       32/248       26:43       58:31     1:41:57    8:33     1:52:00
570   Lindsey Gray           F2024       19/143       27:10       59:15     1:41:55    8:33     1:52:01
571   Ryan Menke             M3539       68/141       26:32       58:42     1:41:38    8:33     1:52:02
572   Leanna Rock            F3034       30/307       26:56       58:16     1:41:22    8:33     1:52:02
573   Stephanie Polak        F3539       47/287       24:17       55:33     1:40:26    8:34     1:52:06
574   Karen Basler           F2529       33/248       27:51     1:00:54     1:42:41    8:34     1:52:11
575   Nicole Hewitt          F2529       34/248       28:29     1:01:20     1:42:28    8:34     1:52:13
576   Julie Hintz            F4549       19/164       26:45       59:19     1:42:25    8:34     1:52:13
577   Kitti Olson            F4549       20/164       26:43       58:55     1:42:00    8:34     1:52:14
578   Jesse Thompson         M3539       69/141       28:05       59:43     1:41:47    8:34     1:52:14
579   Norman Cyman           M3034       67/147       27:26       59:14     1:42:02    8:34     1:52:14
580   Diana Choronzy         F2529       35/248       25:57       58:00     1:41:26    8:34     1:52:14
581   Guy Archambeau         M5054       46/119       26:18       58:12     1:41:42    8:34     1:52:18
582   Javier Dimas           M5054       47/119       25:18       56:26     1:40:59    8:35     1:52:20
583   Carol Henzi            F2024       20/143       26:08       57:54     1:41:31    8:35     1:52:21
584   Tim Twohig             M4044       77/148       26:02       58:34     1:42:05    8:35     1:52:21
585   Jeffrey Nuss           M3034       68/147       26:25       58:26     1:41:40    8:35     1:52:22
586   Meg Domnick            F2024       21/143       26:39       59:13     1:42:27    8:35     1:52:22
587   Aaron Roden            M2529        39/89       26:40       59:13     1:42:26    8:35     1:52:22
588   Heather Berger         F3034       31/307       27:23     1:00:14     1:42:41    8:35     1:52:26
589   Chuck Sattler          M5559        17/62       25:12       55:27     1:41:23    8:35     1:52:27
590   Cindy Holschuh         F4044       23/219       26:50       58:47     1:41:50    8:35     1:52:30
591   Brent Miller           M2529        40/89       27:10     1:00:21     1:43:13    8:35     1:52:30
592   Brad Kunath            M3539       70/141       27:13     1:00:20     1:43:18    8:36     1:52:33
593   Tom McCarthy           M2024        24/53       27:59     1:01:32     1:42:47    8:36     1:52:35
594   Allison Paulsen        F3539       48/287       26:31       59:05     1:42:21    8:36     1:52:38
595   Nick Mocco             M3034       69/147       26:31       59:05     1:42:20    8:36     1:52:39
596   Lance Mulholland       M4549       40/107       25:32       58:24     1:42:32    8:36     1:52:41
597   Scott Mallien          M4549       41/107       27:40     1:00:46     1:43:04    8:36     1:52:43
598   Holly Lamb             F3539       49/287       26:32       58:44     1:42:20    8:36     1:52:43
599   Sheri Schill           F4549       21/164       27:24     1:00:19     1:42:42    8:36     1:52:44
600   Brenda Morgan          F4044       24/219       28:26     1:01:08     1:43:01    8:37     1:52:46
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601   Peter Schueppert       M3034       70/147       28:37     1:01:49     1:43:14    8:37     1:52:46
602   Michelle Stewart       F4044       25/219       25:30       57:25     1:42:00    8:37     1:52:48
603   Thomas Schrank         M5054       48/119       24:21       55:16     1:40:56    8:37     1:52:48
604   Kerry Blondheim        F2529       36/248       26:14       58:50     1:42:34    8:37     1:52:49
605   Benjamin Delaurelle    M0119        13/26       27:33     1:01:23     1:43:49    8:37     1:52:54
606   Josh Meacham           M0119        14/26       27:19       59:04     1:42:29    8:37     1:52:56
607   Amanda Vandenberg      F2529       37/248       27:30     1:00:42     1:43:39    8:37     1:52:57
608   Rachael Demaggio       F3034       32/307       27:17     1:00:09     1:43:20    8:38     1:52:59
609   Brianna Behnke         F2024       22/143       27:31     1:00:42     1:43:39    8:38     1:52:59
610   Jesse Deangelis        F2024       23/143       27:10     1:00:25     1:43:10    8:38     1:53:01
611   Jill Hundley           F4549       22/164       27:01       59:30     1:42:46    8:38     1:53:03
612   Roger Arnold           M5559        18/62       27:04       59:14     1:42:37    8:38     1:53:05
613   Alex Brautigam         M0119        15/26       29:47     1:03:30     1:43:56    8:38     1:53:06
614   James Delaurelle Ii    M4549       42/107       27:32     1:01:22     1:43:49    8:38     1:53:08
615   Kimberly Scharinger    F4044       26/219       27:01       59:41     1:43:07    8:38     1:53:09
616   Ryan Rabe              M3539       71/141       27:38     1:00:38     1:43:18    8:38     1:53:09
617   Jay Kroehler           M3539       72/141       28:24     1:01:25     1:43:30    8:39     1:53:15
618   Dawn Fritzell          F4549       23/164       27:16       59:59     1:43:15    8:39     1:53:15
619   Gary Guenther          M6064         3/31       27:02       59:53     1:43:14    8:39     1:53:16
620   Jackie Zimmerman       F3539       50/287       27:35     1:00:15     1:43:19    8:39     1:53:19
621   Jeff Finstad           M4549       43/107       26:57     1:00:03     1:43:02    8:39     1:53:20
622   Abby Schuh             F2024       24/143       27:38       59:31     1:43:00    8:39     1:53:21
623   Kevin Schuh            M5054       49/119       27:38       59:31                8:39     1:53:22
624   Matt Geiger            M3034       71/147       27:26     1:00:20     1:43:29    8:39     1:53:23
625   Kisha Bowers           F3034       33/307       26:22       59:02     1:43:03    8:39     1:53:24
626   Paul Thebo             M3034       72/147       25:50       57:23     1:41:37    8:39     1:53:24
627   Sarah Bohm             F2529       38/248       28:20     1:01:18     1:43:50    8:40     1:53:27
628   Autumn Ward            F3034       34/307       26:19       58:19     1:42:26    8:40     1:53:29
629   Jeff Oestreich         M4044       78/148       27:45     1:00:23     1:43:42    8:40     1:53:30
630   Tom Pannke             M4549       44/107       26:28       59:00     1:42:50    8:40     1:53:31
631   Sarah Kosydar          F2529       39/248       27:25     1:00:08     1:43:11    8:40     1:53:32
632   Malana Gehrke          F2024       25/143       27:33     1:00:35     1:43:34    8:40     1:53:32
633   Aaron Servais          M2024        25/53       28:07     1:01:35     1:44:08    8:40     1:53:32
634   Mark Zdzieblowski      M5054       50/119       25:35       57:22     1:41:53    8:40     1:53:34
635   Kim Franzen            F3539       51/287       27:22     1:00:31     1:43:31    8:40     1:53:34
636   Brenna Brosch          F3034       35/307       26:48     1:00:13     1:43:32    8:40     1:53:35
637   Marc McVay             M3034       73/147       26:59       59:34     1:42:37    8:40     1:53:37
638   Joel Heckendorf        M3539       73/141       27:40     1:00:35     1:44:00    8:41     1:53:40
639   Luke Retzlaff          M3034       74/147       25:21       57:36     1:42:08    8:41     1:53:40
640   Marie Armstrong        F3539       52/287       26:22       59:01     1:43:04    8:41     1:53:42
641   Brynn Gloudemans       F2024       26/143       24:58       55:38     1:42:34    8:41     1:53:42
642   Jenni Molash           F2529       40/248       25:57       57:54     1:42:42    8:41     1:53:43
643   Julie Gamm             F5054       12/152       27:32     1:00:09     1:43:27    8:41     1:53:45
644   Cheryl Kakuk           F4549       24/164       25:53       58:20     1:42:54    8:41     1:53:46
645   Jessica Dinka          F3034       36/307       26:28       58:37     1:42:43    8:41     1:53:49
646   Amy Ziemer             F3539       53/287       26:41       59:02     1:42:31    8:42     1:53:51
647   Sheila Mroczynski      F4549       25/164       27:21     1:00:18     1:43:56    8:42     1:53:52
648   Kyle Pitzner           M3539       74/141       27:16     1:00:27     1:44:13    8:42     1:53:52
649   Aaron Tessaro          M3034       75/147       28:19     1:00:28     1:43:49    8:42     1:53:52
650   Kristen Zuberbier      F2529       41/248       28:15     1:00:22     1:43:58    8:42     1:53:53
651   Teresa Nelson          F2529       42/248       27:28     1:00:15     1:43:59    8:42     1:53:53
652   Amy Eckes              F3034       37/307       27:08     1:00:01     1:43:30    8:42     1:53:54
653   Rob Hasse              M4044       79/148       27:47     1:00:19     1:44:06    8:42     1:53:56
654   Laura Huichapeno       F3539       54/287       24:42       56:45     1:42:41    8:42     1:53:57
655   Jeffrey White          M5054       51/119       26:11       58:43     1:43:27    8:42     1:53:59
656   Cindy Saxby            F5054       13/152       27:21     1:00:18     1:43:38    8:42     1:53:59
657   Doug Jansky            M7074          1/4       27:06     1:00:18     1:44:09    8:42     1:54:00
658   Laura Schmoll          F4549       26/164       27:11     1:00:01     1:43:49    8:42     1:54:00
659   Troy Vandermause       M2529        41/89       26:46       59:34     1:43:15    8:42     1:54:00
660   Rodolfo Tapia          M3034       76/147       26:57       59:33     1:43:39    8:42     1:54:02
661   Brian Ritchie          M4044       80/148       26:14       58:03     1:43:12    8:42     1:54:03
662   Kristen Damkot         F4044       27/219       27:24     1:00:06     1:43:35    8:43     1:54:05
663   Rebecca Lorge          F3539       55/287       26:27       58:58     1:43:31    8:43     1:54:05
664   Teresa Iattoni         F3539       56/287       26:31       58:50     1:43:10    8:43     1:54:06
665   Aaron Sellier          M2024        26/53       27:10     1:00:04     1:44:00    8:43     1:54:09
666   Julia Vandehei         F2024       27/143       27:39     1:01:19     1:44:51    8:43     1:54:13
667   Rachel Geiger          F2529       43/248       28:00     1:01:48     1:44:53    8:43     1:54:14
668   Bill Marsicek          M5559        19/62       24:09       55:33     1:42:08    8:44     1:54:17
669   Jim Van Heuklon        M4549       45/107       26:15       58:29     1:43:15    8:44     1:54:18
670   Robert Scharenbroch    M4044       81/148       27:49     1:00:48     1:44:10    8:44     1:54:21
671   Joe Kangas             M4549       46/107       27:38     1:01:11     1:43:58    8:44     1:54:21
672   Kelly Walch            F2529       44/248       26:55       59:19     1:43:29    8:44     1:54:23
673   Emily Schwanke         F2024       28/143       28:12     1:01:08     1:44:25    8:44     1:54:23
674   Christopher Choudoir   M3034       77/147       28:10     1:01:50     1:44:58    8:44     1:54:23
675   Carla Reed             F3539       57/287       27:21       59:45     1:44:07    8:44     1:54:23
676   Shana Hussin           F3539       58/287       26:36       59:28     1:43:57    8:44     1:54:23
677   Joanne Weycker         F4044       28/219       26:08       58:42     1:43:15    8:44     1:54:25
678   Bailey Lynch           F2024       29/143       26:23       58:39     1:43:37    8:44     1:54:26
679   Kelly Pagel            F3034       38/307       25:29       57:49     1:43:05    8:44     1:54:27
680   Kerri Gullickson       F3539       59/287       27:44     1:00:52     1:44:12    8:44     1:54:28
681   Natalie Schmitt        F2024       30/143       26:48       59:38     1:43:40    8:45     1:54:31
682   Kelsey Fischer         F2024       31/143       26:48       59:38     1:43:40    8:45     1:54:31
683   Marc Keesler           M3034       78/147       27:54     1:01:24     1:45:18    8:45     1:54:32
684   Tricia Wilz            F3539       60/287       27:37     1:00:17     1:44:09    8:45     1:54:33
685   John Letourneau        M5054       52/119       27:54     1:00:36     1:43:53    8:45     1:54:37
686   Luke Skoda             M2024        27/53       27:56     1:01:09     1:44:19    8:45     1:54:37
687   Jordan Michels         F2024       32/143       27:56     1:01:08     1:44:19    8:45     1:54:37
688   Julie Handwerker       F3034       39/307       27:19     1:00:23     1:44:15    8:45     1:54:38
689   Kevin Evers            M4044       82/148       27:51     1:00:49     1:44:37    8:45     1:54:39
690   Emma St.Aubin          F2024       33/143       26:09       59:21     1:44:04    8:45     1:54:40
691   Christopher Van Lanen  M3034       79/147       27:46     1:01:00     1:44:57    8:46     1:54:44
692   David Gammey           M2529        42/89       25:32       57:17     1:44:23    8:46     1:54:45
693   Jody Bancroft          F4044       29/219       27:52     1:00:49     1:44:47    8:46     1:54:46
694   Justin Mueller         M2529        43/89       26:33       59:37     1:43:55    8:46     1:54:47
695   Christine Cowell       F3034       40/307       26:43       59:47     1:44:03    8:46     1:54:47
696   Carrie Lemke           F3034       41/307       27:16       59:56     1:44:27    8:46     1:54:48
697   Erica Sheets           F3539       61/287       27:34     1:00:29     1:44:20    8:46     1:54:48
698   Chad Levanetz          M3034       80/147       27:31     1:00:35     1:44:25    8:46     1:54:49
699   Lynn Nett              F3539       62/287       28:27     1:02:05     1:45:02    8:46     1:54:49
700   Nic Campbell           M3034       81/147       27:31     1:00:19     1:44:48    8:46     1:54:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Susan Leffel           F3034       42/307       27:31     1:00:19     1:44:49    8:46     1:54:53
702   Jenny Curran           F2024       34/143       26:04       59:15     1:44:14    8:46     1:54:54
703   Mary Kopidlansky       F4549       27/164       26:29       59:43     1:44:13    8:46     1:54:55
704   Ashley Erickson        F2529       45/248       27:34       59:42     1:44:21    8:47     1:54:59
705   Bobbie Jo Vandenheuvel F3539       63/287       27:00       59:45     1:44:22    8:47     1:55:00
706   Michelle Pitzner       F3539       64/287       27:16     1:00:27     1:44:31    8:47     1:55:02
707   Joy Schettle           F2024       35/143       25:01       57:25     1:43:35    8:47     1:55:03
708   Liz Schumacher         F3034       43/307       26:59     1:00:13     1:44:29    8:47     1:55:03
709   Katie Barrera          F2529       46/248       26:59     1:00:14     1:44:30    8:47     1:55:03
710   Lawrence Buza          M4549       47/107       26:45       59:55     1:44:27    8:47     1:55:06
711   Ulrike Balistreri      F5054       14/152       26:26       58:58     1:44:20    8:47     1:55:07
712   Paul Piikkila          M4549       48/107       27:28     1:00:34     1:44:29    8:48     1:55:09
713   Chad Lindsley          M4044       83/148       26:11       58:49     1:44:06    8:48     1:55:12
714   Jacqueline Drexler     F2529       47/248       26:54     1:00:06     1:44:17    8:48     1:55:13
715   Rachel Rifleman        F4549       28/164       26:52       59:39     1:44:14    8:48     1:55:15
716   Jennifer Rifleman      F2024       36/143       26:52       59:39     1:44:14    8:48     1:55:15
717   Douglas Laatsch        M4044       84/148       27:33     1:00:56     1:45:03    8:48     1:55:16
718   Nadine Kuehnau         F3034       44/307       26:33       59:38     1:44:33    8:48     1:55:18
719   Deborah Warick         F4549       29/164       26:58     1:00:04     1:44:53    8:48     1:55:18
720   Billie Jo Burkhart     F3539       65/287       27:01       59:45     1:44:24    8:48     1:55:19
721   Luke Van Handel        M2024        28/53                 1:02:25                8:48     1:55:20
722   Dennis Denuccio        M6064         4/31       26:26       59:21     1:44:26    8:48     1:55:21
723   Jose Santana           M3539       75/141       26:04       59:02     1:44:20    8:49     1:55:23
724   Meghan Spear           F3539       66/287       27:41     1:01:23     1:45:17    8:49     1:55:23
725   Katie Hovel            F2024       37/143       28:31     1:02:03     1:45:38    8:49     1:55:24
726   Kari Debruin           F4044       30/219       28:02     1:01:44     1:45:58    8:49     1:55:27
727   Tom Bolgant            M5054       53/119       27:24     1:00:09     1:44:32    8:49     1:55:27
728   Diane Ernst            F4549       30/164       27:05     1:00:10     1:44:43    8:49     1:55:30
729   Mark Siwik             M5054       54/119       27:32     1:00:41     1:44:47    8:49     1:55:30
730   Tim Schoepke           M3539       76/141       27:39     1:01:57     1:46:24    8:49     1:55:32
731   Candice Nielsen        F3539       67/287       27:16       59:48     1:44:24    8:49     1:55:34
732   Andy Tremillo          M2024        29/53       25:18       56:44     1:44:24    8:50     1:55:36
733   Emily Pratt            F3034       45/307       27:07     1:00:06     1:44:47    8:50     1:55:42
734   Elizabeth Fonferek     F2024       38/143       26:27       59:24     1:44:59    8:50     1:55:44
735   Harry Forbes           M5559        20/62       26:55     1:00:04     1:44:45    8:50     1:55:47
736   Rob Liebhaber          M3539       77/141       27:47     1:00:59     1:45:23    8:51     1:55:49
737   Andrew Mendoza         M3034       82/147       27:48     1:00:59     1:45:23    8:51     1:55:49
738   Eric Tatro             M3034       83/147       27:40     1:00:43     1:45:27    8:51     1:55:50
739   Dave Woosencraft       M3034       84/147       27:10     1:00:32     1:45:34    8:51     1:55:53
740   Gale Castor            F4044       31/219       27:36     1:01:37     1:45:46    8:51     1:55:55
741   Krista Zachor          F3539       68/287       26:19       58:50     1:44:50    8:51     1:55:56
742   Nathan Zachor          M3539       78/141       26:19       58:50     1:44:49    8:51     1:55:57
743   Bruce Collins          M5054       55/119       26:10       57:58     1:45:48    8:51     1:55:57
744   Brad Waldhart          M4549       49/107       26:00       57:48     1:44:34    8:51     1:55:58
745   Dave Kizewski          M4044       85/148       27:25     1:00:32     1:45:21    8:51     1:55:59
746   Jeff Rostas            M5054       56/119                             1:42:18    8:51     1:56:01
747   Alan Leffel            M4549       50/107       27:53     1:01:18     1:45:40    8:51     1:56:01
748   Steven Hurley          M5054       57/119       27:28     1:00:58     1:45:29    8:51     1:56:02
749   Samuel Schuler         M2024        30/53       26:35       59:29     1:45:11    8:52     1:56:03
750   Paul Hesse             M3539       79/141       27:39     1:01:14     1:46:04    8:52     1:56:04
751   David Gaie             M4549       51/107       28:10     1:02:10     1:45:57    8:52     1:56:07
752   Liz Stephans           F4044       32/219       27:18     1:00:14     1:45:48    8:52     1:56:11
753   Gary Akgulian          M5559        21/62       27:37     1:00:48     1:45:15    8:52     1:56:11
754   Diane Luft             F4549       31/164       27:13     1:00:09     1:45:12    8:52     1:56:12
755   Dave Baumgartner       M2529        44/89       27:55     1:02:21     1:45:32    8:52     1:56:12
756   Cassandra Keller       F2024       39/143       27:55     1:02:21     1:45:31    8:52     1:56:12
757   Heather Zutz           F3539       69/287       26:36       59:23     1:45:14    8:52     1:56:12
758   Amanda Krznarich       F2529       48/248       26:36       59:49     1:45:34    8:53     1:56:15
759   Alexander Zenzick      M3539       80/141       26:45       59:39     1:45:31    8:53     1:56:17
760   Julie Sharkey          F3539       70/287       27:24     1:00:50     1:45:39    8:53     1:56:27
761   Erika Rettler          F0119         6/39       28:18     1:01:31     1:45:49    8:53     1:56:27
762   Miles Jobke            M2529        45/89       28:08     1:01:37     1:46:18    8:54     1:56:29
763   Mathew Zellner         M2024        31/53       25:52       58:50     1:45:36    8:54     1:56:29
764   Kara Paroubek          F2024       40/143       25:53       58:50     1:45:36    8:54     1:56:30
765   Brittani Elliott       F2024       41/143       26:10       59:01     1:45:41    8:54     1:56:30
766   Andy Pfaffenbach       M4044       86/148       27:27     1:01:26     1:45:30    8:54     1:56:30
767   Amy Kryst              F3539       71/287       27:25     1:00:24     1:45:25    8:54     1:56:31
768   Elina Pfaffenbach      F4044       33/219       27:28     1:01:26     1:45:30    8:54     1:56:31
769   Ryan Smith             M2529        46/89       27:22       59:59     1:45:14    8:54     1:56:32
770   MacKenzie Verkuilen    F2024       42/143       26:47       59:41     1:45:43    8:54     1:56:34
771   Jamie Koenig           F2529       49/248       26:13       58:50     1:44:54    8:54     1:56:39
772   Melodie Dugenske       F4044       34/219       26:46       59:12     1:45:38    8:54     1:56:40
773   Melissa Warden         F3539       72/287       27:55     1:01:03     1:45:29    8:54     1:56:40
774   Beth Suri              F2529       50/248       25:27       57:54     1:45:02    8:55     1:56:41
775   Ashley Schlapper       F0119         7/39       26:35       59:29     1:45:12    8:55     1:56:44
776   Sarah Reilly           F2529       51/248       28:57     1:02:32     1:46:35    8:55     1:56:44
777   Scott Reilly           M3034       85/147       29:01     1:02:33     1:46:35    8:55     1:56:44
778   Louise Sewall          F4549       32/164       26:53     1:00:10     1:45:44    8:55     1:56:44
779   Shelley Dombeck        F2024       43/143       30:05     1:04:41                8:55     1:56:45
780   Daniel Le              M2529        47/89       26:13       59:44     1:46:26    8:55     1:56:45
781   Scott Degroot          M4549       52/107       28:38     1:02:41     1:46:53    8:55     1:56:45
782   Joseph Braun           M4549       53/107       28:54     1:02:24     1:46:38    8:55     1:56:46
783   Lori Millan            F3034       46/307       27:15     1:00:33     1:45:31    8:55     1:56:47
784   Jennifer McGinnis      F4044       35/219       28:22     1:02:18     1:46:54    8:55     1:56:48
785   Clayton Lowney         M3539       81/141       27:41     1:01:47     1:45:57    8:55     1:56:49
786   Becky Nowacki          F4044       36/219       27:41     1:01:07     1:45:58    8:55     1:56:50
787   Lesley Vogel           F4044       37/219       30:32     1:04:23     1:46:50    8:55     1:56:51
788   Christian Harpt        M4044       87/148       27:02     1:00:02     1:46:14    8:55     1:56:52
789   Agnes Vetinde          F2529       52/248       27:21       59:22     1:45:19    8:55     1:56:53
790   Jamie Longmiller       F3034       47/307       27:24     1:00:29     1:45:48    8:56     1:56:54
791   Aj Olander             M2529        48/89       28:35     1:02:23     1:46:57    8:56     1:56:55
792   Jane Fitzgerald        F5559         5/72       26:29       58:57     1:44:57    8:56     1:56:55
793   Kimberly Schatz        F4044       38/219       27:47     1:01:52     1:46:50    8:56     1:56:56
794   Kyle Zimmer            M2024        32/53       27:28     1:00:33     1:45:35    8:56     1:56:58
795   Mary Joseph            F3034       48/307       27:26     1:00:37     1:45:57    8:56     1:56:59
796   Guy Gruett             M4044       88/148       27:49     1:00:36     1:46:00    8:56     1:57:00
797   Kristen Fellers        F4549       33/164       27:59     1:01:48     1:46:07    8:56     1:57:02
798   Lauren Kartje          F2529       53/248       28:40     1:02:53     1:46:52    8:56     1:57:02
799   Michael Hess           M4549       54/107       27:38     1:01:26     1:46:12    8:56     1:57:02
800   Amanda Bollant         F2024       44/143       28:42     1:03:09     1:46:58    8:56     1:57:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Amy Williamson         F2529       54/248       30:35     1:04:36     1:47:26    8:56     1:57:06
802   Kate Hurley            F5054       15/152       28:45     1:01:48     1:46:21    8:56     1:57:06
803   Katherine Weckwerth    F4549       34/164       27:40     1:00:28     1:46:04    8:56     1:57:07
804   Andy MacDonald         M3539       82/141       29:17     1:02:15     1:46:55    8:56     1:57:07
805   Marissa Asman          F2024       45/143       27:55     1:01:47     1:47:00    8:57     1:57:09
806   Leah Olson             F3034       49/307       27:52     1:01:49     1:46:51    8:57     1:57:09
807   Zachary Anderson       M2529        49/89       27:51     1:01:17     1:46:05    8:57     1:57:10
808   Megan Calmes           F2529       55/248       28:27     1:03:15     1:46:56    8:57     1:57:10
809   Hannah Wait            F2024       46/143       25:50       58:19     1:45:47    8:57     1:57:10
810   Deborah Wente          F5054       16/152       27:24     1:01:27     1:46:38    8:57     1:57:11
811   Dave McCarthy          M4549       55/107       28:31     1:02:35     1:46:55    8:57     1:57:11
812   Anne Mayo              F3539       73/287       27:49     1:01:36     1:46:42    8:57     1:57:13
813   Michelle Grazier       F3034       50/307       29:14     1:03:33     1:47:14    8:57     1:57:13
814   Chris Wagenson         M4044       89/148       26:34       59:18     1:45:55    8:57     1:57:14
815   Laurie Butz            F4549       35/164       26:51       59:46     1:45:56    8:57     1:57:14
816   Tim Martin             M4549       56/107       28:05     1:01:27     1:46:26    8:57     1:57:15
817   Katy Kolgen            F2529       56/248       27:51     1:00:54     1:45:45    8:57     1:57:15
818   Lynn Martin            F4549       36/164       28:05     1:01:27     1:46:26    8:57     1:57:16
819   Jeff Neitzel           M4044       90/148       28:01     1:01:46     1:46:32    8:57     1:57:19
820   Bobbi Jo Mand          F2529       57/248       26:56     1:00:25     1:46:27    8:57     1:57:20
821   Chase Longmiller       M3539       83/141       27:52     1:01:37     1:46:20    8:57     1:57:20
822   Erika Romenesko        F3034       51/307       28:10     1:01:50     1:46:33    8:57     1:57:20
823   Brian Mand             M2529        50/89       26:56     1:00:25     1:46:27    8:57     1:57:20
824   Jane Kelly             F4549       37/164       28:00     1:01:51     1:46:55    8:57     1:57:20
825   Katie Hutjens          F2529       58/248       28:53     1:02:20     1:47:04    8:58     1:57:22
826   Scott Brown            M5559        22/62       28:09     1:01:38     1:46:53    8:58     1:57:23
827   Stephanie Krueger      F3034       52/307       26:22       59:47     1:45:53    8:58     1:57:23
828   Mark Jones             M4549       57/107       27:14     1:00:38     1:46:07    8:58     1:57:25
829   Christine Roth         F5054       17/152       27:30     1:01:00     1:46:17    8:58     1:57:25
830   Melissa Blob           F3539       74/287       27:30     1:01:47     1:47:05    8:58     1:57:26
831   Lori Wunrow            F5054       18/152       28:14     1:01:52     1:46:21    8:58     1:57:26
832   Tricia Rubsam          F4044       39/219       26:54     1:00:24     1:46:07    8:58     1:57:28
833   Nancy Harrity Irvine   F5559         6/72       27:24     1:00:52     1:46:21    8:58     1:57:29
834   Brett Vandewalle       M3034       86/147       27:15     1:00:46     1:46:41    8:58     1:57:30
835   Jason Decker           M3539       84/141       27:51     1:00:28     1:46:04    8:58     1:57:31
836   Sergio Giuste          M4549       58/107       27:57     1:01:32     1:47:10    8:58     1:57:32
837   Justin Zirbel          M3034       87/147       28:55     1:02:33     1:47:01    8:58     1:57:33
838   Jeff Seidling          M3034       88/147       29:23     1:03:42     1:48:04    8:59     1:57:34
839   Debbie Gebheim         F6064         2/36       27:39     1:01:06     1:46:38    8:59     1:57:35
840   Katie Hanna            F2024       47/143       25:57       58:32     1:46:08    8:59     1:57:36
841   Caitlin Kempfert       F2024       48/143       27:49     1:01:24     1:46:53    8:59     1:57:38
842   Nicole Kelsey          F3034       53/307       26:40       59:21     1:46:22    8:59     1:57:41
843   Rebekah Sweet          F2024       49/143       28:15     1:02:16     1:46:51    8:59     1:57:42
844   Ron Sweet              M5054       58/119       28:16     1:02:16     1:46:51    8:59     1:57:42
845   Mitch Metropulos       M5054       59/119       27:07     1:01:10     1:46:26    8:59     1:57:43
846   Stephanie Parkins      F2024       50/143       27:49     1:01:24     1:46:53    8:59     1:57:43
847   Rhea Kratzer           F5054       19/152       27:38     1:01:26     1:46:56    8:59     1:57:44
848   Damon Ford             M4044       91/148       27:28     1:01:17     1:46:44    8:59     1:57:44
849   Kyle Schlieve          M2529        51/89       26:21       59:37     1:46:56    9:00     1:57:51
850   Geoff Hendren          M4549       59/107       26:59       59:57     1:46:37    9:00     1:57:51
851   Maria Vallort          F4549       38/164       27:45     1:01:08     1:46:39    9:00     1:57:51
852   Bruce Kieffer          M5054       60/119       28:24     1:01:11     1:46:36    9:00     1:57:53
853   John Williams          M5054       61/119       28:31     1:02:15     1:47:22    9:00     1:57:53
854   Joe Maass              M3539       85/141       28:32     1:02:53     1:47:38    9:00     1:57:53
855   Lucas Bennewitz        M2024        33/53       27:02     1:00:33     1:47:18    9:00     1:57:54
856   Dan Ernst              M2529        52/89       27:47     1:01:04     1:46:26    9:00     1:57:56
857   Scott Wilson           M5054       62/119       28:39     1:02:58     1:47:53    9:00     1:57:59
858   Renae Williams         F4044       40/219       28:16     1:02:20     1:47:50    9:00     1:57:59
859   Lisa Pfaff             F3539       75/287       27:08     1:00:31     1:47:00    9:01     1:58:02
860   Jessica Geiger         F3034       54/307       27:12     1:00:38     1:46:54    9:01     1:58:02
861   Eulalie Leiton         F3034       55/307       27:06     1:01:26     1:47:27    9:01     1:58:02
862   Lindsey Johnson        F3034       56/307       27:04     1:01:01     1:46:58    9:01     1:58:04
863   Danielle Lawrence      F2529       59/248       28:04     1:02:06     1:47:47    9:01     1:58:04
864   Andrew Broas           M3034       89/147       28:04     1:02:05     1:47:46    9:01     1:58:04
865   Nathan Hoida           M3034       90/147       29:17     1:03:40     1:48:02    9:01     1:58:05
866   Dan Gilchrist          M5054       63/119       28:11     1:01:38     1:47:15    9:01     1:58:06
867   Lauren Gilchrist       F0119         8/39       28:11     1:01:38     1:47:12    9:01     1:58:06
868   Rachel Bowers-Lau      F2529       60/248       27:23     1:01:14     1:47:05    9:01     1:58:09
869   Rodney Dragan          M5054       64/119       28:31     1:01:54     1:47:13    9:01     1:58:09
870   Kathi Seidl-Deschand   F4549       39/164       25:41       58:22     1:46:35    9:01     1:58:12
871   Will Graham            M4044       92/148       29:02     1:03:50     1:48:02    9:02     1:58:17
872   Rick Steckling         M4549       60/107       26:58     1:00:06     1:46:52    9:02     1:58:17
873   Tracy Steckling        F3539       76/287       26:58     1:00:06     1:46:52    9:02     1:58:17
874   Korina Harris          F3034       57/307       27:34     1:00:48     1:46:50    9:02     1:58:20
875   Sally Wisneski         F3539       77/287       27:48     1:02:08     1:47:51    9:02     1:58:22
876   Keith Hoerth           M3034       91/147       27:28     1:00:52     1:47:00    9:02     1:58:24
877   Jenny Erbe             F2529       61/248       27:24     1:00:53     1:46:58    9:02     1:58:24
878   Brian Picard           M4044       93/148       27:30     1:02:12                9:03     1:58:26
879   Diane Yamry            F5559         7/72       28:02     1:02:43     1:48:12    9:03     1:58:28
880   Michael Pingel         M5054       65/119       28:12     1:02:13     1:47:25    9:03     1:58:29
881   Aaron Johnson          M2024        34/53       28:54     1:03:16     1:48:18    9:03     1:58:31
882   Kyle Nash              M2529        53/89       28:40     1:05:53     1:48:42    9:03     1:58:33
883   Mike Herres            M3539       86/141       29:08     1:04:13     1:48:15    9:03     1:58:35
884   Ellen Kunz             F5054       20/152       28:26     1:02:27     1:47:56    9:03     1:58:35
885   Tammie Bauer           F3539       78/287       28:33     1:02:40     1:47:55    9:03     1:58:36
886   Trever Bauer           M4044       94/148       28:33     1:02:40     1:47:56    9:03     1:58:36
887   Robert Vanden Heuvel   M4044       95/148       28:04     1:01:40     1:47:05    9:03     1:58:37
888   John Kampe             M4044       96/148       28:02     1:02:16     1:47:56    9:03     1:58:37
889   Nick Nekich            M3539       87/141       28:42     1:03:03     1:48:00    9:04     1:58:39
890   Kerry Smith            F3539       79/287       27:40     1:02:13     1:47:47    9:04     1:58:40
891   Janet Thibert          F4549       40/164       26:59     1:00:56     1:47:42    9:04     1:58:40
892   Nichole Frisch         F3539       80/287       27:41     1:01:37     1:47:24    9:04     1:58:40
893   Jaimie Ament           F3034       58/307       29:50     1:04:29     1:48:24    9:04     1:58:40
894   Laurie Christian       F3034       59/307       29:51     1:04:30     1:48:25    9:04     1:58:40
895   Courtney Klatt         F2529       62/248       28:46     1:03:03     1:48:16    9:04     1:58:40
896   Peggy Frings           F6064         3/36       28:46     1:03:03     1:48:11    9:04     1:58:41
897   Erin Brooks            F3034       60/307       28:45     1:03:24     1:48:16    9:04     1:58:41
898   Kristin Van Schyndel   F3539       81/287       27:48     1:02:08     1:47:51    9:04     1:58:41
899   Venessa Souphanthavong F3034       61/307       27:57     1:01:54     1:47:37    9:04     1:58:42
900   Kathleen Crowley       F4044       41/219       27:50     1:02:20     1:47:54    9:04     1:58:42
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Michael Gorniak        M4549       61/107       27:28     1:01:45     1:47:48    9:04     1:58:44
902   Kelly Paschke          F4044       42/219       27:10     1:00:00     1:47:10    9:04     1:58:44
903   Dana Andersen          F2024       51/143       27:34     1:02:29     1:48:05    9:04     1:58:45
904   Lance Smith            M2024        35/53       27:34     1:02:28     1:48:05    9:04     1:58:45
905   Marissa Fish           F2529       63/248       25:46       58:32     1:47:36    9:04     1:58:51
906   Ashley Harrison        F2024       52/143       28:04     1:02:18     1:48:06    9:04     1:58:51
907   Scott Sipiorski        M2529        54/89       29:19     1:04:19     1:48:59    9:04     1:58:51
908   Jill Burleton          F3539       82/287       28:10     1:01:46     1:47:40    9:05     1:58:54
909   Kim Shefchik           F3034       62/307       27:41     1:01:23     1:47:25    9:05     1:58:56
910   Holly Van Zeeland      F3539       83/287       28:25     1:02:10     1:48:12    9:05     1:58:57
911   George Rehfeld         M3034       92/147       28:04     1:00:34     1:47:10    9:05     1:58:58
912   Maria Novy             F3539       84/287       28:17     1:02:54     1:48:19    9:05     1:58:59
913   Brian Charlier         M5054       66/119       28:25     1:02:16     1:48:38    9:05     1:59:00
914   Angela Bergner         F3034       63/307       27:51     1:02:10     1:48:10    9:05     1:59:00
915   Meghan Weycker         F2024       53/143       28:25     1:02:16     1:48:39    9:05     1:59:00
916   Megan Hones            F2529       64/248       27:57     1:02:58     1:48:32    9:05     1:59:00
917   Jim Cuhel              M3034       93/147       27:51     1:02:09     1:48:10    9:05     1:59:00
918   Susan Pierce           F4044       43/219       27:06     1:00:04     1:47:40    9:05     1:59:05
919   Amber Uecker           F3034       64/307       28:54     1:03:21     1:48:50    9:06     1:59:07
920   Abby Strobel           F2529       65/248       26:58       59:35     1:47:49    9:06     1:59:08
921   Brenda Kasten          F2529       66/248       26:58       59:35     1:47:49    9:06     1:59:09
922   Pablo Serna            M4044       97/148       28:33     1:03:39     1:48:56    9:06     1:59:11
923   Lesli Nelson Richter   F3539       85/287       29:05     1:03:46     1:48:36    9:06     1:59:14
924   Mary Ann Markham       F4549       41/164       27:41     1:01:57     1:48:03    9:06     1:59:15
925   Tonya Jashinski        F2024       54/143       27:23     1:01:17     1:47:48    9:06     1:59:15
926   Leslie Rombough        F4549       42/164       29:00     1:03:18     1:48:57    9:06     1:59:18
927   Duyen Bagwell          F4044       44/219       29:00     1:03:18     1:48:57    9:06     1:59:18
928   Troy Patterson         M3539       88/141       28:25     1:01:25     1:47:30    9:06     1:59:18
929   John Kearns            M2024        36/53       30:24     1:06:24     1:49:43    9:06     1:59:18
930   Glenn Wachowiak        M4044       98/148       28:06     1:02:27     1:48:21    9:07     1:59:19
931   Kimberly Ansorge       F3539       86/287       28:07     1:02:27     1:48:22    9:07     1:59:19
932   Lori Reeths            F3539       87/287       28:54     1:03:21     1:48:50    9:07     1:59:20
933   Rachel Ramaker         F2024       55/143       30:26     1:04:32     1:49:23    9:07     1:59:20
934   Mary Callis            F3034       65/307       28:02     1:02:24     1:48:30    9:07     1:59:24
935   Lori Kotnick           F4044       45/219       28:54     1:03:21     1:48:50    9:07     1:59:25
936   Trevor Gearhart        M4044       99/148       28:59     1:03:19     1:49:02    9:07     1:59:25
937   Brittany Calmes        F2529       67/248       28:27     1:03:15     1:47:31    9:07     1:59:25
938   Jim Wilson             M5054       67/119       28:36     1:02:50     1:48:15    9:07     1:59:28
939   Bonnie Heindel         F5054       21/152       29:05     1:03:51     1:49:16    9:07     1:59:29
940   Tim Heindel            M5054       68/119       29:04     1:03:50     1:49:16    9:07     1:59:29
941   Moira Kraft            F3034       66/307       29:45     1:04:12     1:49:19    9:07     1:59:30
942   Jess Ralph             F2024       56/143       27:59     1:02:18     1:48:27    9:08     1:59:33
943   Michelle Neeck-Lappen  F3539       88/287       29:03     1:03:29     1:48:47    9:08     1:59:35
944   Julie Holmes           F4044       46/219       27:47     1:01:52     1:48:26    9:08     1:59:37
945   Katherine Donner       F5054       22/152       28:23     1:03:03     1:49:01    9:08     1:59:38
946   Jolene Meyer           F3034       67/307       28:02     1:02:20     1:48:31    9:08     1:59:38
947   Bobbi Welch            F4044       47/219       29:20     1:03:43     1:49:17    9:08     1:59:38
948   Patricia Bouressa      F5559         8/72       28:12     1:02:18     1:48:27    9:08     1:59:38
949   Marty Thomas           M4549       62/107       28:02     1:02:24     1:48:29    9:08     1:59:38
950   Devon Davia            M3034       94/147       29:03     1:03:29     1:48:46    9:08     1:59:38
951   Shannon Young          F4044       48/219       29:02     1:03:29     1:48:47    9:08     1:59:38
952   Dave Schleis           M5054       69/119       28:11     1:02:20                9:08     1:59:39
953   Adam Fisk              M3034       95/147       30:34     1:05:26     1:49:11    9:08     1:59:40
954   Alysha Witwicki        F2529       68/248       28:16     1:03:03     1:49:11    9:08     1:59:43
955   Jeremy Gordee          M3539       89/141       26:27       59:38     1:47:44    9:08     1:59:43
956   Jessica Pamenter       F3034       68/307       38:40     1:10:10     1:50:08    9:09     1:59:45
957   Lynn Moore             F4044       49/219       38:41     1:10:10     1:50:08    9:09     1:59:45
958   Carla Strauch          F4044       50/219       26:27     1:00:46     1:48:13    9:09     1:59:48
959   Stephanie Van Zeeland  F2529       69/248       28:30     1:03:33     1:49:24    9:09     1:59:50
960   Jodi Vandenheuvel7 new F3034       69/307       29:45     1:04:36     1:49:32    9:09     1:59:51
961   Amanda Landwehr        F2024       57/143       26:13     1:01:17     1:48:06    9:09     1:59:51
962   Amy Zelinger           F3034       70/307       28:18     1:02:31     1:49:02    9:09     1:59:54
963   Dianna Frisbie         F2529       70/248       28:18     1:02:32     1:49:03    9:09     1:59:54
964   Laura Sippel           F2529       71/248       28:45     1:02:32     1:48:38    9:09     1:59:54
965   Kristen Schmitz        F2024       58/143       29:14     1:03:57     1:50:04    9:09     1:59:55
966   Jill Walker            F3034       71/307       28:05     1:02:26     1:48:37    9:09     1:59:55
967   Kristin Elliott        F3539       89/287       26:53     1:00:40     1:48:55    9:09     1:59:56
968   Danielle Cooper        F2024       59/143       24:49       57:58     1:47:17    9:09     1:59:57
969   Vicki Lafond           F3539       90/287       28:27     1:03:21     1:49:51    9:10     1:59:59
970   Mark Peruzzi           M3539       90/141       29:17     1:05:21     1:49:55    9:10     2:00:02
971   Terri Simpson          F5054       23/152       28:01     1:02:29     1:48:59    9:10     2:00:02
972   Keith McGarvey         M3539       91/141       28:30     1:02:42     1:49:20    9:10     2:00:05
973   Emily McGarvey         F3539       91/287       28:30     1:02:42     1:49:20    9:10     2:00:05
974   Matthew Lephardt       M3034       96/147       26:15       59:00     1:47:24    9:10     2:00:07
975   Bill Barry             M5054       70/119       27:36     1:00:47     1:47:26    9:10     2:00:07
976   Heather Schmitz        F2024       60/143       26:19     1:01:47     1:49:01    9:10     2:00:09
977   Heather Hietpas        F3539       92/287       29:45     1:04:36     1:49:32    9:11     2:00:11
978   Scott Whipple          M3034       97/147       30:02     1:04:08     1:49:15    9:11     2:00:11
979   Amy Whipple            F3034       72/307       29:44     1:04:08     1:49:16    9:11     2:00:11
980   Angelica Wegman        F2529       72/248       27:55     1:01:51     1:49:14    9:11     2:00:13
981   Kirsten Slocum         F4044       51/219       28:01     1:01:54     1:48:58    9:11     2:00:15
982   Tami Stiller           F5054       24/152       27:35     1:02:05     1:49:04    9:12     2:00:27
983   Angela Bauer           F4549       43/164       27:51     1:02:17     1:49:04    9:12     2:00:28
984   Anthony Evers          M2024        37/53       26:28       58:47     1:47:07    9:12     2:00:33
985   Kris Schuller          M5054       71/119       26:49     1:02:09     1:49:09    9:12     2:00:36
986   Heather Polan          F4044       52/219       30:32     1:05:43     1:49:55    9:13     2:00:39
987   Cathy Wenninger        F3539       93/287       30:08     1:05:10     1:50:06    9:13     2:00:42
988   David Chase            M4549       63/107       30:09     1:05:11     1:50:06    9:13     2:00:43
989   Elizabeth Hirst        F2529       73/248       27:48     1:02:09     1:49:34    9:13     2:00:46
990   Evan Cole              M2024        38/53       29:51     1:05:33     1:50:02    9:13     2:00:47
991   Heather Erdmann        F4044       53/219       28:19     1:02:56     1:49:40    9:13     2:00:48
992   Paula Patterson        F3539       94/287       29:23     1:03:57     1:50:21    9:13     2:00:49
993   Jennifer Fleischman    F4044       54/219       28:52     1:03:41     1:49:50    9:14     2:00:53
994   Deanna Popp            F3539       95/287       28:01     1:02:12     1:49:14    9:14     2:00:54
995   Tricia Dipietro        F4044       55/219       28:31     1:03:27     1:49:44    9:14     2:00:56
996   Mike Koltes            M2529        55/89       33:05     1:07:55     1:50:45    9:14     2:00:56
997   Ken Kasprzak           M6569         1/13       27:55     1:03:22     1:50:16    9:14     2:00:57
998   Hadley Skalmoski       F0119        10/39       32:09     1:07:20     1:51:06    9:14     2:00:57
999   Todd Breaker           M4044      100/148       28:06     1:02:51     1:49:42    9:14     2:00:58
1000  Jennifer Pollack       F4044       56/219       29:01     1:03:21     1:49:47    9:14     2:00:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jill Wunrow            F3034       73/307       28:16     1:01:58     1:49:27    9:14     2:00:59
1002  James Nash             M3034       98/147       28:07     1:02:18     1:49:03    9:14     2:01:00
1003  Jennifer Nash          F3034       74/307       28:07     1:02:18     1:49:04    9:14     2:01:00
1004  Scott Schanhofer       M4549       64/107       30:49     1:05:37     1:51:03    9:14     2:01:01
1005  Charlie Brawner        M3539       92/141       29:04     1:03:06     1:49:18    9:14     2:01:02
1006  Damian Rowland         M4549       65/107       29:06     1:03:00     1:50:21    9:15     2:01:04
1007  Nikki Joas             F2529       74/248       30:40     1:06:31     1:51:02    9:15     2:01:04
1008  Tana Herr              F2529       75/248       29:48     1:04:08     1:50:07    9:15     2:01:06
1009  Bradley Lauderdale     M5559        23/62       29:40     1:06:02     1:50:43    9:15     2:01:06
1010  Michael Olson          M3034       99/147       27:56     1:02:13     1:48:36    9:15     2:01:07
1011  Bill Basler            M3034      100/147       28:16     1:03:13     1:49:50    9:15     2:01:07
1012  Kristin Verhagen       F3539       96/287       29:15     1:04:44     1:50:25    9:15     2:01:08
1013  Erin Wasinger          F2529       76/248       28:30     1:03:32     1:50:11    9:15     2:01:12
1014  Jesse Jones            M3539       93/141       29:23     1:04:47     1:50:29    9:16     2:01:17
1015  Jessica Maass          F3539       97/287       29:41     1:04:42     1:50:20    9:16     2:01:17
1016  Christina Coenen       F2529       77/248       28:39     1:03:11     1:49:56    9:16     2:01:20
1017  Marta Rasmussen        F2024       61/143       27:42     1:02:52     1:50:55    9:16     2:01:29
1018  Travis Kloetzke        M3034      101/147       31:14     1:07:43     1:51:59    9:17     2:01:31
1019  Amy Anderson           F4044       57/219       27:28     1:02:23     1:50:17    9:17     2:01:34
1020  Rachel Murphy          F3034       75/307       26:53     1:01:29     1:49:51    9:17     2:01:35
1021  Jeannette Zillges      F4044       58/219       29:52     1:04:45     1:50:37    9:17     2:01:35
1022  Ryan Martin            M3539       94/141       30:37     1:06:22     1:51:58    9:17     2:01:36
1023  Liz Lanou              F3034       76/307       30:34     1:05:43     1:51:14    9:17     2:01:37
1024  Kimberly Kelk          F2529       78/248       29:31     1:05:09     1:51:21    9:17     2:01:39
1025  Stacy Schaefer         F4044       59/219       27:46     1:02:09     1:50:04    9:17     2:01:40
1026  Ann Crocker            F5054       25/152       27:45     1:02:04     1:49:51    9:17     2:01:41
1027  Ben Haupt              M3539       95/141       27:18     1:02:11     1:50:37    9:17     2:01:41
1028  Melissa Stoffel        F3539       98/287       30:35     1:06:14     1:51:45    9:18     2:01:43
1029  Matthew Kinnard        M3034      102/147       25:54       58:28                9:18     2:01:44
1030  Heidi Oberstadt        F2529       79/248       28:49     1:03:35     1:50:31    9:18     2:01:45
1031  Marnie Clement         F4044       60/219       27:32     1:01:38     1:50:18    9:18     2:01:45
1032  Linda Mettelka         F5054       26/152       28:48     1:03:17     1:50:22    9:18     2:01:45
1033  Alisa Gaffney          F3034       77/307       29:10     1:04:11     1:50:48    9:18     2:01:47
1034  Chad Brotherton        M3539       96/141       31:14     1:07:23     1:52:01    9:18     2:01:47
1035  Amy Schwendinger       F3034       78/307       29:21     1:04:34     1:50:44    9:18     2:01:48
1036  Serah Muinde           F3539       99/287       28:46     1:04:04     1:50:43    9:18     2:01:49
1037  Erika Sween            F2529       80/248       29:26     1:04:15     1:50:51    9:18     2:01:51
1038  John Richmond          M6064         5/31       30:27     1:06:05     1:52:08    9:18     2:01:54
1039  Stephanie Burke        F3034       79/307       28:21     1:03:39     1:50:42    9:18     2:01:55
1040  Jeanna Reiter          F3034       80/307       25:34     1:01:37     1:50:35    9:19     2:01:56
1041  Kyle Clausen           M0119        16/26       29:59     1:04:14     1:51:04    9:19     2:01:58
1042  Kristen Roloff         F4549       44/164       28:08     1:02:45     1:50:45    9:19     2:02:03
1043  John St. Marie         M5559        24/62       28:23     1:03:01     1:50:20    9:19     2:02:04
1044  Gregory Behrend        M2024        39/53       28:45     1:03:33     1:51:15    9:19     2:02:06
1045  James Doty             M5559        25/62       30:23     1:07:38     1:52:15    9:19     2:02:07
1046  Eric Fieck             M2529        56/89       30:43     1:07:57     1:52:19    9:20     2:02:11
1047  Austin Barton          M0119        17/26       27:51     1:02:35     1:50:58    9:20     2:02:14
1048  Amber Lewis            F2529       81/248       28:24     1:03:36     1:51:54    9:20     2:02:19
1049  Jodi Rose              F3539      100/287       27:15     1:01:14     1:50:06    9:21     2:02:23
1050  Malory Sanvidge        F0119        11/39       28:17     1:02:58     1:51:03    9:21     2:02:25
1051  Jessica Perez          F3034       81/307       28:16     1:01:54     1:50:06    9:21     2:02:26
1052  Nikki Vanzeeland       F3034       82/307       27:59     1:02:33     1:50:44    9:21     2:02:27
1053  Nick Vanzeeland        M3034      103/147       27:59     1:02:33     1:50:43    9:21     2:02:28
1054  Doug Vanover           M2024        40/53       27:35     1:00:45     1:49:25    9:21     2:02:28
1055  Patrick McKone         M5054       72/119       28:23     1:03:09     1:50:44    9:21     2:02:29
1056  Peter Ellenbecker      M4044      101/148       29:30     1:04:27     1:51:25    9:21     2:02:32
1057  Brad Moureau           M2529        57/89       29:02     1:03:19     1:50:56    9:22     2:02:36
1058  Michael Frisch         M4044      102/148       29:52     1:05:39     1:51:54    9:22     2:02:36
1059  Scott Ebel             M3539       97/141       31:35     1:07:11     1:51:58    9:22     2:02:37
1060  Aarick Danielson       M4044      103/148       29:02     1:04:12     1:51:44    9:22     2:02:38
1061  Dawn Wruck             F4044       61/219       28:07     1:02:43     1:51:10    9:22     2:02:39
1062  Angie Swaim            F3034       83/307       28:58     1:04:25     1:51:24    9:22     2:02:42
1063  Kari Fischer           F5054       27/152       27:49     1:01:51     1:51:08    9:23     2:02:48
1064  Jason Haw              M3034      104/147       28:43     1:02:28     1:50:30    9:23     2:02:51
1065  Krista Stringham       F3034       84/307       27:13     1:01:13     1:50:32    9:23     2:02:52
1066  Anne Daley             F0119        12/39       30:13     1:04:55     1:51:17    9:23     2:02:52
1067  Brian Daley            M4549       66/107       30:13     1:04:54     1:51:16    9:23     2:02:52
1068  Chris Weisse           M5559        26/62       25:11       54:50     1:51:09    9:23     2:02:57
1069  Chris Thyne            M3539       98/141       30:57     1:07:29     1:53:34    9:23     2:02:57
1070  Hyon Chong Whitcomb    F4044       62/219       28:31     1:03:39     1:51:27    9:23     2:02:57
1071  Emily Herritz          F3034       85/307       29:29     1:05:24     1:52:02    9:23     2:02:58
1072  Kathryn Thyne          F2529       82/248       30:57     1:07:29     1:53:34    9:23     2:03:00
1073  Lorena Garcia          F3034       86/307       29:00     1:03:37     1:51:17    9:24     2:03:03
1074  Teri Doman             F5054       28/152       28:56     1:04:02     1:51:34    9:24     2:03:04
1075  Alex Schultz           F2024       62/143       29:55     1:05:39     1:52:13    9:24     2:03:08
1076  Jean Schreiter         F5559         9/72       28:22     1:03:43     1:51:38    9:24     2:03:08
1077  Matthew Kuehmichel     M2529        58/89       29:45     1:04:36     1:52:21    9:24     2:03:09
1078  Daniel Papiernik       M5559        27/62       29:25     1:03:59     1:51:44    9:24     2:03:11
1079  Kelly Isselmann        F3539      101/287       29:23     1:04:20     1:51:33    9:25     2:03:21
1080  Lynn Romenesko         F4549       45/164       29:39     1:04:53     1:51:52    9:25     2:03:22
1081  Melody Masteller       F3034       87/307       27:33     1:02:47     1:51:29    9:25     2:03:22
1082  Mary Hoppe             F4044       63/219       31:37     1:07:05     1:53:14    9:25     2:03:24
1083  Katie Olp              F3034       88/307       28:18     1:03:26     1:51:57    9:25     2:03:25
1084  Darla Pingel           F3034       89/307       29:29     1:04:34     1:52:27    9:26     2:03:27
1085  Stacy Whitaker         F3539      102/287       29:42     1:05:58     1:52:45    9:26     2:03:29
1086  Amy Ritzke             F3539      103/287       28:45     1:03:42     1:52:32    9:26     2:03:31
1087  Michael Ritzke         M4044      104/148       28:45     1:03:42     1:52:32    9:26     2:03:31
1088  Kathy Fredrickson      F4044       64/219       28:10     1:02:42     1:51:32    9:26     2:03:35
1089  Joanie Starks          F6064         4/36       27:08     1:02:08     1:51:42    9:26     2:03:36
1090  Julie Coenen           F5054       29/152       29:13     1:05:00     1:52:12    9:26     2:03:37
1091  Robert Mittelstaedt    M4044      105/148       30:00     1:05:52     1:52:48    9:26     2:03:40
1092  Jill Zeeman            F3539      104/287       30:07     1:06:46     1:54:08    9:26     2:03:40
1093  Cliff Morris           M5054       73/119       29:43     1:05:47     1:52:51    9:26     2:03:40
1094  Christine Andrews      F2529       83/248       30:50     1:06:30     1:52:41    9:26     2:03:40
1095  Tricia Morris          F4044       65/219       29:43     1:05:47     1:52:52    9:27     2:03:41
1096  Kellen Schneidewend    M0119        18/26       29:14     1:06:12     1:53:47    9:27     2:03:41
1097  Dan Schneidewend       M4044      106/148       29:14     1:06:11     1:53:47    9:27     2:03:41
1098  Sara Van Boxtel        F3034       90/307       30:14     1:05:24     1:52:53    9:27     2:03:42
1099  Terry Gansen           M4044      107/148       29:08     1:05:11     1:52:26    9:27     2:03:42
1100  Maggie Hujet           F3034       91/307       28:15     1:03:32     1:52:02    9:27     2:03:47
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1101  Becca Hilden           F3034       92/307       29:37     1:04:31     1:52:15    9:27     2:03:49
1102  Kerri Hansen           F4044       66/219       29:43     1:05:02     1:52:40    9:27     2:03:50
1103  Karen Bowden           F3034       93/307       30:08     1:05:53     1:52:34    9:27     2:03:51
1104  Rebecca Fialkowski     F2529       84/248       30:08     1:05:53     1:52:34    9:27     2:03:51
1105  Ronda Bauer            F4044       67/219       29:50     1:06:02     1:53:00    9:27     2:03:51
1106  Ben Olson              M2024        41/53       31:03     1:07:23     1:53:27    9:27     2:03:52
1107  Rachel Buhl            F2024       63/143       28:34     1:04:03     1:52:20    9:27     2:03:52
1108  Emily Maxwell          F2024       64/143       29:36     1:06:12     1:53:28    9:27     2:03:53
1109  Emily Lubinski         F2529       85/248       28:56     1:05:41     1:53:07    9:28     2:03:54
1110  Dan Grawe              M3539       99/141       27:27     1:00:25     1:52:16    9:28     2:03:54
1111  Cathy McCoy            F4549       46/164       26:58     1:01:37     1:51:07    9:28     2:03:56
1112  Mark O'Brien           M3539      100/141       28:55     1:04:01     1:52:39    9:28     2:03:58
1113  Lora Waraksa           F3034       94/307       28:55     1:04:05     1:52:04    9:28     2:03:58
1114  Tim Woodcock           M5054       74/119       28:59     1:03:58     1:51:41    9:28     2:04:02
1115  Aileen Taylor          F4549       47/164       29:20     1:04:49     1:52:31    9:28     2:04:04
1116  Margaret Kieler        F3539      105/287       29:20     1:04:49     1:52:31    9:28     2:04:04
1117  Jim Bonetti            M6064         6/31       29:27     1:05:01     1:52:50    9:28     2:04:06
1118  Lisa Weber             F3539      106/287       28:12     1:04:03     1:52:23    9:29     2:04:07
1119  Brenda Lamere          F4549       48/164       28:51     1:04:12     1:52:29    9:29     2:04:08
1120  David Lesser           M3539      101/141       29:49     1:06:49     1:53:36    9:29     2:04:09
1121  Mary Althaus           F4044       68/219       28:45     1:04:28     1:52:31    9:29     2:04:10
1122  Becky Duehring         F3034       95/307       30:32     1:05:50     1:52:58    9:29     2:04:17
1123  Matt Amerson           M4044      108/148       30:41     1:07:32     1:54:01    9:30     2:04:21
1124  Maggie Del Ponte       F0119        13/39       30:00     1:05:46     1:53:43    9:30     2:04:21
1125  Heidi Barthels         F3034       96/307       29:38     1:04:49     1:52:44    9:30     2:04:22
1126  Heidi Paiser           F2529       86/248       27:32     1:02:27     1:52:10    9:30     2:04:22
1127  Josh Kiecker           M3034      105/147       28:09     1:02:04     1:51:07    9:30     2:04:24
1128  Marc Sorem             M3539      102/141       28:53     1:03:57     1:52:27    9:30     2:04:26
1129  Lisa Colker            F4044       69/219       29:13     1:04:53     1:53:03    9:30     2:04:26
1130  Paul Zielski           M4044      109/148       29:00     1:04:23     1:53:09    9:30     2:04:26
1131  Jenny Bork             F3539      107/287       30:28     1:06:49     1:54:10    9:30     2:04:26
1132  Rose Rebbe             F4044       70/219       29:10     1:04:27     1:52:43    9:30     2:04:27
1133  Jenna Ryan             F3539      108/287       28:28     1:03:59     1:52:51    9:30     2:04:27
1134  Marty Moeller          M6569         2/13       30:28     1:06:48     1:54:10    9:30     2:04:28
1135  Andrea Kippenhan       F4044       71/219       29:56     1:05:44     1:53:27    9:30     2:04:29
1136  Tracy Vandevoort       F3034       97/307       27:32     1:02:36     1:52:05    9:30     2:04:30
1137  Joe Manske             M3539      103/141       30:30     1:06:36     1:53:08    9:30     2:04:30
1138  Theresa Sandahl        F3034       98/307       28:45     1:04:18     1:53:01    9:30     2:04:30
1139  Chad Lowery            M4044      110/148       30:27     1:09:16     1:54:55    9:30     2:04:31
1140  Krista Klanderman      F3539      109/287       30:03     1:06:13     1:53:57    9:30     2:04:32
1141  Mark Tielens           M5054       75/119       28:53     1:04:37     1:53:10    9:31     2:04:33
1142  David Brunette         M3539      104/141       30:08     1:03:56     1:52:53    9:31     2:04:35
1143  Scott McGee            M3539      105/141       28:56     1:03:49     1:52:35    9:31     2:04:39
1144  Billie Jo Loehr        F3539      110/287       28:27     1:03:59     1:53:28    9:31     2:04:41
1145  Kelly Davies           F3539      111/287       28:27     1:04:00     1:53:28    9:31     2:04:41
1146  Ali Probst             F2024       65/143       30:07     1:06:44     1:53:58    9:31     2:04:44
1147  Amy Bobrowitz          F3034       99/307       28:13     1:05:10     1:53:12    9:31     2:04:45
1148  Michael Gopalan        M3539      106/141       27:59     1:02:48     1:52:40    9:31     2:04:45
1149  Kara Keck              F3034      100/307       28:13     1:05:10     1:53:13    9:31     2:04:45
1150  Kelsey Barthels        F2024       66/143       29:38     1:04:49     1:52:44    9:32     2:04:47
1151  David Gerlach          M6064         7/31       28:41     1:03:57     1:52:50    9:32     2:04:49
1152  Christie Schultz       F3539      112/287       28:32     1:04:18     1:52:53    9:32     2:04:50
1153  Marcy Voss             F5559        10/72       28:32     1:04:18     1:52:53    9:32     2:04:50
1154  Christie Christie      F5054       30/152       28:48     1:05:04     1:53:41    9:32     2:04:50
1155  Matt Ten Haken         M3034      106/147       28:14     1:03:23     1:52:14    9:32     2:04:51
1156  Doug Tufte             M6064         8/31       28:16     1:04:04     1:53:02    9:32     2:04:54
1157  Conrad Tufte           M3034      107/147       28:16     1:04:04     1:53:02    9:32     2:04:54
1158  Dave Koch              M4549       67/107       28:33     1:03:50     1:52:20    9:32     2:04:55
1159  Katie Koch             F2024       67/143       28:34     1:03:50     1:52:21    9:32     2:04:55
1160  Brian Bezier           M4549       68/107       31:13     1:07:03     1:54:07    9:32     2:04:58
1161  Stephanie Albrecht     F2529       87/248       30:19     1:06:47     1:54:11    9:33     2:04:59
1162  Heidi Chalupny         F3034      101/307       30:19     1:06:47     1:54:11    9:33     2:05:00
1163  Jake Underwood         M3034      108/147       27:37     1:01:56     1:52:51    9:33     2:05:01
1164  Stacey Marquette       F3034      102/307       27:49     1:03:39     1:53:28    9:33     2:05:04
1165  Heather Gentile        F3539      113/287       29:34     1:05:53     1:54:23    9:33     2:05:04
1166  Katie Ruppenthal       F3034      103/307       30:16     1:06:43     1:54:13    9:33     2:05:05
1167  Susie Seraphine        F3539      114/287       29:25     1:04:43     1:53:14    9:33     2:05:05
1168  Deb Wall               F5054       31/152       28:57     1:05:53     1:53:47    9:33     2:05:05
1169  Kristen Powell         F4044       72/219       29:41     1:05:36     1:53:35    9:33     2:05:07
1170  Lizeth Medina Alatorre F2529       88/248       28:49     1:05:14     1:53:35    9:33     2:05:07
1171  Christy Hintz          F3539      115/287       29:19     1:06:37     1:54:11    9:33     2:05:07
1172  Megan Koehler          F3539      116/287       28:49     1:05:14     1:53:36    9:33     2:05:08
1173  Carie Roovers          F3539      117/287       30:27     1:04:49     1:53:24    9:33     2:05:08
1174  Ramon Martinez         M3034      109/147       26:05       59:49     1:52:05    9:33     2:05:09
1175  Christopher Slama      M3539      107/141       29:52     1:07:01     1:54:58    9:33     2:05:09
1176  Amy Hoida              F2529       89/248       29:23     1:05:10     1:53:44    9:33     2:05:12
1177  Gene Ferguson          M6569         3/13       29:24     1:04:59     1:53:40    9:34     2:05:13
1178  Carli Tesch            F0119        14/39       28:17     1:03:43     1:53:13    9:34     2:05:16
1179  Gretchen Gilbertson    F3034      104/307       27:29     1:01:46     1:52:08    9:34     2:05:16
1180  Natasha Dunlop         F4044       73/219       30:16     1:06:00     1:53:38    9:34     2:05:17
1181  Jeana Johnson          F0119        15/39       28:43     1:03:32     1:52:34    9:34     2:05:18
1182  Brian Chevalier        M3034      110/147       28:38     1:03:24     1:52:22    9:34     2:05:19
1183  Jennifer Ganser        F3539      118/287       29:22     1:04:18     1:53:30    9:34     2:05:20
1184  Lori Alft              F3539      119/287       31:11     1:07:35     1:54:17    9:34     2:05:20
1185  William Bennewitz      M5559        28/62       30:05     1:06:12     1:54:40    9:34     2:05:21
1186  Stephanie Guden        F3034      105/307       29:49     1:05:59     1:54:08    9:34     2:05:22
1187  Kimberly Erdmann       F2529       90/248       30:07     1:06:46     1:54:32    9:34     2:05:25
1188  Krysta Hoefgen         F2529       91/248       32:20     1:08:04     1:54:39    9:35     2:05:26
1189  William Randolph       M4549       69/107       28:30     1:03:48     1:53:19    9:35     2:05:27
1190  Ryan Schabo            M3034      111/147       26:48       59:22     1:53:30    9:35     2:05:29
1191  Jean Westfall          F5054       32/152       29:29     1:06:07     1:54:31    9:35     2:05:29
1192  Corey Lippert          M4549       70/107       30:46     1:06:12     1:54:08    9:35     2:05:30
1193  Theresa Moore          F4044       74/219       30:50     1:06:33     1:53:40    9:35     2:05:31
1194  Mark Westfall          M5054       76/119       29:29     1:06:07     1:54:29    9:35     2:05:32
1195  Colin Heathman         M3539      108/141       30:57     1:08:22     1:55:48    9:35     2:05:32
1196  Judy Titera            F4549       49/164       30:39     1:08:39     1:54:38    9:35     2:05:34
1197  Jenni Wagner           F4044       75/219       31:58     1:08:06     1:55:20    9:35     2:05:35
1198  Kelly Van Handel       F2024       68/143       28:07     1:03:26     1:53:27    9:35     2:05:36
1199  Christy Belsom         F3539      120/287       29:56     1:08:19     1:54:38    9:35     2:05:36
1200  Cassie Apostolou       F0119        16/39       29:05     1:03:59     1:54:10    9:35     2:05:37

Generated March 15, 2026 at 2:31 AM 12/27



Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2012 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Chris French           M3539      109/141       28:05     1:03:07     1:53:22    9:36     2:05:39
1202  Brian Brooks           M4044      111/148       30:48     1:06:39     1:54:41    9:36     2:05:41
1203  Ann Brooks             F3539      121/287       30:48     1:06:39     1:54:44    9:36     2:05:41
1204  Mariah Luedtke         F2529       92/248       30:05     1:06:06     1:54:17    9:36     2:05:41
1205  Kelly Schabo           F2529       93/248       30:48     1:06:39     1:54:45    9:36     2:05:42
1206  Michael Zalaski        M3034      112/147       29:07     1:03:42     1:52:21    9:36     2:05:47
1207  Heidi Vandenbush       F3539      122/287       28:54     1:04:16     1:53:13    9:36     2:05:47
1208  Cherie Peterson        F5054       33/152       29:16     1:06:56     1:54:55    9:36     2:05:49
1209  Jim Fredericks         M5054       77/119       29:37     1:06:17     1:54:21    9:36     2:05:52
1210  Michele Otte           F2024       69/143       28:23     1:03:22     1:53:10    9:37     2:05:52
1211  Jeremy Brady           M4044      112/148       27:30     1:02:49     1:53:51    9:37     2:05:55
1212  Krista Roble           F2024       70/143       29:55     1:06:07     1:54:43    9:37     2:05:55
1213  Christy McCutcheon     F3034      106/307       31:09     1:06:28     1:54:51    9:37     2:05:56
1214  Ralinda Lamberies      F4044       76/219       29:25     1:03:54     1:53:54    9:37     2:06:01
1215  Lacey Anderson         F2529       94/248       29:16     1:05:41     1:54:35    9:37     2:06:03
1216  Natalie Berglin        F2529       95/248       29:34     1:05:24     1:54:57    9:37     2:06:03
1217  Christi Picard         F3539      123/287       27:31     1:02:13     1:53:26    9:38     2:06:05
1218  Amanda Kugel           F3034      107/307       30:08     1:06:45     1:54:45    9:38     2:06:07
1219  Kevin Rentmeester      M4549       71/107       30:16     1:06:29     1:54:48    9:38     2:06:08
1220  James McManus          M5054       78/119       30:08     1:06:43     1:54:51    9:38     2:06:09
1221  Ashley Engeldinger     F2529       96/248       30:00     1:06:03     1:54:55    9:38     2:06:11
1222  Christine Schoenberger F4044       77/219       30:14     1:06:15     1:54:43    9:38     2:06:12
1223  Tammy Schrank          F4044       78/219       29:48     1:05:57     1:54:50    9:38     2:06:13
1224  Greg Meronk            M4044      113/148       28:22     1:03:32     1:52:40    9:38     2:06:13
1225  Fred Hoida             M5054       79/119       29:47     1:06:17     1:54:50    9:38     2:06:18
1226  Ethan Granger          M3034      113/147       31:26     1:06:57     1:54:36    9:38     2:06:18
1227  Daniel Ponto           M0119        19/26       31:06     1:08:43     1:56:30    9:39     2:06:20
1228  Jennie Lee             F3034      108/307       28:35     1:04:52     1:54:22    9:39     2:06:22
1229  Lesly Vanden Heuvel    F3539      124/287       29:04     1:04:51     1:54:18    9:39     2:06:23
1230  Dale Young             M4549       72/107       29:04     1:04:48     1:54:31    9:39     2:06:24
1231  Kristy Amerson         F4044       79/219       30:40     1:07:32     1:54:15    9:39     2:06:25
1232  Adam Theis             M3034      114/147       28:27     1:05:01     1:54:25    9:39     2:06:26
1233  Karmen Hoppe           F2529       97/248       30:10     1:06:42     1:55:52    9:39     2:06:27
1234  Kristin Murray         F2024       71/143       30:10     1:06:42     1:55:53    9:39     2:06:27
1235  Maria Seitz            F3034      109/307       29:39     1:04:58     1:54:30    9:39     2:06:27
1236  Paul Valencic          M4044      114/148       29:52     1:05:44     1:54:58    9:39     2:06:30
1237  Eric Strelow           M2529        59/89       31:12                 1:55:34    9:39     2:06:31
1238  Cory Schmitt           M3034      115/147       28:52     1:04:36     1:55:27    9:40     2:06:31
1239  Lisa Poe               F2024       72/143       29:22     1:06:21     1:55:10    9:40     2:06:33
1240  Kristin Pierre         F2529       98/248       29:10     1:04:53     1:54:01    9:40     2:06:33
1241  Alayna Pelfresne       F2529       99/248       28:41     1:05:00     1:54:43    9:40     2:06:34
1242  Lance List             M3539      110/141       31:38     1:08:29     1:55:22    9:40     2:06:37
1243  Dan Ebben              M4549       73/107       29:48     1:07:03     1:55:19    9:40     2:06:43
1244  Bradi Ebben            F2024       73/143       29:45     1:07:03     1:55:19    9:40     2:06:44
1245  Tammy Ebben            F3539      125/287       29:49     1:07:05     1:55:20    9:41     2:06:45
1246  Lori Spangenberg       F5054       34/152       28:21     1:03:56     1:54:44    9:41     2:06:45
1247  Leah Kirkland          F2529      100/248       29:24     1:04:43     1:53:53    9:41     2:06:46
1248  David Small            M4549       74/107       30:36     1:07:04     1:55:22    9:41     2:06:50
1249  Terry McKee            M5559        29/62       30:19     1:07:15     1:56:08    9:41     2:06:51
1250  Laura Rieckmann        F2529      101/248       29:53     1:07:53     1:55:56    9:41     2:06:56
1251  Vicki Quinn            F4549       50/164       29:59     1:06:16     1:54:37    9:42     2:06:57
1252  Sara Davia             F3539      126/287       29:58     1:06:42     1:55:28    9:42     2:06:59
1253  Cory Stein             M3539      111/141       28:51     1:03:49     1:54:32    9:42     2:07:04
1254  Mike Millen            M5054       80/119       30:56     1:08:07     1:55:58    9:42     2:07:04
1255  Pattie Luckow          F5054       35/152       29:29     1:05:39     1:55:14    9:42     2:07:04
1256  Carolyn Laitsch        F6064         5/36       28:57     1:05:08     1:54:35    9:42     2:07:05
1257  Steve Moline           M4549       75/107       27:39     1:02:35     1:54:47    9:42     2:07:07
1258  Karin Fhlug            F2529      102/248       29:47     1:06:06     1:55:25    9:42     2:07:07
1259  Richard Bowden         M6064         9/31       29:14     1:05:16     1:54:34    9:43     2:07:11
1260  Nicole Mendolla        F2529      103/248       29:34     1:05:06     1:55:17    9:43     2:07:12
1261  Richard Andreas        M4044      115/148       30:27     1:09:16     1:56:13    9:43     2:07:12
1262  Jessica Kiecker        F3034      110/307       29:38     1:05:39     1:55:42    9:43     2:07:14
1263  Deanna Schlender       F2529      104/248       28:54     1:05:21     1:56:39    9:43     2:07:14
1264  Jennifer Tepsa         F4044       80/219       30:41     1:06:47     1:55:38    9:43     2:07:21
1265  Naomi Drake            F4549       51/164       29:46     1:05:59     1:55:41    9:44     2:07:24
1266  Megan Hibbs            F2529      105/248       30:27     1:06:50     1:55:59    9:44     2:07:26
1267  Therese Gries          F4549       52/164       30:12     1:05:54     1:55:23    9:44     2:07:29
1268  Kayla Kiehl            F2529      106/248       30:12     1:05:56     1:55:24    9:44     2:07:29
1269  Amy Richie             F2024       74/143       29:06     1:05:25     1:55:50    9:44     2:07:30
1270  Ann Beaster            F4549       53/164       30:04     1:07:14     1:55:51    9:44     2:07:33
1271  Jessica Olp            F3034      111/307       30:15     1:06:40     1:56:00    9:44     2:07:35
1272  Lindsey Rasmussen      F2529      107/248       27:33     1:03:53     1:55:33    9:45     2:07:37
1273  Blaine Yost            M4549       76/107       31:43     1:08:02     1:56:07    9:45     2:07:41
1274  Jaime Ross             F3034      112/307       30:19     1:06:41     1:55:53    9:45     2:07:41
1275  Courtney Ziemer        F3034      113/307       30:45     1:08:07     1:56:45    9:45     2:07:44
1276  Katie Kortz            F2529      108/248       29:02     1:05:04     1:55:33    9:45     2:07:45
1277  Travis Mahnke          M3034      116/147       30:25     1:06:32     1:55:36    9:45     2:07:47
1278  Kari Bogard            F3034      114/307       29:48     1:06:44     1:56:07    9:46     2:07:52
1279  Kara Weir              F3539      127/287       31:30     1:08:35     1:56:34    9:46     2:07:53
1280  Michele Moericke       F4044       81/219       29:28     1:05:10     1:55:22    9:46     2:07:55
1281  Mary Heckendorf        F3539      128/287       29:34     1:05:57     1:55:41    9:46     2:07:56
1282  Andy Wheaton           M3034      117/147       29:56     1:06:34     1:56:04    9:46     2:07:56
1283  Jessica Wheaton        F3034      115/307       29:56     1:06:34     1:56:05    9:46     2:07:56
1284  Michelle Burr          F2529      109/248       31:35     1:08:26     1:57:10    9:46     2:07:58
1285  Jacklyn Royea          F4044       82/219       29:38     1:06:13     1:56:11    9:46     2:08:00
1286  Polly Nachreiner       F3539      129/287       29:44     1:06:23     1:56:01    9:46     2:08:01
1287  Justine Skog           F2529      110/248       30:43     1:08:12     1:57:14    9:47     2:08:07
1288  Jessie Ziller          F2024       75/143       30:43     1:08:13     1:57:14    9:47     2:08:08
1289  Molly Welhouse         F3034      116/307       28:46     1:07:01     1:56:34    9:47     2:08:08
1290  Marni Burton           F3034      117/307       28:47     1:07:01     1:56:34    9:47     2:08:08
1291  Julie Teske            F3034      118/307       29:52     1:07:00     1:56:17    9:47     2:08:10
1292  Michael Nelson         M5054       81/119       31:41     1:08:29     1:56:47    9:47     2:08:12
1293  Andrew Boldt           M3034      118/147       28:14     1:04:05     1:54:24    9:47     2:08:14
1294  Jennifer Frazier       F2529      111/248       30:35     1:07:48     1:56:36    9:47     2:08:14
1295  Jenny Prestigiacomo    F3539      130/287       30:59     1:08:27     1:57:19    9:47     2:08:15
1296  Shelly Doering         F3539      131/287       30:59     1:08:27     1:57:19    9:47     2:08:16
1297  Jennifer Roeber        F3539      132/287       29:29     1:04:50     1:55:56    9:48     2:08:16
1298  Kathy Devries          F5054       36/152       30:19     1:07:40     1:56:44    9:48     2:08:16
1299  Rebecca Mannikko       F4549       54/164       29:34     1:04:53     1:55:27    9:48     2:08:17
1300  Dawn McKone            F4549       55/164       29:27     1:06:00     1:55:52    9:48     2:08:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Barb Verhamme          F5559        11/72       30:05     1:07:17     1:56:55    9:48     2:08:20
1302  Tom Winek              M5559        30/62       29:10     1:05:40     1:55:57    9:48     2:08:21
1303  Kim Villena            F4044       83/219       31:11     1:08:35     1:56:44    9:48     2:08:22
1304  Katie Whitling         F2529      112/248       31:12     1:08:36     1:56:45    9:48     2:08:22
1305  Gloria West            F5559        12/72       30:04     1:07:19     1:55:31    9:48     2:08:28
1306  Kristilyn Marx         F3539      133/287       30:37     1:07:54     1:57:18    9:49     2:08:30
1307  Kevin Reese            M2529        60/89       33:37     1:12:48     1:59:06    9:49     2:08:31
1308  Valerie Boyarski       F3034      119/307       29:57     1:06:11     1:55:57    9:49     2:08:33
1309  Cheryl Franklin        F2529      113/248       31:24     1:08:49     1:57:43    9:49     2:08:37
1310  Kevin Miller           M4044      116/148       30:15     1:06:53     1:56:34    9:49     2:08:38
1311  Pamela Kuffel          F3034      120/307       30:02     1:06:24     1:56:33    9:49     2:08:40
1312  Ryan Reed              M3539      112/141       31:37     1:07:44     1:56:08    9:49     2:08:40
1313  Angela Batten          F2529      114/248       29:51     1:07:04     1:57:12    9:50     2:08:42
1314  Julie Jennerjohn       F4549       56/164       30:14     1:06:40     1:56:37    9:50     2:08:44
1315  Ann Wasinger           F5054       37/152       29:45     1:08:02     1:57:47    9:50     2:08:44
1316  Jacquelyn Gast         F3539      134/287       29:51     1:07:11     1:57:19    9:50     2:08:46
1317  Martijn Luth           M3539      113/141       31:59     1:09:58                9:50     2:08:47
1318  Christopher Karas      M4044      117/148       30:26     1:07:23     1:57:38    9:50     2:08:48
1319  Kelly Nance            F2024       76/143       31:58     1:09:21     1:57:48    9:50     2:08:48
1320  Laura Arendt           F5054       38/152       30:26     1:07:24     1:57:38    9:50     2:08:49
1321  Alicia Kons            F2529      115/248       30:39     1:06:30     1:57:33    9:50     2:08:50
1322  Holly Braunsdorf Tietz F4044       84/219       31:10     1:07:56     1:56:41    9:50     2:08:50
1323  Sally Glander          F5054       39/152       30:17     1:07:43     1:57:31    9:50     2:08:54
1324  Chawn Ott              F4044       85/219       32:57     1:10:19     1:57:39    9:51     2:08:56
1325  Jenny Coplan           F3034      121/307       30:15     1:07:24     1:57:22    9:51     2:08:59
1326  Eric Beisel            M5054       82/119       33:15     1:09:50     1:58:16    9:51     2:09:01
1327  Elizabeth Gahnz        F4549       57/164       29:31     1:06:06     1:56:44    9:51     2:09:01
1328  Orlando Garcia         M4044      118/148       30:02     1:05:29     1:56:38    9:51     2:09:02
1329  Shelly Vengrowsky      F4044       86/219       28:08     1:05:36     1:56:59    9:51     2:09:04
1330  Tammy Woulf            F3539      135/287       27:56     1:04:34     1:56:34    9:52     2:09:08
1331  Dan Dooley             M5054       83/119       27:42     1:01:48     1:54:27    9:52     2:09:10
1332  Jay Schafer            M4044      119/148       29:46     1:04:40     1:56:22    9:52     2:09:11
1333  Danette Sturm          F4044       87/219       30:22     1:07:17     1:57:25    9:52     2:09:11
1334  Laura Zeller           F3539      136/287       30:07     1:07:11     1:57:22    9:52     2:09:12
1335  Corey Van Oss          M2529        61/89       30:19     1:05:35     1:57:24    9:52     2:09:16
1336  Joann Wiederholt       F5054       40/152       29:08     1:06:09     1:56:44    9:52     2:09:17
1337  Wendi Doszak           F3034      122/307       30:12     1:06:59     1:57:00    9:52     2:09:17
1338  Don Keddell            M5559        31/62       31:33     1:08:52     1:58:16    9:52     2:09:20
1339  Kathy Keddell          F5559        13/72       31:14     1:08:52     1:58:17    9:52     2:09:20
1340  Steve Grosskreutz      M3034      119/147       28:56     1:05:10     1:55:51    9:53     2:09:31
1341  Rachel Schlender       F2024       77/143       28:54     1:05:21     1:56:40    9:53     2:09:33
1342  Penney Dupee           F4549       58/164       29:57     1:06:37     1:57:05    9:53     2:09:34
1343  Linda Ambroso          F4549       59/164       29:09     1:05:13     1:56:53    9:53     2:09:34
1344  Patricia Fouts         F3539      137/287       30:36     1:08:19     1:58:02    9:54     2:09:35
1345  Jim Rob L              M4549       77/107       31:13     1:09:26     1:58:07    9:54     2:09:37
1346  Drew Herrmann          M3034      120/147       29:12     1:06:27     1:57:38    9:54     2:09:40
1347  Tanya Arps             F3539      138/287       29:57     1:06:43     1:57:15    9:54     2:09:41
1348  Holly Wilsmann         F3034      123/307       29:41     1:06:00     1:56:57    9:54     2:09:43
1349  Brian Whitling         M2529        62/89       31:12     1:08:35     1:57:47    9:54     2:09:45
1350  Jason Buchinger        M3539      114/141       28:30     1:05:10     1:56:48    9:54     2:09:46
1351  Terri Ubersox          F3034      124/307       30:56     1:07:18     1:57:25    9:54     2:09:46
1352  Jim Van Dyke           M6064        10/31       30:23     1:07:30     1:58:02    9:55     2:09:49
1353  Beth Reed              F3539      139/287       30:36     1:08:19     1:58:02    9:55     2:09:51
1354  Mary Vandeyacht        F5054       41/152       30:57     1:08:25     1:58:07    9:55     2:09:52
1355  Sara Foemmel           F3034      125/307       29:40     1:06:29     1:57:44    9:55     2:09:53
1356  Bonnie Blob            F4549       60/164       30:03     1:07:01     1:57:45    9:55     2:09:58
1357  Jennifer Knier         F3539      140/287       31:17     1:08:10     1:57:42    9:55     2:09:58
1358  Nancy Harrington       F4044       88/219       31:18     1:08:11     1:57:41    9:55     2:09:58
1359  Kristy Torbeck         F3034      126/307       31:52     1:10:03     1:59:10    9:55     2:09:58
1360  Jim Winkler            M3034      121/147       30:36     1:07:39     1:57:43    9:55     2:09:59
1361  Amanda Prey            F3539      141/287       28:14     1:04:50     1:57:15    9:56     2:10:02
1362  Wendy Pilecky          F4549       61/164       28:16     1:04:51     1:57:17    9:56     2:10:04
1363  Kandi Ottery           F4044       89/219       31:27     1:09:10     1:58:42    9:56     2:10:12
1364  Briana Rygg            F3539      142/287       30:55     1:09:00     1:59:24    9:57     2:10:17
1365  Brittany Herm          F2529      116/248       31:00     1:09:01     1:58:56    9:57     2:10:18
1366  Joanne Graff           F4044       90/219       32:22     1:10:45     1:59:20    9:57     2:10:18
1367  Aaron Herm             M2529        63/89       30:59     1:09:01     1:58:57    9:57     2:10:18
1368  Rachel Reichman        F2529      117/248       29:07     1:07:19     1:58:23    9:57     2:10:19
1369  Sarah Bleier           F3034      127/307       26:59     1:02:36     1:57:06    9:57     2:10:20
1370  Laura Conklin          F2529      118/248       29:46     1:06:36     1:58:13    9:57     2:10:20
1371  Constance Haack        F4044       91/219       30:53     1:08:17     1:58:02    9:57     2:10:21
1372  Sue Nash               F3034      128/307       27:59     1:03:47     1:57:38    9:57     2:10:24
1373  Kelly Parker           F3539      143/287       32:20     1:10:09     1:59:09    9:57     2:10:24
1374  Patrick Dier           M5054       84/119       28:22     1:04:44     1:56:57    9:58     2:10:27
1375  Chip Juedes            M3034      122/147       31:17     1:08:32     1:58:13    9:58     2:10:30
1376  Maggie Juedes          F2529      119/248       31:17     1:08:32     1:58:13    9:58     2:10:30
1377  Molly Larson           F3539      144/287       30:46     1:08:28     1:59:00    9:58     2:10:31
1378  Andy Stanczyk          M2529        64/89       32:27     1:10:22     2:00:02    9:58     2:10:33
1379  See Timer Unreg                       0/0       28:11     1:02:52     1:55:22    9:58     2:10:33
1380  Lisa Botsford          F4549       62/164       30:30     1:07:51     1:58:23    9:58     2:10:33
1381  Melissa Sosa           F2529      120/248       29:32     1:05:21     1:58:19    9:58     2:10:34
1382  Rebecca Rypel          F2529      121/248       32:44     1:12:06     2:00:11    9:58     2:10:36
1383  Cedar Hamilton         F2529      122/248       30:38     1:07:55     1:58:21    9:58     2:10:38
1384  Jared Smith            M3539      115/141       32:18     1:09:29     1:59:33    9:59     2:10:41
1385  Andrea Smith           F2529      123/248       32:17     1:09:29     1:59:32    9:59     2:10:41
1386  Amanda Alberts         F3539      145/287       30:23     1:08:10     1:58:59    9:59     2:10:41
1387  Wendy Huddleston       F4549       63/164       30:23     1:08:10     1:58:58    9:59     2:10:41
1388  Peggy Pohle            F5054       42/152       29:32     1:05:00     1:57:00    9:59     2:10:42
1389  Eric Troge             M5559        32/62       28:31     1:05:05     1:57:23    9:59     2:10:42
1390  Gail Perry             F5054       43/152       29:36     1:08:20     1:59:08    9:59     2:10:44
1391  Kara Nagorny           F3034      129/307       29:25     1:04:43     1:58:34    9:59     2:10:44
1392  Angelique Adams        F4044       92/219       30:06     1:07:31     1:58:44    9:59     2:10:49
1393  Jennifer Polglaze      F3539      146/287       30:48     1:08:24     1:58:24    9:59     2:10:51
1394  Stacey Oatman          F3034      130/307       31:10     1:09:41     1:59:40   10:00     2:10:54
1395  Mike Burgess           M4044      120/148       28:05     1:04:47     1:57:37   10:00     2:10:55
1396  Jennifer Bretschneider F3539      147/287       31:12     1:08:19     1:58:36   10:00     2:10:56
1397  Tenille Graf           F2529      124/248       27:57     1:03:20     1:58:20   10:00     2:10:58
1398  Kristin Zalewski       F2024       78/143       29:28     1:06:54     1:58:22   10:00     2:11:00
1399  Jeremy Delforge        M3539      116/141       30:00     1:06:54     1:58:43   10:00     2:11:01
1400  Stephanie Rodgers      F3539      148/287       28:46     1:05:48     1:57:48   10:00     2:11:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  James Michels          M5054       85/119       31:09     1:09:21     1:59:27   10:00     2:11:04
1402  Sheyrena Boswell       F3539      149/287       28:06     1:05:25     1:58:31   10:00     2:11:04
1403  Greg Ashauer           M3034      123/147       26:28     1:00:54     1:56:34   10:01     2:11:07
1404  Vincent Borowski       M2024        42/53       29:44     1:06:33     1:58:40   10:01     2:11:11
1405  Dena Collier           F5559        14/72       31:05     1:09:02     1:59:54   10:01     2:11:12
1406  Don Drewiske           M5559        33/62       31:12     1:08:13     1:59:50   10:01     2:11:14
1407  Cody Klintworth        M2529        65/89       30:10     1:07:25     1:58:36   10:01     2:11:15
1408  Sheila Klintworth      F5054       44/152       30:11     1:07:26     1:58:36   10:01     2:11:16
1409  Robert Curran          M3539      117/141       30:17     1:07:19     1:57:39   10:01     2:11:16
1410  Ernie Pearson          M6064        11/31       30:51     1:08:12     1:58:57   10:01     2:11:17
1411  Lindsey Puls           F2024       79/143       28:11     1:06:21     1:58:51   10:01     2:11:18
1412  Nick Reitzner          M3034      124/147       28:39     1:04:49     1:58:52   10:01     2:11:18
1413  Brooklyn Planasch      F2024       80/143       31:38     1:09:49     1:59:03   10:01     2:11:19
1414  Frank Melchion         M4549       78/107       31:10     1:09:35     2:00:11   10:01     2:11:19
1415  Frida Adrian           F5054       45/152       29:52     1:06:44     1:58:23   10:02     2:11:20
1416  Cilla Losselyong       F5054       46/152       28:53     1:05:06     1:58:32   10:02     2:11:20
1417  Kate Seifert           F3034      131/307       29:35     1:06:20     1:59:29   10:02     2:11:26
1418  Richard Olson          M6569         4/13       30:54     1:08:33     1:59:10   10:02     2:11:27
1419  Thomas McGahan         M5054       86/119       30:51     1:08:07     1:58:50   10:02     2:11:29
1420  Tim Jadin              M3034      125/147       30:02     1:09:04     1:59:27   10:03     2:11:34
1421  Suzanne Betker         F3034      132/307       30:46     1:08:19     1:59:11   10:03     2:11:36
1422  Jan McHugh             F5054       47/152       29:51     1:05:42     1:58:26   10:03     2:11:37
1423  Cheryl Bublitz         F4549       64/164       30:23     1:09:18     1:59:52   10:03     2:11:37
1424  Marin Tuchscherer      F2529      125/248       29:45     1:08:19     1:59:09   10:03     2:11:38
1425  Randy Kliment          M3539      118/141       32:18     1:11:43     2:00:28   10:03     2:11:39
1426  Shawn Staszak          F3539      150/287       31:26     1:08:51     1:59:30   10:03     2:11:39
1427  Patrick Wilson         M4549       79/107       29:20     1:06:35     1:58:39   10:03     2:11:40
1428  Ann Whitehouse         F5054       48/152       29:42     1:06:35     1:59:12   10:03     2:11:45
1429  Ltc Barbara J Elmer    F4549       65/164       30:27     1:08:33     1:59:16   10:04     2:11:50
1430  Andrew Schmitz         M4044      121/148       29:51     1:06:42     1:59:04   10:04     2:11:50
1431  Colny Gretzinger       M5054       87/119       31:26     1:09:33     2:00:08   10:04     2:11:50
1432  Laura Gretzinger       F2529      126/248       31:26     1:09:33     2:00:08   10:04     2:11:50
1433  Matt Treder            M3539      119/141       30:43     1:08:22     1:59:22   10:04     2:11:51
1434  Jaime Doro             F3034      133/307       30:21     1:07:50     1:59:16   10:04     2:11:53
1435  Katie Stanczyk         F2529      127/248       32:27     1:10:22     2:00:03   10:04     2:11:54
1436  Randy Whittaker        M4549       80/107       31:44     1:10:41     2:00:46   10:04     2:11:55
1437  Maggie Weyenberg       F3034      134/307       30:51     1:09:07     2:00:07   10:04     2:11:56
1438  Jean Henke             F5559        15/72       31:07     1:09:14     2:00:19   10:05     2:11:59
1439  Mandy Peruzzi          F3034      135/307       29:17     1:06:48     1:59:56   10:05     2:11:59
1440  Rob Henke              M5559        34/62       31:07     1:09:14     2:00:19   10:05     2:11:59
1441  Annika Schuller-Rach   F2529      128/248       31:03     1:09:33     1:59:42   10:05     2:12:00
1442  Karisa Verheyen        F2024       81/143       28:24     1:04:08     1:58:36   10:05     2:12:00
1443  Leah Caceres           F3034      136/307       31:46     1:10:07     2:00:35   10:05     2:12:06
1444  Kevin Pulvermacher     M3539      120/141       28:39     1:06:19     1:59:35   10:05     2:12:07
1445  Jeremy Bates           M3539      121/141       30:49     1:08:15     1:59:35   10:05     2:12:07
1446  Amy Flick              F3539      151/287       30:32     1:05:56     2:00:04   10:05     2:12:08
1447  Christine Ellickson    F6064         6/36       31:04     1:09:33     2:00:17   10:05     2:12:08
1448  Robin Bromm            F3034      137/307       30:44     1:08:31     1:59:43   10:05     2:12:09
1449  Rick Olson             M5054       88/119       31:33     1:09:45     2:00:39   10:05     2:12:10
1450  Doug Lamers            M4549       81/107       29:39     1:06:48     1:59:38   10:06     2:12:13
1451  Amanda Richardson      F2024       82/143       31:10                 2:00:35   10:06     2:12:14
1452  Tracy Cleaves          F3539      152/287       30:49     1:07:42     1:59:35   10:06     2:12:15
1453  Bobbi Robertson        F4044       93/219       31:12     1:09:43     2:00:37   10:06     2:12:15
1454  Barrie Nass            M2529        66/89       30:29     1:08:22     1:59:44   10:06     2:12:15
1455  Kate Kurtz             F2024       83/143       30:29     1:08:22     1:59:44   10:06     2:12:15
1456  Nancy Banfield         F4044       94/219       31:13     1:09:45     2:00:37   10:06     2:12:16
1457  Ann Wagner             F3034      138/307       29:47     1:07:19     1:58:36   10:06     2:12:20
1458  Matt Duffy             M5054       89/119       30:35     1:08:41     1:59:53   10:06     2:12:22
1459  Terri Clark            F4044       95/219       30:44     1:07:58     2:00:58   10:06     2:12:24
1460  Kathy Hansen           F4549       66/164       31:11     1:08:42     2:00:17   10:07     2:12:26
1461  Amy Leverance          F3539      153/287       31:24     1:09:46     2:00:46   10:07     2:12:32
1462  Laura Denton           F5054       49/152       30:40     1:08:52     2:00:22   10:07     2:12:33
1463  Brian Eckrich          M2529        67/89       30:02     1:06:32     1:59:28   10:07     2:12:34
1464  Susan Peppler          F4549       67/164       32:03     1:10:48     2:00:59   10:07     2:12:37
1465  Thomas Diedrick        M4549       82/107       29:37     1:09:23     2:00:27   10:08     2:12:40
1466  Rebecca Hannon         F3034      139/307       32:10     1:10:25     2:00:44   10:08     2:12:42
1467  Jessie Sankey          F0119        17/39       29:28     1:09:39     2:01:21   10:08     2:12:42
1468  Jeff Blanke            M5559        35/62       28:54     1:05:43     1:59:42   10:08     2:12:45
1469  Janet Wegner           F5054       50/152       30:17     1:08:01     2:00:11   10:08     2:12:50
1470  Carey Rice             F3539      154/287       31:44     1:10:18     2:00:42   10:08     2:12:50
1471  Susan Poole            F4549       68/164       32:15     1:10:06     2:00:48   10:09     2:12:55
1472  Julie Painting         F4549       69/164       30:23     1:08:22     2:00:41   10:09     2:12:56
1473  Tammy Meyerhofer       F3539      155/287       31:18     1:09:32     2:00:45   10:09     2:12:57
1474  Kimberly Berg          F4044       96/219       31:18     1:09:31     2:00:45   10:09     2:12:57
1475  Melinda Tempelis       F3539      156/287       30:48     1:08:43     2:00:33   10:09     2:12:59
1476  Jessica Punzel         F4044       97/219       30:34     1:08:02     2:00:00   10:09     2:13:01
1477  Kelsey Back            F2024       84/143       31:32     1:09:24     2:01:20   10:10     2:13:06
1478  Ryan Bousselot         M3034      126/147       31:36     1:10:17     2:00:58   10:10     2:13:07
1479  Kellie Weber           F3034      140/307       31:32     1:09:50     2:01:09   10:10     2:13:11
1480  Douglas Hanley         M5054       90/119       32:47     1:12:28     2:02:02   10:10     2:13:12
1481  Anna Morgen            F2529      129/248       31:16     1:09:21     2:00:28   10:10     2:13:13
1482  Staci Anderson         F2529      130/248       30:42     1:09:04     2:00:57   10:10     2:13:15
1483  Abby Bowers            F2529      131/248       31:37     1:09:18     2:00:47   10:10     2:13:15
1484  Gene Fleming           M4549       83/107       32:31     1:10:58     2:01:53   10:11     2:13:20
1485  Sheila Mork            F4549       70/164       32:32     1:10:59     2:01:55   10:11     2:13:20
1486  Drew Lamers            M0119        20/26       29:38     1:08:59     2:00:47   10:11     2:13:21
1487  Michelle Czlapinski    F3034      141/307       31:05     1:10:39     2:02:11   10:11     2:13:22
1488  Kerry Julian           M2024        43/53       31:09     1:08:52     2:02:03   10:11     2:13:24
1489  Ieva Engel             F3539      157/287       31:16     1:09:43     2:00:59   10:11     2:13:24
1490  Clare Tuchscherer      F2024       85/143       29:09     1:05:47     2:02:03   10:11     2:13:25
1491  Christine Nordhaus     F2529      132/248       30:29     1:08:25     2:00:34   10:11     2:13:26
1492  Jenny Ray              F2024       86/143       30:39     1:12:10     2:02:17   10:11     2:13:29
1493  Sarah Dearmond         F3034      142/307       30:55     1:08:59     2:00:13   10:11     2:13:29
1494  Kendra Haas            F2529      133/248       30:39     1:12:10     2:02:17   10:11     2:13:29
1495  Alan Lohman            M3539      122/141       32:54     1:14:01     2:03:27   10:11     2:13:30
1496  Vicky Martin           F3034      143/307       31:09     1:10:57     2:02:09   10:12     2:13:31
1497  Ann Scholl             F4044       98/219       31:14     1:09:45     2:00:42   10:12     2:13:34
1498  Lindsey Chevalier      F3034      144/307       29:47     1:07:56     2:01:31   10:13     2:13:47
1499  Mica Kohanski          M4549       84/107       33:07     1:10:20     2:01:36   10:13     2:13:48
1500  Amanda Baltz           F3034      145/307       28:59     1:07:58     2:01:17   10:13     2:13:49
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Jessica Frank          F3034      146/307       30:37     1:09:16     2:01:40   10:13     2:13:50
1502  Jennifer Doolin        F2529      134/248       32:04     1:09:37     2:01:37   10:13     2:13:51
1503  Robert Hoffmann        M5054       91/119       30:38     1:08:39     2:00:32   10:13     2:13:52
1504  Martin Heindel         M5054       92/119       31:38     1:10:15     2:02:02   10:14     2:13:59
1505  Ben Heindel            M2024        44/53       31:38     1:10:16     2:02:02   10:14     2:14:00
1506  Leah Coe               F2024       87/143       31:07     1:09:49     2:02:13   10:14     2:14:02
1507  Brooke Peeters         F3034      147/307       31:13     1:09:44     2:01:38   10:14     2:14:03
1508  Camie Knorr            F2529      135/248       32:29     1:11:17     2:02:04   10:14     2:14:04
1509  Katie Hitchcock        F2024       88/143       33:06     1:12:19     2:02:39   10:14     2:14:08
1510  Alyssa Greene          F2024       89/143       33:07     1:12:20     2:02:39   10:14     2:14:08
1511  Laura Hermans          F5054       51/152       32:08     1:09:59     2:02:12   10:14     2:14:09
1512  Albert Mui             M2529        68/89       32:47     1:11:36     2:02:30   10:14     2:14:10
1513  Cathy Gartzke          F5054       52/152       32:40     1:11:50     2:02:44   10:15     2:14:10
1514  Lori Schahczinski                     0/0       32:30     1:11:31     2:02:22   10:15     2:14:13
1515  Kevin Fuglestad        M4044      122/148       31:50     1:09:39     2:01:45   10:15     2:14:13
1516  Jon Barber             M2529        69/89       28:17     1:06:27     2:01:16   10:15     2:14:16
1517  Jennifer Benike        F4044       99/219       31:39     1:10:05     2:01:46   10:15     2:14:17
1518  Tracy Williams-Prince  F3539      158/287       31:38     1:10:06     2:01:46   10:15     2:14:17
1519  Sarah Newling          F3034      148/307       30:41     1:09:39     2:01:40   10:15     2:14:17
1520  Michelle Garrison      F3034      149/307       31:38     1:10:03     2:01:35   10:15     2:14:19
1521  Jean Lemke             F4549       71/164       31:59     1:10:30     2:01:27   10:15     2:14:19
1522  Jaime Zaruba           F3034      150/307       31:38     1:10:03     2:01:35   10:15     2:14:19
1523  Emily Tuchscherer      F2529      136/248       31:00     1:10:51     2:03:20   10:15     2:14:20
1524  April Sawyer           F2024       90/143       32:23     1:10:09     2:02:11   10:16     2:14:25
1525  Mary Nekich            F3034      151/307       31:46     1:10:34     2:02:14   10:16     2:14:27
1526  Stacie Patchett        F4044      100/219       28:59     1:06:19     2:01:13   10:16     2:14:28
1527  Josh Swanson           M2529        70/89       31:03     1:08:12     2:02:10   10:16     2:14:30
1528  Angie Mezera           F3034      152/307       32:02     1:13:54     2:03:29   10:16     2:14:34
1529  Pete Nordeen           M4044      123/148       32:15     1:10:28     2:01:36   10:17     2:14:38
1530  Pat Rothe              M4549       85/107       29:21     1:06:57     2:01:43   10:17     2:14:40
1531  Greg Smith             M3539      123/141       30:52     1:08:28     2:01:44   10:17     2:14:41
1532  Patti Ziehl            F4549       72/164       30:52     1:08:28     2:01:44   10:17     2:14:41
1533  Rick Hernke            M5559        36/62       31:22     1:09:34     2:02:01   10:17     2:14:42
1534  Alayne Russom          F3539      159/287       30:58     1:09:52     2:02:15   10:17     2:14:44
1535  Kris Archambeau        F4044      101/219       30:28     1:09:12     2:02:04   10:17     2:14:44
1536  Brian Sas              M5559        37/62       30:48     1:09:04     2:02:02   10:17     2:14:44
1537  Michael Bira           M4549       86/107       29:15     1:09:28     2:03:01   10:17     2:14:45
1538  Amy Bowman             F4044      102/219       29:28     1:07:32     2:01:19   10:18     2:14:53
1539  Amy Galloway           F4549       73/164       30:38     1:09:57     2:02:52   10:19     2:15:02
1540  Tara Caul              F3034      153/307       31:23     1:09:38     2:02:31   10:19     2:15:04
1541  Sarah Warren           F3034      154/307       31:23     1:09:38     2:02:32   10:19     2:15:05
1542  Lindsay Hall           F2529      137/248       31:45     1:10:01     2:03:04   10:19     2:15:07
1543  Michael Hall           M5559        38/62       31:45     1:10:01     2:03:03   10:19     2:15:07
1544  Chrissy Lambie         F3034      155/307       29:31     1:06:31     2:01:46   10:19     2:15:12
1545  Timothy Sommer         M3034      127/147       32:59     1:13:16     2:03:55   10:19     2:15:13
1546  Julie Horsch           F3034      156/307       30:45     1:09:39     2:02:49   10:19     2:15:13
1547  Jamie Otrembiak        F3539      160/287       31:55     1:10:30     2:03:15   10:19     2:15:15
1548  Bill Gruhlke           M4044      124/148       32:57     1:12:13     2:03:49   10:20     2:15:24
1549  Christina Kasprzyk     F3034      157/307       31:23     1:09:59     2:03:02   10:20     2:15:26
1550  Kimberly Baehnman      F2529      138/248       31:58     1:11:17     2:03:54   10:20     2:15:28
1551  Kassandra Baehnam      F2024       91/143       31:58     1:11:17     2:03:54   10:21     2:15:28
1552  Christa Klarer         F5054       53/152       31:28     1:11:01     2:02:58   10:21     2:15:29
1553  Tonya Masters          F4044      103/219       31:51     1:10:30     2:04:02   10:21     2:15:30
1554  Kelsey Weaver          F2024       92/143       32:35     1:11:33     2:03:22   10:21     2:15:33
1555  Kinley Weaver          F2529      139/248       32:36     1:11:33     2:03:22   10:21     2:15:34
1556  Andy Reuland           M3034      128/147       33:20     1:12:52     2:02:26   10:21     2:15:36
1557  Barbara Voigtman       F4549       74/164       31:16     1:09:42     2:03:11   10:21     2:15:38
1558  Joel Mork              M4044      125/148       32:23     1:10:58     2:02:50   10:21     2:15:40
1559  Anna Guerard           F3034      158/307       30:30     1:09:17     2:02:33   10:22     2:15:47
1560  Allie Chitko           F2024       93/143       31:25     1:09:45     2:02:55   10:22     2:15:50
1561  Luanne Malsin          F3539      161/287       29:41     1:05:01     2:01:56   10:22     2:15:54
1562  Jessie Bauer           F4044      104/219       29:41     1:05:02     2:01:57   10:23     2:15:55
1563  Rachel Smith           F2024       94/143       30:50     1:09:26     2:03:28   10:23     2:15:57
1564  Kristin Delforge       F4044      105/219       30:02     1:06:56     2:02:21   10:23     2:15:59
1565  Dawn Landreman         F3034      159/307       31:32     1:09:18     2:02:21   10:23     2:16:01
1566  Tara Gagne             F4044      106/219       30:20     1:09:11     2:03:08   10:23     2:16:01
1567  Julie Jeske            F3539      162/287       31:28     1:09:32     2:03:43   10:23     2:16:06
1568  Lisa Moreland          F3539      163/287       32:22     1:11:44     2:04:07   10:23     2:16:06
1569  Cameron Moreland       M4044      126/148       32:22     1:11:45     2:04:08   10:23     2:16:07
1570  Geoffrey King          M3034      129/147       31:43     1:13:22     2:04:24   10:23     2:16:07
1571  Christine Hitter       F5054       54/152       29:56     1:05:56     2:02:00   10:24     2:16:08
1572  Jill Hopper            F2529      140/248       34:05     1:13:26     2:03:54   10:24     2:16:08
1573  Anna Ewerdt            F2529      141/248       31:17     1:09:49     2:03:33   10:24     2:16:08
1574  Michele Buchicchio     F3034      160/307       31:51     1:11:07     2:03:44   10:24     2:16:10
1575  Lauri Harris           F5054       55/152       30:52     1:09:13     2:03:02   10:24     2:16:11
1576  Mardi Wilson           F4044      107/219       33:19     1:12:53     2:04:27   10:24     2:16:14
1577  Linsey Cannell         F2529      142/248       29:40     1:11:32     2:04:03   10:24     2:16:14
1578  Sarah Lisiecki Perkins F3034      161/307       29:41     1:11:32     2:04:03   10:24     2:16:15
1579  Tasia Rose             F2529      143/248       33:12     1:13:01     2:04:29   10:24     2:16:15
1580  Julie Tavs             F4044      108/219       32:41     1:13:06     2:04:15   10:24     2:16:16
1581  Jon Basso              M4044      127/148       31:41     1:10:53     2:04:18   10:24     2:16:17
1582  Wendy Konshak          F5054       56/152       32:58     1:13:14     2:04:36   10:24     2:16:20
1583  Abby Romenesko         F2529      144/248       30:45     1:07:47     2:03:39   10:25     2:16:23
1584  Sara Hanaway           F4044      109/219       32:39     1:12:02     2:04:18   10:25     2:16:24
1585  Michelle Witzke        F4044      110/219       31:54     1:10:19     2:03:32   10:25     2:16:26
1586  Ashley Bohlen          F2529      145/248       30:00     1:08:44     2:02:41   10:25     2:16:27
1587  Kelly Cecchi           F4044      111/219       32:00     1:11:44     2:03:33   10:25     2:16:30
1588  Suzanne Larsen         F4044      112/219       34:43     1:14:23     2:05:27   10:25     2:16:30
1589  Chad Larsen            M3539      124/141       34:43     1:14:23     2:05:27   10:25     2:16:30
1590  Kristel Ewald          F2529      146/248       30:53     1:09:19     2:03:48   10:26     2:16:38
1591  Jim Ponto              M5054       93/119       31:05     1:09:26     2:03:40   10:26     2:16:41
1592  Natasha Flores         F3034      162/307       30:00     1:10:38     2:03:57   10:26     2:16:42
1593  Sarah Brown            F4044      113/219       30:40     1:08:07     2:01:30   10:26     2:16:44
1594  Florence Banaszak      F6569          1/7       31:48     1:10:44     2:04:24   10:27     2:16:53
1595  Cathy Griesbacher      F4044      114/219       32:37     1:10:57     2:03:53   10:27     2:16:54
1596  Lori Hinz              F4044      115/219       32:38     1:13:46     2:06:33   10:28     2:17:00
1597  Angie Daane            F3034      163/307       30:16     1:08:55     2:03:20   10:28     2:17:00
1598  Mike Stieghorst        M5054       94/119       35:24     1:13:21     2:03:25   10:28     2:17:00
1599  Brittany Blob          F2024       95/143       30:03     1:07:02     2:04:31   10:28     2:17:11
1600  Samuel Hutchison       M5559        39/62       31:15     1:08:33     2:04:25   10:29     2:17:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Nicole Boll            F2024       96/143       31:23     1:09:57     2:04:19   10:29     2:17:18
1602  Su Senso               F5559        16/72       31:04     1:09:40     2:04:02   10:29     2:17:22
1603  Jan Rothbauer          F4549       75/164       33:15     1:12:36     2:05:07   10:29     2:17:22
1604  Dennis Peck            M4044      128/148       32:34     1:12:45     2:06:13   10:29     2:17:23
1605  Roseann Stenstrup      F4549       76/164       31:37     1:11:21     2:05:02   10:29     2:17:23
1606  Vicki Boelter          F4044      116/219       31:51     1:11:17     2:05:37   10:29     2:17:26
1607  Peter Emerson          M5559        40/62       33:03     1:13:14     2:05:47   10:30     2:17:27
1608  Steve Meixensperger    M6064        12/31       33:05     1:13:03     2:05:29   10:30     2:17:36
1609  Robert Delie           M7074          2/4       30:37     1:09:40     2:04:14   10:30     2:17:37
1610  Debbie Meixensperger   F6064         7/36       33:05     1:13:02     2:05:29   10:30     2:17:37
1611  Megan Meyer            F2529      147/248       32:05     1:11:16     2:05:09   10:30     2:17:38
1612  Amy Mihalski           F4044      117/219       31:14     1:10:25     2:04:31   10:31     2:17:45
1613  Stephanie Eveland      F2529      148/248       30:28     1:09:16     2:04:56   10:31     2:17:47
1614  Sheila Mak             F4549       77/164       31:26     1:10:12     2:04:19   10:32     2:17:57
1615  Shelly Gabel           F4549       78/164       31:51     1:11:17     2:05:38   10:32     2:17:57
1616  Molly Gaffney          F2529      149/248       31:29     1:10:02     2:06:19   10:32     2:18:00
1617  Mike Carroll           M4549       87/107       33:27     1:11:52     2:04:12   10:32     2:18:01
1618  Randy Ahrens           M4549       88/107       33:09     1:12:03     2:05:31   10:32     2:18:01
1619  Cristi Burrill         F2529      150/248       34:05     1:14:40     2:06:00   10:32     2:18:05
1620  Andrea Kriese          F2529      151/248       31:31     1:12:40     2:05:46   10:32     2:18:05
1621  Dave Handwerker        M6064        13/31       31:36     1:12:05     2:05:15   10:33     2:18:06
1622  Gianni Holzem          M4549       89/107       31:06     1:10:44     2:05:34   10:33     2:18:07
1623  Caitlin Holzem         F2024       97/143       31:07     1:10:45     2:05:34   10:33     2:18:07
1624  Sarah Jordan           F2529      152/248       31:21     1:10:41     2:05:22   10:33     2:18:09
1625  Tammy McDonald         F3539      164/287       30:46     1:09:51     2:03:47   10:33     2:18:12
1626  Erin Kerkhoff          F3034      164/307       31:38     1:11:53     2:06:26   10:33     2:18:17
1627  Jon Houtman            M4044      129/148       31:15     1:10:08     2:05:34   10:34     2:18:20
1628  Nate Van Zeeland       M3539      125/141       33:55     1:15:13     2:06:33   10:34     2:18:20
1629  John Livingston        M7579          1/2       32:59     1:12:09     2:06:01   10:34     2:18:24
1630  Cindy Keep             F4549       79/164       31:01     1:08:27     2:06:31   10:35     2:18:34
1631  Veronica Tovar         F3539      165/287       29:03     1:07:44     2:04:53   10:35     2:18:35
1632  Melanie Donnerbauer    F3034      165/307       33:41     1:14:52     2:07:49   10:35     2:18:38
1633  Sara Schaumburg        F3034      166/307       32:01     1:11:42     2:06:33   10:35     2:18:40
1634  Angie Brey             F4044      118/219       34:55     1:15:02     2:06:26   10:35     2:18:43
1635  Kirsten Brey           F2024       98/143       34:55     1:15:03     2:06:27   10:35     2:18:43
1636  Carrie Ottum           F3034      167/307       44:21     1:21:38     2:08:02   10:36     2:18:49
1637  Susan Boettcher        F4044      119/219       32:20     1:11:06     2:06:44   10:36     2:18:50
1638  Erica Schreiber        F0119        18/39       33:53     1:14:17     2:07:10   10:36     2:18:54
1639  Kristy Jolly           F2529      153/248       33:02     1:13:31     2:06:48   10:36     2:18:58
1640  Lindsey Mathewson      F2024       99/143       29:25     1:07:02     2:03:33   10:37     2:18:59
1641  Ken Schreiber          M4044      130/148       33:53     1:14:17     2:07:10   10:37     2:19:05
1642  Bonnie Monson          F4549       80/164       32:34     1:11:14     2:06:17   10:37     2:19:10
1643  Bridgett Dingeldein    F3539      166/287       30:27     1:08:20     2:05:01   10:37     2:19:10
1644  Andrea Wallace         F2529      154/248       30:28     1:08:20     2:05:01   10:37     2:19:11
1645  Kirstin Hoagland       F2024      100/143       33:11     1:14:31     2:06:56   10:38     2:19:14
1646  Dave Rasmussen         M5559        41/62       29:29     1:07:54     2:04:45   10:38     2:19:15
1647  Susan Erdmann          F6064         8/36       33:22     1:14:05     2:06:54   10:38     2:19:17
1648  Laurie Struthers       F5054       57/152       38:15     1:19:04     2:07:57   10:38     2:19:18
1649  Peggy Larson           F4044      120/219       32:30     1:12:46     2:07:16   10:38     2:19:18
1650  Pam Rebman             F4044      121/219       32:30     1:12:46     2:07:16   10:38     2:19:19
1651  David Williams         M4044      131/148       33:46     1:15:43     2:07:28   10:38     2:19:21
1652  Carla Larscheid        F4044      122/219       31:58     1:11:01     2:05:36   10:38     2:19:21
1653  Cynthia Sommer         F3034      168/307       32:55     1:13:16     2:06:36   10:39     2:19:28
1654  Herbert Werner         M5054       95/119       30:22     1:09:28     2:05:35   10:39     2:19:34
1655  Andrea Much            F3034      169/307       32:15     1:11:28     2:06:19   10:40     2:19:38
1656  Kelsie Smith           F2024      101/143       32:59     1:13:15     2:07:09   10:40     2:19:40
1657  Ashley Fechter         F2529      155/248       34:29     1:16:04     2:08:14   10:40     2:19:43
1658  Tracy Spieth           F4044      123/219       29:56     1:09:14     2:06:22   10:40     2:19:44
1659  Andy Scharenbroch      M3034      130/147       29:49     1:08:21     2:04:49   10:40     2:19:47
1660  Andrew Johnson         M2529        71/89       33:21     1:13:40     2:08:06   10:40     2:19:47
1661  Carl Jersild           M7074          3/4       33:25     1:13:50     2:07:38   10:40     2:19:48
1662  Teri Doman             F5054       58/152       28:56     1:07:20     2:07:23   10:41     2:19:51
1663  Keith Abing            M5054       96/119       32:14     1:11:41     2:07:21   10:41     2:20:00
1664  Amber Gyrion           F3034      170/307       33:27     1:14:41     2:07:49   10:41     2:20:00
1665  Dody Martinez          F3034      171/307       28:53     1:06:29     2:05:52   10:41     2:20:02
1666  Mike Scott             M5054       97/119       32:44     1:16:05     2:08:31   10:41     2:20:03
1667  Jessa Scott            F2024      102/143       32:44     1:16:05     2:08:31   10:41     2:20:03
1668  Lisa Smith             F4549       81/164       32:59     1:13:15     2:07:09   10:41     2:20:03
1669  Lori Potratz           F4044      124/219       32:58     1:13:14     2:07:09   10:42     2:20:05
1670  Michelle Haase         F3034      172/307       31:36     1:09:44     2:06:42   10:42     2:20:05
1671  Cindy Mischler         F5054       59/152       30:43     1:08:15     2:05:17   10:42     2:20:06
1672  Karen Johnston         F2529      156/248       33:53     1:14:28     2:08:08   10:42     2:20:07
1673  Matt Johnston          M2529        72/89       33:53     1:14:28     2:08:07   10:42     2:20:07
1674  Katie Schleis          F3034      173/307       32:13     1:12:43     2:07:21   10:42     2:20:08
1675  Jennifer Woldt         F3034      174/307       32:19     1:11:06     2:06:45   10:42     2:20:13
1676  Jennifer Resch         F3539      167/287       31:30     1:11:48     2:09:04   10:42     2:20:17
1677  Linda McDaniel         F6569          2/7       34:24     1:15:07     2:07:56   10:43     2:20:19
1678  Kevin Roth             M2529        73/89       28:40     1:09:06     2:06:05   10:43     2:20:29
1679  Rachel Hartjes         F2529      157/248       32:59     1:13:46     2:08:17   10:44     2:20:30
1680  Katie Schuh            F2024      103/143       33:00     1:13:46     2:08:17   10:44     2:20:31
1681  Janelle Halford        F3034      175/307       33:21     1:13:33     2:08:16   10:44     2:20:32
1682  Lela Yang              F2529      158/248       41:10     1:18:35     2:09:00   10:44     2:20:34
1683  Sarah Czarnecki        F3539      168/287       32:08     1:11:29     2:06:28   10:44     2:20:34
1684  Teesha Lieber          F4549       82/164       35:21     1:14:24     2:07:38   10:44     2:20:37
1685  Jonathan Stephens      M2529        74/89       32:34     1:12:15     2:07:07   10:44     2:20:37
1686  Mark Haddock           M5559        42/62       34:06     1:15:43     2:08:55   10:44     2:20:41
1687  Daniel Stoffel         M6064        14/31       31:41     1:11:31     2:07:09   10:45     2:20:45
1688  Lori Bezier            F4549       83/164       31:20     1:10:48     2:06:58   10:45     2:20:48
1689  Brandon Geiger         M2529        75/89       33:12     1:12:36     2:08:26   10:45     2:20:49
1690  Amanda Braden          F2529      159/248       33:12     1:12:36     2:08:26   10:45     2:20:49
1691  Jade Ott               F3034      176/307       30:59     1:10:10     2:06:29   10:45     2:20:50
1692  Molly Lenzendorf       F2529      160/248       33:00     1:13:47     2:08:18   10:45     2:20:53
1693  Cathleen Rothe         F5054       60/152       31:40     1:11:54     2:07:38   10:45     2:20:54
1694  Jill Stregiel          F5054       61/152       34:05     1:14:53     2:09:00   10:46     2:21:00
1695  Kathy Reese            F4549       84/164       34:36     1:17:30     2:09:22   10:46     2:21:01
1696  Jody Marcoe            M4549       90/107       30:29     1:11:04     2:07:27   10:46     2:21:01
1697  Tanya Marcoe           F4044      125/219       30:29     1:11:04     2:07:27   10:46     2:21:01
1698  Amy Schneider          F4549       85/164       31:08     1:11:01     2:07:54   10:46     2:21:08
1699  Thomas Strauch         M4044      132/148       28:48     1:10:42     2:07:30   10:47     2:21:13
1700  Alyssa Aerts           F3034      177/307       35:12     1:16:24     2:09:23   10:47     2:21:22
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Jennifer Smith         F3539      169/287       32:16     1:11:27     2:08:23   10:47     2:21:22
1702  Niki Goffard           F3034      178/307       35:13     1:16:25     2:09:24   10:48     2:21:23
1703  Tom Bowser             M5054       98/119       35:25     1:17:08     2:10:06   10:48     2:21:23
1704  Heather Bowser         F4044      126/219       35:25     1:17:08     2:10:07   10:48     2:21:24
1705  Farron Gordon          F2529      161/248       30:25     1:09:47     2:07:18   10:48     2:21:28
1706  Tom Simon              M4549       91/107       33:48     1:13:03     2:08:26   10:48     2:21:32
1707  Vicki Van Deurzen      F4549       86/164       34:05     1:14:53     2:09:03   10:48     2:21:34
1708  Maria Virlee           F4044      127/219       34:06     1:14:54     2:09:04   10:48     2:21:35
1709  Richard Damrow         M6569         5/13       31:32                 2:07:30   10:49     2:21:35
1710  May Thao               F4044      128/219       32:11     1:12:42     2:08:32   10:49     2:21:38
1711  Jeff Ferge             M4044      133/148       30:50     1:09:01     2:06:36   10:49     2:21:39
1712  Mary Beth Fuss         F6064         9/36       32:28     1:12:36     2:08:04   10:49     2:21:44
1713  Adam Clayton           M3539      126/141       32:03     1:12:14     2:07:46   10:49     2:21:46
1714  Jessi Hogan            F3034      179/307       30:22     1:08:37     2:07:53   10:51     2:22:02
1715  Jenny Schneider        F2529      162/248       34:29     1:16:04     2:09:40   10:51     2:22:04
1716  Sarah Keesler          F3034      180/307       33:11     1:14:48     2:09:20   10:51     2:22:05
1717  Kristy Schuette        F3539      170/287       29:28     1:09:32     2:07:18   10:51     2:22:07
1718  Jennifer Merten        F4044      129/219       33:40     1:14:50     2:09:19   10:51     2:22:07
1719  Stacie Penney          F3539      171/287       34:47     1:13:46     2:08:26   10:51     2:22:09
1720  Kathryn Maas           F3034      181/307       34:07     1:15:26     2:09:48   10:51     2:22:12
1721  Stacy Zarembski        F3539      172/287       35:22     1:17:43     2:11:39   10:51     2:22:14
1722  Scott Summerfield      M3034      131/147       33:24     1:13:16     2:08:07   10:51     2:22:15
1723  Rayah Rausch           F0119        19/39       30:46     1:10:45     2:09:39   10:52     2:22:16
1724  Cynthia Roche          F2024      104/143       30:26     1:11:32     2:08:44   10:52     2:22:17
1725  Lori Hartz             F4549       87/164       32:38     1:12:25     2:08:21   10:52     2:22:17
1726  Cindy Jakusz           F3539      173/287       32:24     1:12:58     2:08:31   10:52     2:22:19
1727  Debbie Poehlman        F3539      174/287       32:24     1:12:59     2:08:30   10:52     2:22:20
1728  Genal Stephens         F3539      175/287       32:22     1:10:57     2:08:34   10:52     2:22:21
1729  Ruth Cunzenheim        F5559        17/72       33:06     1:13:49     2:09:07   10:52     2:22:25
1730  Dan Nordhaus           M6064        15/31       30:29     1:08:35     2:08:13   10:52     2:22:26
1731  Anjela Powell          F2529      163/248       30:46     1:10:45     2:09:38   10:52     2:22:28
1732  Margaret Ullman        F5054       62/152       32:11     1:14:27     2:09:25   10:53     2:22:30
1733  Michelle Weyers        F4549       88/164       31:26     1:10:00     2:08:22   10:53     2:22:31
1734  Ann Herlache           F3034      182/307       30:01     1:09:26     2:09:08   10:53     2:22:31
1735  Stacy Riegert          F2024      105/143       31:40     1:11:24     2:08:04   10:53     2:22:34
1736  Kimberly Nellen        F2529      164/248       33:55     1:13:53     2:10:26   10:53     2:22:36
1737  Krista Rebman          F3034      183/307       31:30     1:09:23     2:10:47   10:54     2:22:41
1738  Jessica Popp           F2529      165/248       31:30     1:09:23     2:10:47   10:54     2:22:41
1739  Jen Sommers            F3034      184/307       35:06     1:16:36     2:10:24   10:54     2:22:42
1740  Kate Skolos            F4044      130/219       33:08     1:13:38     2:09:22   10:54     2:22:51
1741  Kim Seidler            F4044      131/219       33:08     1:13:38     2:09:22   10:54     2:22:52
1742  Brian Estill           M4044      134/148       33:15     1:13:56     2:09:38   10:54     2:22:53
1743  Joan Cox               F6064        10/36       33:15     1:13:57     2:09:38   10:54     2:22:54
1744  Katie Dietz            F2024      106/143       30:06     1:10:51     2:08:22   10:55     2:22:58
1745  Diane Kent             F5559        18/72       34:08     1:15:09     2:10:00   10:55     2:23:01
1746  Nancy Dorow            F5054       63/152       32:30     1:12:44     2:09:27   10:55     2:23:03
1747  Lori Forbes            F5054       64/152       31:46     1:11:40     2:08:36   10:55     2:23:04
1748  Jeni Raese             F3034      185/307       32:37     1:13:22     2:09:39   10:55     2:23:04
1749  Pamela Wickert         F2529      166/248       34:35     1:16:11     2:09:28   10:56     2:23:10
1750  Danielle Kirkwood      F3034      186/307       31:39     1:14:28     2:10:59   10:56     2:23:10
1751  Kimberly Wickert       F2529      167/248       34:35     1:16:11     2:09:28   10:56     2:23:11
1752  Jon Lidonne            M5054       99/119       28:54     1:07:46     2:08:26   10:56     2:23:14
1753  Steffini Nelson        F2529      168/248       35:00     1:16:24     2:11:05   10:56     2:23:15
1754  Brett Kabelowsky       M2529        76/89       35:01     1:16:24     2:11:05   10:56     2:23:16
1755  Sarah Milavitz         F2024      107/143       32:01     1:11:14     2:09:43   10:56     2:23:16
1756  Toni Montez            F3034      187/307       32:01     1:11:15     2:09:44   10:56     2:23:17
1757  Sara Mittlestadt       F3539      176/287       33:29     1:14:03     2:09:20   10:56     2:23:17
1758  Shawn Odonnell         M5054      100/119       31:12     1:12:45     2:09:11   10:57     2:23:21
1759  Sarah Moureau          F5054       65/152       31:13     1:12:45     2:09:11   10:57     2:23:21
1760  David Helwig           M5559        43/62       32:30     1:11:56     2:08:45   10:57     2:23:23
1761  Patti Mathisen         F4549       89/164       34:31     1:15:30     2:10:49   10:57     2:23:23
1762  Lisa Rigby             F4044      132/219       34:31     1:15:31     2:10:49   10:57     2:23:24
1763  Peter Monroe           M4549       92/107       33:05     1:15:29     2:10:28   10:57     2:23:25
1764  Renee Krantz           F4549       90/164       33:06     1:15:30     2:10:29   10:57     2:23:26
1765  Ann Otte               F5054       66/152       32:25     1:14:29     2:10:11   10:57     2:23:30
1766  Amy Herres             F3539      177/287       32:51     1:14:51     2:10:53   10:58     2:23:37
1767  Lindsy Trundle         F2529      169/248       32:51     1:14:52     2:10:54   10:58     2:23:37
1768  Katrina Elliott        F4044      133/219       30:36     1:10:40     2:10:09   10:59     2:23:47
1769  Jessica Drumm          F2529      170/248       34:06     1:16:31     2:10:59   10:59     2:23:50
1770  Molly Trochta          F2024      108/143       33:43     1:14:12     2:10:18   10:59     2:23:50
1771  John Lasinski          M4044      135/148       31:51     1:13:18     2:10:11   10:59     2:23:51
1772  Diane Holzmann         F4549       91/164       35:18                 2:12:24   10:59     2:23:51
1773  Sherry Schnabel        F5054       67/152       35:19     1:18:11     2:12:18   10:59     2:23:54
1774  Brian Smith            M3034      132/147       32:22     1:12:56     2:09:25   10:59     2:23:56
1775  Claudia McClone        F6064        11/36       33:21     1:15:07     2:10:31   10:59     2:23:58
1776  Hollie Holtebeck       F3034      188/307       33:17     1:14:20     2:10:58   10:59     2:23:59
1777  Eric Ohlrogge          M2529        77/89       35:20     1:17:43     2:12:13   11:00     2:24:04
1778  Jessica Trombley       F2529      171/248       31:15     1:11:13     2:09:31   11:00     2:24:06
1779  Julie Haucke           F5054       68/152       34:46     1:16:40     2:11:05   11:00     2:24:10
1780  Chris Jansen           M2529        78/89       34:46     1:16:40     2:11:05   11:00     2:24:10
1781  Amelia Gerner          F3034      189/307       35:05     1:17:24     2:11:07   11:00     2:24:10
1782  Michael Cowen          M3539      127/141       35:33     1:17:49     2:12:41   11:01     2:24:21
1783  Heather Grazier        F5054       69/152       31:30     1:11:48     2:10:09   11:01     2:24:22
1784  Ernesto Morales        M2529        79/89       40:15     1:17:01     2:11:24   11:01     2:24:23
1785  Amy Servais            F4044      134/219       33:17     1:14:20     2:10:58   11:01     2:24:23
1786  Greg Maloney           M3034      133/147       33:02     1:13:29     2:10:34   11:02     2:24:26
1787  Tom Rohrer             M5559        44/62       32:16     1:15:36     2:11:22   11:02     2:24:27
1788  Julie Stoltenow        F3539      178/287       34:27     1:15:35     2:11:14   11:02     2:24:30
1789  Lori Peck              F4044      135/219       32:35     1:12:45     2:10:15   11:03     2:24:40
1790  Kelly Terhaar          F2529      172/248       32:38     1:11:29     2:10:10   11:03     2:24:43
1791  Jennifer Murphy        F3034      190/307       32:38     1:11:29     2:10:10   11:03     2:24:43
1792  Ray Nelson             M6569         6/13       31:00     1:10:30     2:09:57   11:03     2:24:47
1793  Stacey Bemowski        F2529      173/248       33:07     1:13:38     2:11:23   11:03     2:24:49
1794  Shannon Featherstone   F4044      136/219       35:20     1:17:43     2:12:31   11:03     2:24:52
1795  Joshua Myles           M3034      134/147       34:25     1:16:03     2:12:15   11:04     2:24:56
1796  Lori Budwit            F4044      137/219       32:09     1:16:09     2:11:49   11:04     2:24:59
1797  Marlene Vervoort       F4549       92/164       34:06     1:15:29     2:12:13   11:04     2:25:00
1798  Barb Viste-Johnson     F5054       70/152       31:17     1:10:45     2:10:39   11:04     2:25:02
1799  Becky Janssen          F3539      179/287       33:39     1:15:26     2:12:24   11:04     2:25:02
1800  Alisa Anderson         F3034      191/307       33:08     1:14:17     2:11:30   11:04     2:25:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Nina Harper            F3034      192/307       32:02     1:13:28     2:10:48   11:05     2:25:05
1802  Tony Polacek           M4549       93/107       28:09     1:08:01     2:09:53   11:05     2:25:10
1803  Tricia Rosche          F4044      138/219       32:11     1:13:36     2:10:30   11:05     2:25:12
1804  Mirjam Zabloz          F3034      193/307       34:39     1:17:59     2:13:43   11:05     2:25:15
1805  Joleen Swadley         F5054       71/152       32:50     1:17:13     2:12:34   11:06     2:25:26
1806  David Paulson          M6064        16/31       34:35     1:18:04     2:12:29   11:06     2:25:28
1807  Kelly Grady-Tomlinson  F4044      139/219       33:03     1:15:02     2:11:27   11:07     2:25:33
1808  Mandi Seiske           F3034      194/307       35:36     1:17:13     2:12:37   11:07     2:25:34
1809  Dane Fuchs             M2529        80/89       31:17     1:13:05     2:13:32   11:07     2:25:39
1810  Malorie Rivet          F2024      109/143       31:18     1:13:06     2:13:32   11:07     2:25:39
1811  Lori Vandenberg        F3539      180/287       33:49     1:15:16     2:12:13   11:07     2:25:40
1812  Megan Pagel            F2529      174/248       31:45     1:12:31     2:11:15   11:07     2:25:41
1813  Janice Swindell        F5559        19/72       32:41     1:14:20     2:12:40   11:08     2:25:46
1814  Jessica Griesbach      F2529      175/248       32:41     1:14:20     2:12:41   11:08     2:25:47
1815  Brittany Schaefer      F2024      110/143       32:12     1:14:00     2:12:17   11:08     2:25:48
1816  William Wetzel         M5054      101/119       31:43     1:15:46     2:12:52   11:08     2:25:50
1817  Laura August           F4549       93/164       33:55     1:18:15     2:13:54   11:08     2:25:50
1818  Tamela McCartney       F3034      195/307       34:20     1:16:18     2:12:36   11:08     2:25:51
1819  Dennis Buchicchio      M6064        17/31       31:00     1:10:49     2:10:32   11:08     2:25:56
1820  Marcia Madrigal        F3539      181/287       32:02     1:13:53     2:11:51   11:08     2:25:56
1821  Andrew Mezera          M3034      135/147       32:02     1:13:53     2:11:52   11:08     2:25:57
1822  Robyn Konyn            F2529      176/248       30:51     1:09:11     2:11:16   11:09     2:26:00
1823  Sarah Cayo             F3034      196/307       33:46     1:16:20     2:12:16   11:09     2:26:02
1824  Justin Klatt           M3034      136/147       32:36     1:12:50     2:11:39   11:09     2:26:05
1825  Medura Mary Jo         F4044      140/219       31:51     1:12:44     2:11:58   11:09     2:26:09
1826  Nicole Kitowski        F3539      182/287       32:09     1:12:34     2:11:10   11:10     2:26:13
1827  Elizabeth Ditter       F3034      197/307       31:10     1:10:58     2:11:26   11:10     2:26:14
1828  Robert Jauquet         M2024        45/53       31:59     1:13:05     2:15:00   11:10     2:26:15
1829  Carrie Syring          F3539      183/287       33:57     1:15:36     2:12:46   11:10     2:26:16
1830  Lisa Hartjes           F4044      141/219       33:57     1:15:36     2:12:47   11:10     2:26:16
1831  Austin Gates           M0119        22/26       30:15     1:09:54     2:11:04   11:10     2:26:21
1832  Desiree Hall           F2529      177/248       33:06     1:14:25     2:11:59   11:10     2:26:23
1833  Kelsey Zipperer        F2024      111/143       31:11     1:14:02     2:12:19   11:11     2:26:30
1834  Kristin Kuss           F3034      198/307       33:42     1:18:32     2:14:03   11:11     2:26:31
1835  Jessica Bender         F2024      112/143       33:42     1:18:32     2:14:03   11:11     2:26:31
1836  Gina Cornu             F3539      184/287       36:02     1:16:31     2:14:01   11:11     2:26:33
1837  Paul Horvath           M3539      128/141       33:35     1:22:14     2:14:45   11:11     2:26:34
1838  Kattie Ambrosius       F3539      185/287       33:38     1:15:25     2:12:23   11:12     2:26:45
1839  Tahna Evers            F3034      199/307       32:09     1:12:28     2:13:03   11:12     2:26:45
1840  Julie Wilson           F3034      200/307       32:09     1:12:28     2:13:03   11:12     2:26:45
1841  Mark Huddleston        M6064        18/31       34:16     1:16:04     2:12:57   11:12     2:26:49
1842  Jessi Nieslowski       F2024      113/143       33:12     1:14:46     2:13:04   11:12     2:26:50
1843  Brandy Boeckeler       F3539      186/287       33:58     1:15:37     2:12:52   11:13     2:26:53
1844  Carla Nelessen         F4549       94/164       34:36     1:17:30     2:13:52   11:13     2:26:55
1845  Stephanie Bouchard     F2529      178/248       34:30     1:18:40     2:14:59   11:13     2:27:00
1846  Jeremy Braunschweig    M3034      137/147       33:43     1:16:13     2:13:11   11:14     2:27:04
1847  Sarah Feirer-Braunschw F2529      179/248       33:43     1:16:14     2:13:12   11:14     2:27:04
1848  Melinda Smith-Swoboda  F5054       72/152       29:22     1:09:12     2:11:53   11:14     2:27:14
1849  Sara-Jane Swoboda      F2529      180/248       29:23     1:09:12     2:11:54   11:14     2:27:14
1850  Ashley Rachubinski     F2529      181/248       30:51     1:15:44     2:14:41   11:15     2:27:16
1851  Roxanne Ray            F4549       95/164       30:51     1:15:44     2:14:41   11:15     2:27:17
1852  Angie Youngbauer       F3539      187/287       34:12     1:15:40     2:13:36   11:15     2:27:21
1853  Joshua Gildemeists     M2529        81/89       30:04     1:09:34     2:11:43   11:15     2:27:22
1854  Jason Wellman          M3034      138/147       34:52     1:18:08     2:14:05   11:15     2:27:24
1855  Mary Rockman           F4549       96/164       32:11     1:15:36     2:13:47   11:15     2:27:26
1856  Beth Smith             F3034      201/307       33:44     1:16:24     2:13:50   11:15     2:27:26
1857  Amy Wenzel             F3539      188/287       30:18     1:10:58     2:09:20   11:16     2:27:36
1858  Lindsay Davis          F2529      182/248       31:31     1:12:40     2:13:03   11:16     2:27:37
1859  Lisa Ortner            F4044      142/219       33:19     1:16:54     2:13:57   11:16     2:27:38
1860  Kathleen Eisch         F6064        12/36       33:50     1:18:20     2:14:12   11:16     2:27:39
1861  Kate Miller            F4044      143/219       29:08     1:10:47     2:11:26   11:16     2:27:39
1862  Elizabeth Buss         F2024      114/143       32:48     1:15:41     2:15:01   11:17     2:27:46
1863  Sean Gartley           M3539      129/141       35:35     1:17:57     2:13:49   11:17     2:27:47
1864  Brian Stenzel          M3539      130/141       33:14     1:19:07     2:15:48   11:17     2:27:53
1865  Marla Maney            F4044      144/219       33:15     1:19:07     2:15:49   11:17     2:27:53
1866  Stacy Krueger          F2529      183/248       31:13     1:13:29     2:13:58   11:18     2:27:56
1867  Jessica Hermus         F3034      202/307       32:47     1:13:50     2:13:39   11:18     2:28:01
1868  Leah Delaurelle        F0119        20/39       34:24     1:17:11     2:15:04   11:18     2:28:06
1869  Tracey Lane            F4044      145/219       33:29     1:15:24     2:13:13   11:19     2:28:11
1870  Julie Timmermann       F5559        20/72       34:56     1:17:52     2:14:16   11:19     2:28:13
1871  Michelle Hanson        F4044      146/219       33:28     1:14:41     2:13:00   11:19     2:28:16
1872  Emily Gurnee           F3034      203/307       34:15     1:15:51     2:14:11   11:21     2:28:41
1873  Stefanie Armstrong     F2024      115/143       30:55     1:14:37     2:15:15   11:21     2:28:44
1874  Heather Day            F3034      204/307       30:45     1:13:48     2:14:32   11:21     2:28:45
1875  Jessica Markiewicz     F3034      205/307       33:43     1:15:30     2:14:55   11:21     2:28:46
1876  Phyllis Lee            F5559        21/72       34:23     1:17:14     2:14:52   11:22     2:28:57
1877  Abby Werner            F3034      206/307       32:42     1:13:27     2:14:03   11:22     2:29:00
1878  Tracy Zook             F2024      116/143       31:15     1:12:19     2:13:28   11:23     2:29:09
1879  Kari Williams          F3034      207/307       34:15     1:16:49     2:15:14   11:23     2:29:10
1880  Dustin Beaulier        M3034      139/147       31:41     1:10:54     2:14:07   11:23     2:29:13
1881  Summer Beaulier        F2529      184/248       31:41     1:10:55     2:14:07   11:23     2:29:14
1882  Chris McCarthy         F5054       73/152       35:18     1:17:44     2:15:41   11:23     2:29:14
1883  Jessica Banker         F3034      208/307       35:19     1:17:44     2:15:42   11:24     2:29:15
1884  Jessica Koch           F2529      185/248       34:55     1:17:27     2:15:48   11:24     2:29:22
1885  Elizabeth Cohen        F2529      186/248       34:07     1:16:51     2:15:25   11:25     2:29:28
1886  Erin Pues              F3034      209/307       35:20     1:17:46     2:15:44   11:25     2:29:29
1887  Katie Houle            F3034      210/307       35:21     1:17:46     2:15:45   11:25     2:29:35
1888  Corey Wasinger         M5559        45/62       34:29     1:17:04     2:16:13   11:26     2:29:41
1889  Larry Losselyong       M5054      102/119       35:12     1:21:59     2:18:39   11:26     2:29:42
1890  Abby Abraham           F3034      211/307       33:06     1:14:43     2:14:56   11:26     2:29:45
1891  Jessica Fritz          F2529      187/248       36:19     1:18:08     2:16:15   11:26     2:29:46
1892  Collette Lee           F0119        21/39       30:20     1:11:00     2:15:27   11:26     2:29:47
1893  Michelle Jirikowic     F4044      147/219       34:54     1:18:58     2:16:57   11:26     2:29:47
1894  Shari Lipski           F4044      148/219       34:54     1:18:58     2:16:57   11:26     2:29:50
1895  Peter Raciti           M2024        46/53       35:46     1:21:15     2:19:46   11:26     2:29:53
1896  Katy Flury             F3034      212/307       32:11     1:15:24     2:15:38   11:27     2:29:54
1897  Tiffany Hartwig        F2529      188/248       34:00     1:17:16     2:16:22   11:27     2:29:54
1898  Suzanne Cysiewski      F4549       97/164       34:51     1:16:26     2:14:43   11:27     2:30:00
1899  Melissa Swanson        F2529      189/248       33:23     1:16:30     2:15:49   11:27     2:30:06
1900  MacAllum Cotnoir       M0119        23/26       38:24     1:25:05     2:19:46   11:28     2:30:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Nicole Heil            F2529      190/248       30:19     1:11:00     2:15:53   11:28     2:30:14
1902  Amy Gruse              F4549       98/164       33:57     1:15:59     2:15:39   11:28     2:30:17
1903  Joseph Gruse           M4549       94/107       33:57     1:16:30     2:15:38   11:28     2:30:17
1904  Michelle Dupee         F3034      213/307       29:38     1:12:35     2:17:06   11:29     2:30:20
1905  Alisa Reese            F2529      191/248       33:38     1:15:26     2:14:06   11:29     2:30:23
1906  Jessica Delcore        F3034      214/307       32:43     1:15:14     2:15:36   11:29     2:30:29
1907  Joy Sherman            F3034      215/307       31:48     1:12:43     2:14:09   11:29     2:30:33
1908  Mai Thao               F2024      117/143       41:44     1:23:24     2:18:10   11:30     2:30:37
1909  Brooke Brefczynski     F3034      216/307       32:53     1:14:23     2:15:13   11:30     2:30:38
1910  Laurie Thibodeau       F3539      189/287       34:13     1:17:35     2:16:36   11:30     2:30:40
1911  Becky Van Camp         F4044      149/219       35:59     1:20:55     2:17:38   11:30     2:30:42
1912  Chris Collins          M6064        19/31       36:00     1:20:56     2:17:39   11:30     2:30:43
1913  Wendy Charon           F3539      190/287       30:14     1:10:07     2:14:20   11:30     2:30:45
1914  Linda Williamson       F4549       99/164       36:09     1:20:44     2:17:23   11:31     2:30:48
1915  Melanie Bell           F3034      217/307       33:39     1:15:33     2:16:28   11:31     2:30:50
1916  Carissa Johnston       F3034      218/307       34:58     1:17:40     2:17:17   11:31     2:30:54
1917  Karen Alsbach          F5054       74/152       34:58     1:17:40     2:17:17   11:31     2:30:54
1918  Angie Benike           F3539      191/287       32:52     1:15:02     2:16:23   11:31     2:30:59
1919  Helen Jones            F4549      100/164       33:26     1:20:51     2:17:20   11:32     2:31:00
1920  Amy Fischer            F3539      192/287       30:04     1:13:29     2:18:04   11:32     2:31:03
1921  Cindy Rieckmann        F4044      150/219       34:07     1:17:59     2:17:03   11:32     2:31:08
1922  John Rather            M6569         7/13       35:20     1:17:43     2:15:44   11:33     2:31:15
1923  Fran Davis-Rentmeester F4549      101/164       35:56     1:19:25     2:17:31   11:33     2:31:18
1924  Debbie Doty            F5054       75/152       32:57     1:15:27     2:16:48   11:33     2:31:21
1925  Amy Hutter             F3034      219/307       34:59     1:17:43     2:16:27   11:33     2:31:21
1926  Jim Lardinois          M5054      103/119       35:05     1:16:44     2:16:19   11:33     2:31:22
1927  Lisa Graf              F3034      220/307       33:36     1:16:00     2:17:07   11:34     2:31:26
1928  Tracey Spence          F3539      193/287       34:09     1:17:25     2:17:06   11:34     2:31:31
1929  Karen Stoltenow        F6064        13/36       35:57     1:19:26     2:18:31   11:37     2:32:06
1930  Valerie Loughney       F4549      102/164       37:19     1:21:50     2:19:01   11:37     2:32:07
1931  Jennifer Gieryn        F4044      151/219       36:09     1:23:50     2:19:25   11:37     2:32:11
1932  David Dodd             M6064        20/31       35:44     1:19:49     2:18:44   11:37     2:32:13
1933  Mark French            M7074          4/4       34:42     1:17:14     2:17:35   11:37     2:32:14
1934  Brian French           M4044      136/148       34:43     1:17:14     2:17:35   11:37     2:32:14
1935  Kim Zastrow            F5054       76/152       35:09     1:18:25     2:18:22   11:37     2:32:15
1936  Mandy Ruffing          F3539      194/287       34:58     1:18:30     2:17:37   11:37     2:32:16
1937  Brenda Johnson         F4044      152/219       34:58     1:18:30     2:17:37   11:37     2:32:16
1938  Sara Utecht            F3034      221/307       35:52     1:20:52     2:19:39   11:38     2:32:19
1939  Kim Schmidt            F3034      222/307       35:52     1:20:53     2:19:40   11:38     2:32:19
1940  Megan Benam            F2529      192/248       33:20     1:16:21     2:17:08   11:39     2:32:36
1941  Pam Przybelski         F4549      103/164       35:09     1:18:19     2:17:44   11:39     2:32:38
1942  Ray Przybelski         M5054      104/119       35:10                 2:17:41   11:39     2:32:38
1943  Casey Tibaldo          F2529      193/248       34:35     1:17:09     2:18:03   11:39     2:32:39
1944  Brooke Biechler        F2024      118/143       36:25     1:20:39     2:18:53   11:40     2:32:44
1945  MacKenzie Munroe       F2024      119/143       36:25     1:20:39     2:18:52   11:40     2:32:46
1946  Jill Miller            F5054       77/152       34:23     1:21:11     2:19:09   11:40     2:32:48
1947  Gregg Frank            M4044      137/148       34:52     1:16:41     2:19:25   11:40     2:32:51
1948  Eugene Hietpas         M3034      140/147       34:52     1:16:42     2:19:24   11:40     2:32:51
1949  Colleen Bies           F2529      194/248       31:45     1:17:42     2:17:31   11:41     2:32:57
1950  Lori Manteufel         F5054       78/152       37:40     1:22:11     2:19:23   11:41     2:33:02
1951  Michelle Roberts       F4044      153/219       35:51     1:19:30     2:18:36   11:41     2:33:02
1952  Natalie Blanke         F4044      154/219       32:07     1:15:21     2:18:27   11:41     2:33:03
1953  Becky Burdick          F3034      223/307       34:07     1:17:54     2:19:28   11:41     2:33:04
1954  Amanda Weiss           F3539      195/287       31:59     1:15:53     2:18:53   11:41     2:33:06
1955  Jayne Dragan           F4549      104/164       32:50     1:15:46     2:18:39   11:41     2:33:08
1956  Janice Feltz           F5054       79/152       33:55     1:17:11     2:17:30   11:41     2:33:10
1957  Megan Bennett          F2024      120/143       32:20     1:15:59     2:18:32   11:42     2:33:14
1958  Tammy Wisniewski       F3539      196/287       37:06     1:20:21     2:18:50   11:42     2:33:16
1959  Staci Pedersen         F4044      155/219       35:57     1:19:36     2:19:26   11:43     2:33:27
1960  Katie Titler           F3034      224/307       35:57     1:19:36     2:19:26   11:43     2:33:27
1961  Andrea Phillip         F3034      225/307       35:24     1:18:51     2:19:05   11:43     2:33:29
1962  Cara Jakubiec          F3539      197/287       33:44     1:18:20     2:19:32   11:44     2:33:45
1963  Tina Pelishek          F4044      156/219       37:42     1:23:58     2:20:54   11:44     2:33:46
1964  Scott Pelishek         M4044      138/148       37:42     1:23:59     2:20:54   11:44     2:33:49
1965  Gabriella Storin       F0119        22/39       33:37     1:16:20     2:18:01   11:44     2:33:49
1966  Catherine Larsh        F4549      105/164       34:57     1:19:14     2:19:50   11:45     2:33:50
1967  Isabella Casoli        F4549      106/164       33:37     1:16:21     2:18:01   11:45     2:33:55
1968  Chris Konshak          M4549       95/107       39:03     1:26:09     2:20:54   11:45     2:33:56
1969  Jen Schwartz           F4044      157/219       35:23     1:17:21     2:18:29   11:46     2:34:09
1970  Keith Williams         M5559        46/62       33:46     1:18:08     2:19:39   11:46     2:34:09
1971  Rachel Shultis         F0119        23/39       38:23     1:23:20     2:21:38   11:46     2:34:10
1972  Jennifer Shultis       F3539      198/287       38:23     1:23:21     2:21:38   11:46     2:34:11
1973  Pam Hutzler            F4044      158/219       37:13     1:21:32     2:20:21   11:46     2:34:12
1974  Andrew Wielichowski    M2024        47/53       31:41     1:14:27     2:20:06   11:48     2:34:32
1975  Julie Erickson         F3539      199/287       38:41     1:22:14     2:21:08   11:48     2:34:32
1976  Jim Totzke             M4044      139/148       33:39     1:16:37     2:19:16   11:48     2:34:36
1977  Sherri Legois          F4044      159/219       34:04     1:17:48     2:20:16   11:49     2:34:43
1978  Kelly McCarthy         F5054       80/152       35:53     1:21:42     2:20:25   11:49     2:34:44
1979  Reinke Cheryl          F5054       81/152       35:47     1:21:54     2:21:42   11:49     2:34:45
1980  Dorinda Corbett        F4044      160/219       33:23     1:18:09     2:20:16   11:49     2:34:54
1981  Krystyna Hjerstedt     F3034      226/307       34:53     1:17:13     2:19:28   11:50     2:35:00
1982  Carita Suhonen         F4549      107/164       33:33     1:17:54     2:19:48   11:50     2:35:02
1983  Cory Matyja            F3034      227/307       33:35     1:22:14     2:21:14   11:50     2:35:05
1984  Amy Bell               F2529      195/248       35:46     1:18:20     2:20:31   11:50     2:35:06
1985  Kim Krueger            F4044      161/219       33:35     1:22:14     2:21:14   11:50     2:35:06
1986  Marek Parszewski       M6064        21/31       39:35     1:23:15     2:22:35   11:51     2:35:10
1987  Emily Gordee           F3034      228/307       32:51     1:16:45     2:19:56   11:51     2:35:11
1988  Troy Tiegs             M3539      131/141       35:59     1:21:49     2:20:31   11:52     2:35:26
1989  Paul Laurent           M4549       96/107       36:00     1:19:32     2:20:50   11:52     2:35:29
1990  Vickie Laurent         F4044      162/219       36:00     1:19:32     2:20:50   11:52     2:35:30
1991  Kristen McClyman       F3034      229/307       35:54     1:19:41     2:20:40   11:53     2:35:38
1992  Joseph Cabelka         M2529        82/89       31:52     1:14:22     2:20:03   11:53     2:35:39
1993  Jennifer McClyman      F3034      230/307       35:55     1:19:41     2:20:40   11:53     2:35:43
1994  Kara Schneider         F3539      200/287       33:49     1:18:55     2:20:57   11:53     2:35:43
1995  Raymond Morris         M4044      140/148       29:25     1:12:10     2:18:22   11:54     2:35:50
1996  Cheryl Smits           F5054       82/152       34:25     1:18:22     2:19:58   11:55     2:36:08
1997  Sylvia Woods           F4549      108/164       33:24     1:17:15     2:20:46   11:55     2:36:08
1998  Tom Campbell           M6064        22/31       34:15     1:17:43     2:20:14   11:55     2:36:13
1999  Julie Stoffel          F3034      231/307       34:14     1:17:43     2:20:14   11:55     2:36:13
2000  Pam Crear              F2529      196/248       37:30     1:23:25     2:22:29   11:56     2:36:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Erin Schipper          F3034      232/307       32:45     1:15:36     2:21:20   11:57     2:36:29
2002  Paul Court             M2024        48/53       36:23     1:21:02     2:21:49   11:57     2:36:39
2003  Roger Court            M5054      105/119       36:23     1:21:03     2:21:55   11:58     2:36:41
2004  Sara Cassidy Smith     F3539      201/287       36:48     1:22:28     2:22:55   11:58     2:36:45
2005  Marcia Van Stippen     F3034      233/307       35:15     1:22:07     2:22:10   11:58     2:36:51
2006  Katie Newman           F3034      234/307       35:16     1:22:08     2:22:11   11:58     2:36:51
2007  William Blanchard      M4044      141/148       39:35     1:26:18     2:23:38   11:59     2:37:01
2008  Kim Schmidlkofer       F3034      235/307       35:05     1:17:24     2:21:40   12:00     2:37:08
2009  Beth Nadler            F2529      197/248       34:15     1:16:54     2:21:32   12:00     2:37:09
2010  Miranda Schuh          F3034      236/307       34:57     1:21:38     2:23:18   12:00     2:37:15
2011  Jeff Klintworth        M5559        47/62       35:59     1:20:12     2:21:24   12:00     2:37:19
2012  Patricia Burns         F4549      109/164       38:16     1:22:41     2:24:00   12:01     2:37:24
2013  Erin Verbruggen        F2529      198/248       31:33     1:16:11     2:22:18   12:02     2:37:34
2014  Trisha Kubat           F2529      199/248       31:33     1:16:11     2:22:18   12:02     2:37:34
2015  Jolene Wiza            F3539      202/287       31:47     1:15:52     2:23:07   12:02     2:37:39
2016  Terri Glauser          F5054       83/152       35:22     1:19:42     2:22:14   12:02     2:37:41
2017  Sarah Avery            F2529      200/248       36:56     1:22:03     2:23:37   12:02     2:37:45
2018  Randy Reichardt        M5054      106/119       37:51     1:23:02     2:23:36   12:02     2:37:45
2019  Shelly Reichardt       F5054       84/152       37:51     1:23:02     2:23:36   12:03     2:37:46
2020  April Hassell          F3034      237/307       34:08     1:17:27     2:22:42   12:03     2:37:53
2021  Julie MacKin           F5559        22/72       34:04     1:19:03     2:22:49   12:04     2:38:06
2022  Teresa MacKin          F2529      201/248       34:05     1:19:04     2:22:50   12:04     2:38:07
2023  Lisa Bennett           F4549      110/164       36:02     1:20:53     2:23:21   12:04     2:38:08
2024  Jennifer Rumbold       F2529      202/248       33:13     1:20:18     2:23:51   12:05     2:38:15
2025  Jane Niedfeldt         F4549      111/164       39:32     1:24:22     2:25:06   12:05     2:38:24
2026  David Dubey            M3539      132/141       34:08     1:16:38     2:22:57   12:06     2:38:27
2027  Lisa Dickmann          F3539      203/287       33:21     1:22:27     2:23:41   12:06     2:38:37
2028  Joann Meyer            F5559        23/72       38:48     1:26:29     2:26:04   12:06     2:38:37
2029  Andrea Mirabelli       F3539      204/287       31:47     1:15:53     2:23:06   12:07     2:38:50
2030  Luann Wickeham         F5054       85/152       31:00     1:11:39     2:22:15   12:08     2:38:51
2031  Eva Buchicchio         F6064        14/36       33:59     1:19:18     2:23:54   12:08     2:38:58
2032  Jan Mischler           F4549      112/164       35:49     1:23:14     2:24:49   12:08     2:39:02
2033  Linda Mischler         F5559        24/72       35:49     1:23:14     2:24:49   12:09     2:39:05
2034  Pamela Winek           F5054       86/152       35:00     1:18:41     2:24:10   12:10     2:39:18
2035  Michelle Biernat       F3539      205/287       34:43     1:18:49     2:23:54   12:10     2:39:23
2036  Lori Erickson          F4044      163/219       34:44     1:18:49     2:23:54   12:10     2:39:23
2037  Valorie Hamilton       F4044      164/219       32:38     1:20:18     2:23:34   12:11     2:39:41
2038  Kimberly Westra        F3034      238/307       35:19     1:19:56     2:24:28   12:13     2:40:03
2039  Michelle Van Dyke      F3539      206/287       34:43     1:21:30     2:24:39   12:13     2:40:03
2040  Susanna Hughes         F3034      239/307       35:34     1:20:35     2:24:44   12:13     2:40:04
2041  Jeffry Collier         M5559        48/62       36:24     1:22:45     2:25:16   12:13     2:40:05
2042  Kimberley Frierdich    F4044      165/219       34:46     1:21:32     2:24:42   12:13     2:40:06
2043  Jerry Rosin            M5559        49/62       39:54     1:24:25     2:25:17   12:13     2:40:06
2044  Dana Rady              F2529      203/248       34:44     1:18:52     2:24:25   12:14     2:40:19
2045  Melissa Stick          F3034      240/307       38:55     1:24:32     2:26:00   12:14     2:40:19
2046  Deb Wentz              F5054       87/152       37:35     1:22:14     2:26:01   12:14     2:40:19
2047  Emily Bauer            F3034      241/307       34:10     1:19:24     2:23:44   12:14     2:40:20
2048  Nichole Kersten        F2529      204/248       36:08     1:22:08     2:26:03   12:14     2:40:21
2049  Kerrie Schueffner      F4549      113/164       36:01     1:21:20     2:25:00   12:15     2:40:27
2050  Lisa Johnson           F3034      242/307       34:33     1:21:26     2:24:50   12:15     2:40:34
2051  Rebecca Brown          F2529      205/248       34:34     1:21:27     2:24:51   12:15     2:40:34
2052  Kristin Hiroskey       F2024      121/143       40:00     1:24:54     2:27:00   12:16     2:40:43
2053  Al Hiroskey            M5054      107/119       40:02     1:24:54     2:27:01   12:16     2:40:44
2054  Jacque Smedberg        F2529      206/248       37:54     1:23:50     2:26:04   12:16     2:40:44
2055  Jackie Walters         F2529      207/248       35:19     1:24:07     2:26:03   12:16     2:40:46
2056  Amy Schingen           F3539      207/287       37:17     1:28:01     2:28:05   12:17     2:40:52
2057  Ann Gurno              F4549      114/164       37:17     1:28:01     2:28:05   12:17     2:40:53
2058  Aaron Jacob Cotnoir    M2024        49/53       38:24     1:25:06     2:26:02   12:18     2:41:02
2059  Wendy Stoica           F5054       88/152       38:25     1:25:06     2:26:03   12:18     2:41:03
2060  Sarah Endter           F3539      208/287       40:03     1:24:55     2:27:01   12:18     2:41:03
2061  Sheri Resch            F5559        25/72       35:59     1:21:41     2:25:20   12:18     2:41:05
2062  Scott Resch            M2529        83/89       35:59     1:21:41     2:25:20   12:18     2:41:06
2063  Heather Epley          F3034      243/307       34:58     1:23:46     2:25:13   12:18     2:41:07
2064  Jill Armock            F3539      209/287       34:59     1:23:47     2:25:14   12:18     2:41:08
2065  Kelli Sims             F3539      210/287       38:02     1:24:42     2:27:11   12:18     2:41:14
2066  Rosemary Dudek         F6064        15/36       38:03     1:24:43     2:27:12   12:18     2:41:15
2067  Jessica Jablonicky     F2529      208/248       36:28     1:22:19     2:26:54   12:19     2:41:26
2068  Tracy Wiedeman         F3034      244/307       38:12     1:24:16     2:26:23   12:21     2:41:45
2069  Gary Heling            M5559        50/62       28:09     1:10:46     2:26:25   12:21     2:41:48
2070  Jane Naparalla         F5054       89/152       34:31     1:18:08     2:25:15   12:21     2:41:52
2071  Sue Ahrens             F4549      115/164       34:26     1:18:56     2:21:42   12:21     2:41:53
2072  Carlos Jr. Romo        M2024        50/53       37:30     1:25:39     2:28:39   12:22     2:42:00
2073  Kelly Ludwig           F3539      211/287       38:07     1:24:20     2:27:36   12:22     2:42:00
2074  Wendy Bennewitz        F5559        26/72       33:39     1:20:10     2:26:11   12:22     2:42:01
2075  Gina Pantzlaff         F2529      209/248       34:55     1:19:26     2:26:49   12:22     2:42:05
2076  Melissa Rentmeester    F3539      212/287       36:52     1:23:08     2:26:59   12:22     2:42:06
2077  Geralyn Czerwinski     F3034      245/307       34:49     1:20:02     2:26:50   12:23     2:42:11
2078  Stephanie Valentine    F3539      213/287       39:20     1:24:57     2:27:57   12:24     2:42:22
2079  Nancy Relien           F3539      214/287       37:59     1:26:23     2:29:10   12:24     2:42:23
2080  Esteban Serrano        M3539      133/141       36:08     1:22:09     2:26:36   12:24     2:42:24
2081  Dixie Kraege           F2529      210/248       33:43     1:19:33     2:24:56   12:24     2:42:26
2082  Amy Menzel             F3034      246/307       33:34     1:26:05     2:30:48   12:24     2:42:31
2083  Erica Hilla            F3034      247/307       35:41     1:21:15     2:26:29   12:25     2:42:36
2084  Simone Cvancara        F4044      166/219       36:08     1:20:36     2:27:42   12:25     2:42:37
2085  Don Pappas             M5054      108/119       35:34     1:20:14     2:26:33   12:25     2:42:47
2086  Susan Skinner          F4549      116/164       36:03     1:21:33     2:27:59   12:26     2:42:49
2087  Katie Phalin           F3034      248/307       35:25     1:21:09     2:27:35   12:26     2:42:53
2088  Krista Laufenberg      F4044      167/219       40:02     1:27:57     2:29:12   12:26     2:42:55
2089  Lisa Crandall          F4549      117/164       36:04     1:22:22     2:26:59   12:26     2:42:59
2090  Jenny Herrmann         F3539      215/287       36:09     1:26:54     2:29:22   12:27     2:43:06
2091  Lori Hecker            F4044      168/219       35:53     1:23:34     2:27:36   12:27     2:43:07
2092  Kristin Clark          F3539      216/287       35:53     1:23:34     2:27:37   12:27     2:43:07
2093  Roxy Reckelberg        F5054       90/152       36:02     1:21:49     2:27:13   12:27     2:43:10
2094  Michael Dorow          M5054      109/119       34:19     1:22:50     2:27:45   12:27     2:43:13
2095  Rachel Aitken          F3539      217/287       33:48     1:20:01     2:26:48   12:29     2:43:34
2096  Heidi Mirao            F3539      218/287       33:48     1:20:02     2:26:48   12:29     2:43:34
2097  Meredith Heyn          F3034      249/307       34:03     1:20:58     2:27:32   12:29     2:43:35
2098  Sarah Shaffer          F2529      211/248       36:02     1:23:41     2:30:12   12:30     2:43:44
2099  Steven Gear            M4549       97/107       36:31     1:24:23     2:29:35   12:31     2:43:55
2100  Beth Gear              F4044      169/219       36:31     1:24:23     2:29:35   12:31     2:43:55
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Libby Schweitzer       F3539      219/287       40:56     1:27:52     2:29:19   12:31     2:43:59
2102  Ann Volkman            F3539      220/287       34:48     1:22:22     2:29:00   12:31     2:44:00
2103  Rhonda Lecker          F5054       91/152       37:07     1:23:28     2:28:25   12:32     2:44:08
2104  Allan Dranberg         M3539      134/141       34:21     1:18:18     2:27:19   12:32     2:44:12
2105  Kelly Thews            F4549      118/164       41:24     1:26:41     2:29:13   12:33     2:44:28
2106  See Timer Unreg                       0/0       41:24     1:26:41     2:29:13   12:33     2:44:29
2107  Pat Kemps              F5559        27/72       37:21     1:23:28     2:28:25   12:33     2:44:31
2108  Cheryl Laabs           F5054       92/152       37:33     1:24:23     2:29:16   12:33     2:44:31
2109  Peg Hahn               F6064        16/36       34:43     1:23:47     2:28:58   12:33     2:44:32
2110  Wendy Fellner          F3539      221/287       40:09     1:28:46     2:31:08   12:34     2:44:33
2111  Elizabeth Reinke       F2529      212/248       33:59     1:17:46     2:25:50   12:34     2:44:36
2112  Barb Wilson            F5054       93/152       37:33     1:24:23     2:29:16   12:34     2:44:37
2113  Debra Knox             F4549      119/164       33:32     1:24:15     2:30:18   12:34     2:44:42
2114  Kristin Surk           F2529      213/248       36:46     1:24:17     2:29:18   12:34     2:44:44
2115  Brandon Lundt          M2529        84/89       34:00     1:17:46     2:25:51   12:34     2:44:45
2116  Lauren Johnson         F2529      214/248       36:56     1:23:13     2:29:02   12:36     2:44:59
2117  Christina Mischler     F3034      250/307       33:34     1:26:04     2:30:49   12:36     2:45:04
2118  Catherine Herr         F3539      222/287       36:27     1:23:04     2:28:17   12:36     2:45:09
2119  Shannon Zutz           F3539      223/287       35:06     1:20:55     2:28:53   12:37     2:45:12
2120  Jackie Wunrow          F5559        28/72       34:27     1:19:26     2:27:25   12:38     2:45:30
2121  Kristin Chitko         F4549      120/164       37:35     1:26:24     2:29:32   12:39     2:45:43
2122  Kassie Miller          F2024      122/143       31:17     1:19:02     2:29:16   12:39     2:45:44
2123  Tabitha Miller         F4044      170/219       31:17     1:19:02     2:29:17   12:39     2:45:44
2124  Marci Hansen           F4044      171/219       34:58     1:20:54     2:30:09   12:39     2:45:46
2125  Crystal Landon         F3539      224/287       35:43     1:20:50     2:28:37   12:39     2:45:47
2126  Jennifer Deering       F3034      251/307       34:42     1:23:45     2:32:26   12:40     2:45:53
2127  Nikki Esterling        F3034      252/307       34:42     1:23:45     2:32:26   12:40     2:45:54
2128  Kathleen Fandrey       F5054       94/152       35:40     1:21:18     2:28:23   12:40     2:45:55
2129  Kelli Durian           F4044      172/219       37:44     1:24:37     2:31:06   12:40     2:46:00
2130  Cassidy Rice           F0119        25/39       40:44     1:31:13     2:34:01   12:41     2:46:05
2131  Cathy Gitter           F6064        17/36       35:42     1:21:35     2:29:58   12:41     2:46:09
2132  Julia Miller           F3034      253/307       40:14     1:29:08     2:32:03   12:41     2:46:09
2133  Jessica Hauschildt     F3539      225/287       34:51     1:23:23     2:30:13   12:41     2:46:11
2134  Angela Hansen          F3539      226/287       36:03     1:22:53     2:30:09   12:42     2:46:18
2135  Christina Skowen       F3539      227/287       38:04     1:25:31     2:30:38   12:42     2:46:20
2136  Sam Tassoul            F2529      215/248       34:05     1:23:32     2:33:49   12:42     2:46:20
2137  Marty Antone           M4549       98/107       37:17     1:25:10     2:30:13   12:42     2:46:20
2138  Kara Darling           F3034      254/307       34:56     1:22:12     2:30:12   12:42     2:46:26
2139  Lisa MacCo             F4549      121/164       35:45     1:23:00     2:30:29   12:43     2:46:31
2140  Cj Hardy               M2529        85/89       34:55     1:21:14     2:29:19   12:43     2:46:32
2141  Chelsie Krueger        F2529      216/248       34:56     1:21:15     2:29:19   12:43     2:46:33
2142  Gayle Shovald          F5054       95/152       36:54     1:24:01     2:30:18   12:43     2:46:33
2143  Sara Nickasch          F3034      255/307       35:21     1:23:04     2:30:32   12:43     2:46:43
2144  Kevin Tesch            M3539      135/141       35:21     1:23:04     2:30:33   12:44     2:46:43
2145  Jane Zimmerman         F4044      173/219       36:09     1:22:34     2:29:51   12:44     2:46:50
2146  Melissa Sabel          F3034      256/307       35:21     1:19:40     2:29:06   12:44     2:46:52
2147  Noelle Peterson        F2529      217/248       33:42     1:19:29     2:29:20   12:44     2:46:54
2148  Ryan Peterson          M3034      141/147       33:43     1:19:29     2:29:19   12:44     2:46:54
2149  Mary Smaby             F5054       96/152       35:43     1:21:34     2:29:51   12:45     2:47:09
2150  Betsy Rettler          F4044      174/219       40:20     1:28:30     2:32:02   12:47     2:47:27
2151  Stephanie Bradley      F5559        29/72       38:13     1:24:59     2:32:26   12:48     2:47:41
2152  Jill Schramm           F2529      218/248       37:25     1:24:08     2:31:47   12:48     2:47:43
2153  Jared Birkholz         M2529        86/89       39:25     1:26:22     2:30:31   12:48     2:47:43
2154  Caroline Raycher       F4044      175/219       37:20     1:24:33     2:31:32   12:49     2:47:55
2155  Tara Theisen           F3539      228/287       37:59     1:26:23     2:31:57   12:49     2:47:56
2156  Tammy Robinson         F5054       97/152       38:53     1:28:17     2:33:03   12:49     2:48:00
2157  Darci Robinson         F2529      219/248       38:53     1:28:17     2:33:03   12:49     2:48:00
2158  Kathleen Ferrito       F2529      220/248       40:55     1:27:50     2:31:41   12:49     2:48:01
2159  Rebecca Beach          F3034      257/307       39:33     1:27:46     2:32:44   12:50     2:48:07
2160  Angie Corso            F3539      229/287       38:58     1:28:43     2:33:25   12:50     2:48:12
2161  Michelle Madsen Geiger F3034      258/307       38:58     1:28:44     2:33:25   12:50     2:48:13
2162  Tracey Steffen         F4044      176/219       35:47     1:23:54     2:32:03   12:52     2:48:37
2163  Douglas Van Iten       M4044      142/148       36:00     1:23:26     2:32:48   12:53     2:48:43
2164  Dionne Van Iten        F4044      177/219       36:01     1:23:27     2:32:48   12:53     2:48:43
2165  Daniel Holloway        M5054      110/119       37:14     1:25:58     2:33:59   12:54     2:48:55
2166  Patricia Baker         F5054       98/152       37:14     1:25:58     2:34:00   12:54     2:48:56
2167  Mary Angst             F3034      259/307       36:09     1:23:50     2:33:48   12:54     2:48:58
2168  Jamie Hynek            F2024      123/143       33:21     1:17:56     2:34:29   12:55     2:49:10
2169  Anne Stein             F4549      122/164       38:42     1:27:36     2:33:36   12:56     2:49:32
2170  Nancy Robinson         F5054       99/152       39:13     1:27:10     2:33:14   12:58     2:49:47
2171  Lindsey Knoeck         F3034      260/307       39:13     1:27:11     2:33:15   12:58     2:49:49
2172  Victoria Vandenberg    F0119        26/39       34:44     1:21:13     2:31:34   12:58     2:49:52
2173  Lisa Slama             F3539      230/287       38:48     1:30:29     2:35:32   12:58     2:49:55
2174  Amy Allison            F3539      231/287       36:39     1:24:10     2:36:10   12:58     2:49:56
2175  Bobbi Allison          F0119        27/39       36:40     1:24:10     2:36:10   12:58     2:49:56
2176  Paul Vandenberg        M3034      142/147       34:44     1:21:13     2:31:34   12:58     2:49:57
2177  Amy Fialkowski         F3539      232/287       35:11     1:24:21     2:33:52   12:58     2:49:58
2178  Katie Woldt            F3539      233/287       38:23     1:25:16     2:33:51   12:59     2:50:00
2179  Kay Savela             F5559        30/72       38:02     1:24:42     2:32:25   12:59     2:50:11
2180  Susan Haddock          F5054      100/152       38:49     1:29:03     2:35:15   13:00     2:50:20
2181  Marie Wilson           F2529      221/248       37:30     1:25:39     2:34:34   13:00     2:50:21
2182  Kathleen Neumeier      F4044      178/219       39:44     1:28:06     2:34:10   13:01     2:50:35
2183  Stephanie Neumeier     F2024      124/143       39:44     1:28:06     2:34:10   13:01     2:50:35
2184  Amber Gloudemans       F3034      261/307       34:04     1:23:32     2:33:55   13:02     2:50:43
2185  Rosie Skibba           F6064        18/36       40:31     1:30:25     2:35:31   13:02     2:50:47
2186  Samantha List          F3539      234/287       41:11     1:29:39     2:35:04   13:02     2:50:50
2187  Sara Rabideau          F3034      262/307       34:04     1:23:32     2:33:53   13:03     2:50:53
2188  Vahn Phonthongsy       F2529      222/248       35:23     1:24:54     2:33:40   13:03     2:51:00
2189  Shanna Buettner        F3034      263/307       36:51     1:24:26     2:33:10   13:04     2:51:12
2190  Emily Lewis            F3034      264/307       35:17     1:27:01     2:35:13   13:04     2:51:13
2191  Sara Bell              F3539      235/287       35:18     1:27:01     2:35:13   13:04     2:51:13
2192  Melanie Baeten         F3034      265/307       36:52     1:24:26     2:33:11   13:04     2:51:14
2193  Jeffrey Osterberg      M3034      143/147       36:34     1:24:15     2:33:38   13:04     2:51:15
2194  Melinda Osterberg      F3034      266/307       36:34     1:24:17     2:33:40   13:04     2:51:16
2195  Tracey Rigstad         F4549      123/164       39:00     1:25:47     2:34:51   13:05     2:51:22
2196  Emma Rigstad           F2024      125/143       39:01     1:25:48     2:34:52   13:05     2:51:23
2197  Jason Mott             M3034      144/147       41:03     1:24:44     2:35:34   13:06     2:51:42
2198  Kelly Verhelst         F4549      124/164       35:56     1:23:25     2:34:19   13:07     2:51:45
2199  Ione Olson             F5559        31/72       38:03     1:25:56     2:35:05   13:07     2:51:46
2200  Jamey Beyer            F2529      223/248       37:51     1:26:57     2:36:16   13:08     2:52:06
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2201  Gary Engstrom          M6569         8/13       37:53     1:26:11     2:35:03   13:09     2:52:12
2202  Joette Engstrom        F4044      179/219       37:53     1:26:12     2:35:05   13:09     2:52:13
2203  Melody Bodde           F3034      267/307       38:21     1:26:52     2:35:34   13:09     2:52:14
2204  Danielle Thyes         F2024      126/143       34:14     1:21:05     2:33:27   13:10     2:52:26
2205  Mike Mannikko          M5054      111/119       40:21     1:30:13     2:37:45   13:10     2:52:29
2206  Stephanie Mielke       F4044      180/219       40:08     1:30:34     2:38:44   13:11     2:52:37
2207  Michael Peeples        M4044      143/148       40:07     1:30:33     2:38:43   13:11     2:52:38
2208  Scott Mielke           M5054      112/119       40:08     1:30:34     2:38:42   13:11     2:52:38
2209  Leah Guerin            F4044      181/219       37:33     1:25:07     2:34:19   13:11     2:52:48
2210  Mary Disterhaft        F5559        32/72       42:38     1:31:28     2:36:39   13:11     2:52:50
2211  Brian Disterhaft       M3034      145/147       42:39     1:31:29     2:36:39   13:12     2:52:51
2212  Lynn Wildenberg        F5054      101/152       40:55     1:31:10     2:40:13   13:12     2:52:54
2213  Alissa Tetzlaff        F3539      236/287       33:02     1:17:10     2:34:47   13:12     2:52:56
2214  Angie Buelow           F3034      268/307       37:44     1:25:14     2:36:38   13:13     2:53:03
2215  Sheryl Ihde            F4549      125/164       37:44     1:25:15     2:36:38   13:13     2:53:04
2216  Bana Antone            F3034      269/307       36:46     1:25:13     2:36:11   13:14     2:53:20
2217  Pam Joel               F4549      126/164       40:04     1:29:42     2:37:15   13:14     2:53:21
2218  Mary Farrell           F5054      102/152       40:05     1:29:42     2:37:15   13:14     2:53:22
2219  Cathy Reilly           F5054      103/152       38:27     1:28:18     2:36:01   13:14     2:53:29
2220  Michael Tuchscherer    M6064        23/31       41:02     1:31:25     2:37:36   13:15     2:53:32
2221  Kathleen Tuchscherer   F5559        33/72       41:03     1:31:26     2:37:38   13:15     2:53:32
2222  Chris Smith            M4549       99/107       41:59     1:33:12     2:38:32   13:16     2:53:45
2223  Mary Ver Voort         F5559        34/72       39:24     1:30:42     2:38:13   13:16     2:53:55
2224  Marsha Schanke         F6064        19/36       39:25     1:30:42     2:38:13   13:16     2:53:55
2225  Michael Huiting        M5054      113/119       40:12     1:30:14     2:38:16   13:18     2:54:11
2226  Sisto Placencia        M3539      136/141       38:28     1:27:03     2:37:11   13:19     2:54:24
2227  Stacy Smith            F3539      237/287       40:11     1:30:17     2:38:00   13:20     2:54:36
2228  Cathy Zold             F3539      238/287       36:19     1:24:06     2:36:54   13:20     2:54:46
2229  Thias Shefchik         M2529        87/89       36:59     1:24:36     2:37:05   13:20     2:54:46
2230  Nikki Shefchik         F2529      224/248       33:55     1:17:07     2:33:47   13:20     2:54:46
2231  Jessica Angell         F3539      239/287       38:42     1:28:36     2:37:42   13:21     2:54:53
2232  Debbie Fabel           F4549      127/164       42:12     1:33:09     2:39:45   13:22     2:55:09
2233  Helen Kees             F5054      104/152       42:12     1:33:09     2:39:47   13:22     2:55:09
2234  Sandy Meyer            F4044      182/219       38:11     1:28:13     2:38:05   13:22     2:55:09
2235  Boyd Lienhard          M4044      144/148       40:32     1:30:40     2:39:13   13:23     2:55:21
2236  Penny Hoh              F5054      105/152       40:55     1:31:10     2:40:14   13:25     2:55:46
2237  Todd Simons            M4549      100/107       38:35     1:27:15     2:37:15   13:26     2:55:54
2238  Linda Mast             F6064        20/36       39:46     1:27:41     2:37:33   13:26     2:55:56
2239  Amber Pheifer          F2529      225/248       36:50     1:27:17     2:39:12   13:26     2:55:57
2240  Angela Farrell         F2529      226/248       36:50     1:27:17     2:39:11   13:26     2:55:58
2241  Dana Gerhards          F0119        28/39       38:25     1:25:28     2:39:16   13:26     2:56:04
2242  Tami Rochon            F4044      183/219       38:25     1:25:28     2:39:15   13:26     2:56:04
2243  Jacquelyn Birkholz     F2529      227/248       40:04     1:30:26     2:40:05   13:28     2:56:28
2244  Ray Waiter             M7579          2/2       41:07     1:32:56     2:40:12   13:28     2:56:30
2245  Laura Hoh              F2529      228/248       40:56     1:31:11     2:40:37   13:29     2:56:35
2246  Amy Spietz             F4549      128/164       40:55     1:31:10     2:40:36   13:29     2:56:45
2247  Katy Posewitz          F0119        29/39       36:42     1:26:50     2:39:46   13:31     2:57:06
2248  Bill Peters            M5054      114/119       42:14     1:33:00     2:40:58   13:32     2:57:15
2249  Teresa Stenstrup       F2024      127/143       38:42     1:28:58     2:41:43   13:33     2:57:27
2250  Penny Paris            F7074          1/6       41:58     1:34:16     2:42:02   13:33     2:57:28
2251  Kari Becker            F5054      106/152       42:42     1:33:34     2:41:42   13:33     2:57:28
2252  Heidi Becker           F2024      128/143       42:42     1:33:34     2:41:42   13:33     2:57:28
2253  Lynn Heling            F5559        35/72       41:23     1:31:26     2:40:38   13:33     2:57:30
2254  Carla Thies            F4044      184/219       41:24     1:31:27     2:40:39   13:33     2:57:30
2255  Rachael Lienhard       F3539      240/287       40:31     1:30:40     2:40:50   13:34     2:57:48
2256  Debbie Dehaan          F4549      129/164       38:20     1:28:40     2:41:17   13:34     2:57:49
2257  Jon Hardin             M4549      101/107       41:18     1:31:23     2:40:23   13:35     2:57:53
2258  June Schuelke          F5054      107/152       41:19     1:31:40     2:41:45   13:35     2:57:53
2259  Judith Thies           F7074          2/6       41:21     1:31:24     2:40:22   13:35     2:57:54
2260  Tera Banda             F3034      270/307       38:23     1:32:13     2:41:28   13:35     2:58:00
2261  Terry Radtke           M5559        51/62       40:03     1:30:39     2:40:33   13:35     2:58:04
2262  James Thompson         M3034      146/147       40:06     1:31:10     2:42:41   13:35     2:58:05
2263  Lynn Kerkhoff          F6064        21/36       40:41     1:31:47     2:40:47   13:36     2:58:06
2264  Angie Coenen           F2529      229/248       41:55     1:32:07     2:41:50   13:37     2:58:21
2265  Nancy Eick             F5054      108/152       41:55     1:32:07     2:41:50   13:37     2:58:21
2266  Jennifer Buhrow        F2024      129/143       37:03     1:25:22     2:39:29   13:37     2:58:26
2267  Jodi Hilger            F4044      185/219       38:13     1:28:07     2:41:00   13:37     2:58:28
2268  Matt De Stasio         M2024        51/53       38:38     1:34:16     2:50:05   13:38     2:58:40
2269  Jenny Shampo           F3034      271/307       46:29     1:38:52     2:45:00   13:39     2:58:56
2270  Krista Bauman          F3539      241/287       40:20     1:33:22     2:42:47   13:40     2:59:00
2271  Becca Zimmerman        F0119        30/39       38:57     1:32:18     2:42:19   13:40     2:59:01
2272  Rachel Zimmerman       F2024      130/143       38:56     1:32:15     2:42:19   13:40     2:59:02
2273  Karen Zimmerman        F4549      130/164       38:57     1:32:16     2:42:24   13:40     2:59:02
2274  Shelle Kindschuh       F3034      272/307       40:13     1:30:09     2:41:55   13:40     2:59:04
2275  Geri Rock              F5559        36/72       43:16     1:35:51     2:44:39   13:43     2:59:46
2276  Wendi Boehnen          F3034      273/307       38:50     1:27:54     2:42:28   13:43     2:59:46
2277  Hollie Shaner-Mcrae    F5559        37/72       39:35     1:30:14     2:42:47   13:45     3:00:06
2278  Erik Habetler          M4044      145/148       38:43     1:30:11     2:43:29   13:45     3:00:13
2279  Jim Neitzel            M4044      146/148       38:45     1:30:11     2:43:27   13:45     3:00:13
2280  Lyn Sessler            F4549      131/164       38:45     1:30:12     2:43:29   13:45     3:00:14
2281  Stacey Kuhlow          F4044      186/219       41:03     1:31:46     2:42:37   13:46     3:00:21
2282  Carole Beckman         F7074          3/6       39:52     1:32:08     2:43:29   13:46     3:00:27
2283  Kelly Rice             F4044      187/219       40:45     1:31:13     2:41:53   13:47     3:00:31
2284  Jerry Dubman           M6569         9/13       34:12     1:18:16     2:39:38   13:48     3:00:45
2285  Lisa Conger            F4044      188/219       39:22     1:32:14     2:43:58   13:48     3:00:49
2286  Elly Conger            F0119        31/39       39:23     1:32:14     2:43:59   13:48     3:00:50
2287  Cameron Reece          M4549      102/107       41:32     1:32:27     2:44:23   13:48     3:00:50
2288  Shawna Waters          F3034      274/307       42:29     1:36:06     2:45:13   13:48     3:00:53
2289  Sara Hechel            F3539      242/287       42:29     1:36:06     2:45:13   13:48     3:00:54
2290  Carrie Timm            F3539      243/287       41:39     1:33:48     2:43:59   13:49     3:01:06
2291  Karla Seidler          F5054      109/152       36:00     1:26:41     2:43:05   13:52     3:01:45
2292  Paul Kryszak           M5559        52/62       43:59     1:38:13     2:46:01   13:55     3:02:18
2293  Dawn Tesch             F4044      189/219       43:59     1:38:14     2:46:02   13:55     3:02:18
2294  Jeremy Burton          M2024        52/53       38:43     1:34:16     2:50:05   13:55     3:02:19
2295  Emily Hill             F2529      230/248       40:11     1:30:59     2:45:33   13:56     3:02:31
2296  Judy Lisowe            F5559        38/72       39:54     1:31:56     2:44:27   13:57     3:02:48
2297  Melissa Garbe          F3539      244/287       37:10     1:28:56     2:44:52   13:59     3:03:14
2298  Marcia Lieven          F4549      132/164       39:28     1:31:09     2:45:13   14:01     3:03:34
2299  Jacob Berdyck          M2529        88/89       38:28     1:30:44     2:50:56   14:02     3:03:58
2300  Olivia Eisch           F0119        32/39       38:49     1:32:55     2:49:10   14:03     3:04:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Paula Selle            F4044      190/219       41:52     1:35:16     2:46:35   14:03     3:04:04
2302  Katherine Salzbrun     F4549      133/164       41:52     1:35:16     2:46:34   14:03     3:04:04
2303  Linda Tessmer          F5054      110/152       44:50     1:39:24     2:48:53   14:04     3:04:19
2304  Jessica Shepard        F3034      275/307       44:50     1:39:24     2:48:53   14:04     3:04:19
2305  Nicole Zemlock         F3539      245/287       44:29     1:37:55     2:48:14   14:04     3:04:25
2306  Heather Wolters        F3539      246/287       44:29     1:37:55     2:48:15   14:05     3:04:25
2307  Mike Rospenda          M5559        53/62       45:20     1:36:51     2:48:06   14:06     3:04:42
2308  Cresta Buss            F3539      247/287       40:10     1:30:17     2:45:46   14:07     3:04:54
2309  Heather Hirvela        F2529      231/248       41:34     1:33:13     2:48:00   14:07     3:04:54
2310  Kathy Hirvela          F5054      111/152       41:34     1:33:13     2:48:01   14:07     3:04:54
2311  Amy Kamien             F3034      276/307       40:46     1:32:42     2:47:03   14:07     3:04:54
2312  Betty Goldberg         F6569          3/7       43:49     1:37:34     2:48:32   14:08     3:05:13
2313  Paula Thyssen          F5559        39/72       43:41     1:35:47     2:48:10   14:09     3:05:22
2314  Lynn Kahlenberg        F5054      112/152       41:33     1:33:11     2:48:00   14:10     3:05:38
2315  Brittney Ohlrogge      F2024      131/143       36:23     1:26:23     2:45:06   14:10     3:05:41
2316  Heather Dworak         F2024      132/143       36:23     1:26:24     2:45:09   14:10     3:05:41
2317  Angela Pecore          F3539      248/287       42:59     1:36:07     2:48:34   14:11     3:05:46
2318  Ranee Botzet           F3539      249/287       43:00     1:36:08     2:48:35   14:11     3:05:47
2319  Erin Ballone           F3539      250/287       40:50     1:35:12     2:51:11   14:13     3:06:15
2320  Steve Dahms            M6569        10/13       46:22     1:39:39     2:50:04   14:13     3:06:21
2321  Jane Court             F2024      133/143       44:02     1:38:08     2:50:02   14:14     3:06:25
2322  Katy Court             F5054      113/152       44:02     1:38:06     2:50:02   14:14     3:06:25
2323  Lisa Ebben             F4549      134/164       42:03     1:36:50     2:49:14   14:16     3:06:59
2324  Michelle Paltzer       F3539      251/287       43:31     1:38:18     2:51:03   14:17     3:07:11
2325  Kara Lendved           F3539      252/287       43:32     1:38:18     2:51:04   14:17     3:07:11
2326  Kathy Weber            F7074          4/6       44:14     1:38:16     2:50:16   14:18     3:07:23
2327  Sherry Eisch           F4044      191/219       38:49     1:32:55     2:49:10   14:18     3:07:24
2328  Kim Schuller           F4044      192/219       38:49     1:32:56     2:49:11   14:18     3:07:25
2329  Dee Priddis            F4549      135/164       45:01     1:40:09     2:51:39   14:19     3:07:32
2330  Tammy Jack             F4549      136/164       45:01     1:40:09     2:51:39   14:19     3:07:32
2331  Emily Schierland       F3034      277/307       43:26     1:37:29     2:50:30   14:19     3:07:38
2332  Stacy Eastman          F4044      193/219       43:27     1:37:28     2:50:30   14:20     3:07:44
2333  Renee Noe-Miller       F3539      253/287       39:41     1:31:13     2:50:05   14:20     3:07:52
2334  James Gherna           M6064        24/31       41:10     1:34:17     2:50:22   14:22     3:08:18
2335  Connie Gherna-Barzano  F3034      278/307       41:10     1:34:17     2:50:22   14:22     3:08:18
2336  Sherri McLaughlin      F4044      194/219       41:09     1:35:38     2:50:13   14:23     3:08:23
2337  Jenny Jacques          F4044      195/219       41:09     1:35:38     2:50:13   14:23     3:08:23
2338  Trista Lontz           F3539      254/287       41:02     1:33:39     2:50:03   14:23     3:08:24
2339  Kathryn Baltz          F6569          4/7       44:27     1:40:04     2:52:03   14:24     3:08:36
2340  Tara Burns             F6064        22/36       44:27     1:40:04     2:52:04   14:24     3:08:36
2341  Holly Nickel           F3539      255/287       43:32     1:38:20     2:51:15   14:26     3:09:06
2342  Michelle Osentoski     F3539      256/287       43:32     1:38:20     2:51:15   14:26     3:09:07
2343  Michelle Weiland       F4044      196/219       43:33     1:38:21     2:51:18   14:26     3:09:07
2344  Cathy Van Eperen       F4549      137/164       45:46     1:40:44     2:52:42   14:26     3:09:12
2345  Penny Barta            F4044      197/219       45:46     1:40:44     2:52:43   14:26     3:09:12
2346  Lisa Dunham            F2529      232/248       42:03     1:35:29     2:51:04   14:30     3:09:53
2347  Michele Schelble       F5559        40/72       42:03     1:35:30     2:51:05   14:30     3:09:53
2348  Amy Gauthier           F3034      279/307       41:18     1:36:46     2:52:37   14:31     3:10:09
2349  Alisha Gilbert         F0119        33/39       40:39     1:40:06     2:54:28   14:32     3:10:25
2350  Joe Miresse            M5559        54/62       44:26     1:39:11     2:53:16   14:34     3:10:45
2351  Vickie Miresse         F6064        23/36       44:26     1:39:12     2:53:17   14:34     3:10:46
2352  Becky Girard           F3539      257/287       44:49     1:40:53     2:54:22   14:36     3:11:14
2353  Jill Gordee            F3539      258/287       44:49     1:40:53     2:54:22   14:36     3:11:16
2354  Karmen Hopfensperger   F2529      233/248       40:59     1:37:15     2:53:33   14:36     3:11:23
2355  Bruce Hopfensperger    M2529        89/89       40:59     1:37:15     2:53:33   14:36     3:11:24
2356  Michelle Stevens       F3034      280/307       42:46     1:37:05     2:52:21   14:37     3:11:24
2357  Jan Helwig             F5054      114/152       41:00     1:37:16     2:53:33   14:37     3:11:25
2358  Jean Nothnagel         F6064        24/36       44:43     1:39:19     2:53:23   14:37     3:11:28
2359  Veronica Nothnagel     F2024      134/143       44:43     1:39:20     2:53:24   14:37     3:11:28
2360  Patricia Grove         F4044      198/219       44:31     1:40:10     2:55:34   14:38     3:11:49
2361  Joseph Vos             M3539      137/141       43:38     1:37:49     2:54:10   14:39     3:11:55
2362  Stephanie Vos          F3034      281/307       43:39     1:37:50     2:54:10   14:39     3:11:55
2363  Julie Gilbert          F3539      259/287       40:52     1:40:07     2:54:34   14:39     3:12:03
2364  Susan Bartel           F4549      138/164       45:55     1:40:11     2:53:46   14:41     3:12:18
2365  Beth Werner            F4044      199/219       44:00     1:39:21     2:54:35   14:42     3:12:39
2366  Amy Schubbe            F4549      139/164       44:00     1:39:21     2:54:36   14:42     3:12:39
2367  Erin Lemerande         F3034      282/307       42:05     1:35:49     2:53:47   14:43     3:12:48
2368  Tom Shortess           M4549      103/107       36:28     1:32:16     2:53:56   14:44     3:12:56
2369  Gayle Shortess         F4549      140/164       36:29     1:31:57     2:53:56   14:44     3:12:57
2370  Marilyn Gardner        F7579          1/1       43:49     1:38:24     2:53:35   14:44     3:13:00
2371  Mary Curtin            F4549      141/164       40:11     1:38:11     2:58:05   14:44     3:13:01
2372  Barb Akgulian          F5559        41/72       40:12     1:38:11     2:58:05   14:44     3:13:01
2373  Bob Maynard            M5559        55/62       46:25     1:44:26     2:56:26   14:44     3:13:05
2374  Lyn Ertl               F4549      142/164       46:25     1:44:27     2:56:26   14:44     3:13:06
2375  Jean Hoffman           F5054      115/152       45:04     1:39:36     2:54:42   14:44     3:13:09
2376  Peter Schnabel         M6064        25/31       45:38     1:41:26     2:55:42   14:45     3:13:18
2377  Philip Natonski        M4044      147/148       43:06     1:37:04     2:55:42   14:46     3:13:31
2378  Scott Sleeter          M4549      104/107       39:57     1:38:22     2:55:08   14:48     3:13:59
2379  Thomas Nogar           M4549      105/107       47:46     1:43:23     2:56:49   14:49     3:14:04
2380  Amy Nogar              F4044      200/219       47:45     1:43:23     2:56:49   14:49     3:14:04
2381  Rose Roberts           F5559        42/72       41:47     1:37:36     2:58:15   14:49     3:14:04
2382  Jean Pinkham           F5559        43/72       41:50     1:38:20     2:58:16   14:49     3:14:05
2383  Debbie Salber          F5054      116/152       48:54     1:45:25     2:57:14   14:50     3:14:23
2384  Kathy Ruplinger        F5054      117/152       48:57     1:45:27     2:57:47   14:50     3:14:24
2385  Emily Salber           F2529      234/248       47:55     1:45:25     2:57:15   14:51     3:14:31
2386  Jackie Badalik         F5054      118/152       47:54     1:45:26     2:57:49   14:51     3:14:32
2387  Susan Altbuch          F6064        25/36       42:19     1:34:12     2:54:00   14:51     3:14:40
2388  Rachel Yanke           F2529      235/248       43:36     1:41:02     2:55:26   14:51     3:14:40
2389  Amy Dahlin             F4044      201/219       43:36     1:41:03     2:55:26   14:51     3:14:40
2390  Robert Ehrenberg       M5559        56/62       44:15     1:40:48     2:56:29   14:52     3:14:44
2391  Donna Mattioli         F5559        44/72       45:38     1:42:15     2:56:32   14:52     3:14:45
2392  Stacie Hermes          F3034      283/307       45:39     1:42:16     2:56:32   14:52     3:14:45
2393  Pam Kuepper            F5054      119/152       44:28     1:40:48     2:56:52   14:52     3:14:46
2394  Janet Rosin            F5559        45/72       44:27     1:40:48     2:56:51   14:52     3:14:46
2395  Steffanie Salm         F3539      260/287       45:03     1:40:35     2:56:06   14:53     3:14:59
2396  Nicole Salm            F3539      261/287       45:03     1:40:35     2:56:07   14:53     3:14:59
2397  Allison Salm           F3034      284/307       45:03     1:40:36     2:56:07   14:53     3:15:00
2398  Denise Hanstedt        F5559        46/72       44:33     1:42:01     2:57:33   14:54     3:15:15
2399  Marianne Hesseltine    F6064        26/36       46:06     1:43:10     2:57:13   14:55     3:15:24
2400  Susie Kain             F5054      120/152       44:33     1:42:02     2:57:34   14:56     3:15:38
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Allison Kruse          F3034      285/307       40:57     1:35:25     2:55:04   14:58     3:16:03
2402  Dan Peterman           M4549      106/107       44:53     1:42:36     2:59:07   14:59     3:16:18
2403  Brittney Trzebiatowski F2024      135/143       45:56     1:42:41     2:59:57   15:01     3:16:48
2404  Casie Korth            F2529      236/248       45:05     1:45:55     3:00:01   15:02     3:16:55
2405  Lisa Epps              F4044      202/219       45:09     1:45:55     3:00:01   15:02     3:16:56
2406  Terri Roesler          F5054      121/152       45:09     1:45:58     3:00:03   15:02     3:16:56
2407  Erin Hammen            F3034      286/307       45:10     1:45:58     3:00:04   15:02     3:16:57
2408  Sandi Heinemeyer       F4549      143/164       45:07     1:45:57     3:00:03   15:02     3:16:57
2409  Lezlie Meehl           F5054      122/152       45:44     1:42:17     2:59:25   15:04     3:17:29
2410  Vicki Schreiber        F4044      203/219       44:40     1:40:34     2:58:26   15:05     3:17:38
2411  Katie Smogoleski       F3034      287/307       36:21     1:32:14     2:56:47   15:07     3:18:02
2412  Bridget Engen          F3539      262/287       36:22     1:32:14     2:56:46   15:07     3:18:02
2413  Danielle Boettcher     F0119        34/39       42:00     1:40:30     3:00:54   15:08     3:18:17
2414  Megan Meyer            F3034      288/307       46:05     1:42:09     2:59:35   15:09     3:18:26
2415  Jennifer Beier         F6064        27/36       46:05     1:42:10     2:59:36   15:09     3:18:28
2416  Vern McClelland        M6064        26/31       49:31     1:47:41     3:03:11   15:09     3:18:29
2417  Bev McClelland         F5559        47/72       49:31     1:47:41     3:03:11   15:09     3:18:29
2418  Robin Schmidt          F3539      263/287       46:03     1:39:05     2:59:00   15:10     3:18:42
2419  Becky Grabowski        F2529      237/248       44:10     1:39:53     2:59:51   15:12     3:19:04
2420  Stephanie Gutenberger  F2529      238/248       46:48     1:44:06     3:01:47   15:13     3:19:28
2421  Mary Wenzel            F4549      144/164       41:46     1:38:07     2:59:27   15:14     3:19:30
2422  Valerie Yakley         F3034      289/307       40:22     1:35:51     3:01:39   15:14     3:19:31
2423  Carrie Bowden          F5054      123/152       45:49     1:42:28     3:01:13   15:14     3:19:42
2424  Jessica Lovejoy        F2024      136/143       43:50     1:40:10     3:02:06   15:15     3:19:46
2425  Susan Melvin           F4549      145/164       45:49     1:42:29     3:01:16   15:17     3:20:10
2426  Jesseca Hauser         F3539      264/287       42:19     1:39:41     3:01:21   15:17     3:20:12
2427  Rachel Schwanke        F2024      137/143       39:37     1:34:56     2:58:33   15:17     3:20:15
2428  Peter Schwanke         M5054      115/119       39:37     1:34:57     2:58:32   15:17     3:20:15
2429  Lori Schmitz           F3539      265/287       50:46     1:53:33     3:06:16   15:17     3:20:18
2430  Joy Wittnik            F5054      124/152       48:33     1:47:02     3:04:10   15:18     3:20:29
2431  Sandy Stark-Hale       F5054      125/152       48:34     1:47:03     3:04:11   15:18     3:20:30
2432  Linda Smith            F6064        28/36       48:03     1:46:36     3:03:26   15:19     3:20:42
2433  Amy Costanzo           F5054      126/152       48:04     1:46:37     3:03:27   15:19     3:20:43
2434  Joe Juckem             M5054      116/119       44:19     1:41:24     3:00:51   15:21     3:21:05
2435  Taylor Juckem          M2024        53/53       44:19     1:41:23     3:00:51   15:21     3:21:05
2436  Sherri Gartzke         F4549      146/164       49:03     1:48:34     3:04:14   15:23     3:21:36
2437  Todd Rueth             M3539      138/141       49:07     1:49:40     3:07:01   15:24     3:21:49
2438  Mike Gartzke           M5054      117/119       49:04     1:47:57     3:04:36   15:26     3:22:10
2439  Val Erickson           F4549      147/164       49:03     1:47:57     3:04:36   15:26     3:22:10
2440  Thomas Weinfurter      M6569        11/13       46:24     1:44:38     3:03:42   15:27     3:22:30
2441  Terry Weinfurter       F6064        29/36       46:24     1:44:38     3:03:41   15:27     3:22:30
2442  Rusty Witthuhn         M5559        57/62       46:00     1:43:55     3:03:12   15:28     3:22:35
2443  Alison Witthuhn        F5054      127/152       45:59     1:43:56     3:03:12   15:28     3:22:36
2444  Sarah Hess             F4044      204/219       50:46     1:53:33     3:06:16   15:28     3:22:36
2445  Craig Kuepper          M5559        58/62       45:46     1:48:03     3:04:34   15:28     3:22:37
2446  Susan Pisan            F5054      128/152       48:21     1:47:08     3:04:16   15:28     3:22:45
2447  Chantale Perreault     F4549      148/164       48:21     1:47:09     3:04:17   15:28     3:22:45
2448  Jessica Hinske         F3034      290/307       50:01     1:48:03     3:04:31   15:29     3:22:57
2449  Gary Hinske            M6064        27/31       50:01     1:48:58     3:04:32   15:29     3:22:57
2450  Tammy Scott            F3034      291/307       45:53     1:44:21     3:03:54   15:30     3:23:08
2451  Susan Wheeler          F4549      149/164       48:29     1:45:22     3:04:28   15:31     3:23:15
2452  Ray Haltom             M5559        59/62       47:04     1:49:12     3:07:22   15:32     3:23:26
2453  Jennifer Zimmer-Young  F3539      266/287       48:27     1:47:15     3:05:57   15:32     3:23:32
2454  Aimee Monday           F4044      205/219       47:03     1:49:11     3:07:21   15:32     3:23:32
2455  Bernie Zimmer          F7074          5/6       48:28     1:47:16     3:05:58   15:32     3:23:33
2456  Samantha Massey        F2024      138/143       44:23     1:46:14     3:04:39   15:32     3:23:34
2457  Paula Haltom           F5054      129/152       47:05     1:49:13     3:07:23   15:32     3:23:34
2458  Carly Johnson          F3034      292/307       38:16     1:49:17     3:11:22   15:38     3:24:45
2459  Tom Dohr               M6064        28/31       49:47     1:49:07     3:06:37   15:38     3:24:53
2460  Jeannie Sommers        F5054      130/152       49:48     1:49:08     3:06:35   15:38     3:24:55
2461  Jack Bruecker          M0119        25/26       52:11     1:55:36     3:14:20   15:39     3:25:05
2462  Trevor Amerson         M0119        26/26       52:11     1:55:36     3:14:19   15:39     3:25:05
2463  Christina Dipiazza     F4044      206/219       43:12     1:40:08     3:08:07   15:39     3:25:10
2464  Tracy Matusewic        F3034      293/307       50:47     1:48:06     3:06:02   15:42     3:25:41
2465  Shirley Carlson        F5054      131/152       51:29     1:49:49     3:06:30   15:42     3:25:43
2466  Susan Rivet            F5054      132/152       51:30     1:49:50     3:06:30   15:42     3:25:43
2467  Sarah Sell             F3034      294/307       44:38     1:41:39     3:05:08   15:45     3:26:18
2468  Deb Jezwinski          F5559        48/72       48:18     1:47:02     3:08:27   15:46     3:26:31
2469  Laura Stoffel          F2024      139/143       48:01     1:47:01     3:07:25   15:46     3:26:31
2470  Carol Koslowski        F6064        30/36       48:19     1:47:01     3:08:28   15:46     3:26:32
2471  Chris Stoffel          F4549      150/164       48:01     1:47:01     3:07:25   15:46     3:26:32
2472  Melanie Rootellis      F3539      267/287       49:07     1:49:41     3:09:06   15:46     3:26:38
2473  Lori Brandenburg       F5559        49/72       47:55     1:46:41     3:07:38   15:47     3:26:50
2474  Ellen Montour          F5559        50/72       47:55     1:46:41     3:07:38   15:47     3:26:50
2475  Dee Johnson            F4549      151/164       49:10     1:47:02     3:08:11   15:49     3:27:10
2476  Jean Hansen            F5054      133/152       48:22     1:47:09     3:07:57   15:51     3:27:42
2477  Kathleen Baugrud       F5054      134/152       48:22     1:47:09     3:07:57   15:51     3:27:43
2478  Becky Lindberg         F5559        51/72       46:47     1:45:55     3:07:25   15:52     3:27:51
2479  Jessica Ewald          F2529      239/248       46:48     1:45:56     3:07:26   15:52     3:27:51
2480  Susie Albrecht         F4044      207/219       45:54     1:45:02     3:07:19   15:52     3:28:00
2481  Kaylee Wegener         F2024      140/143       45:54     1:44:36     3:08:16   15:54     3:28:18
2482  Lisa Wegener           F4549      152/164       45:54     1:44:35     3:08:16   15:54     3:28:18
2483  See Timer Unreg                       0/0       47:11     1:45:31     3:09:25   15:55     3:28:27
2484  See Timer Unreg                       0/0       47:12     1:45:32     3:09:27   15:55     3:28:28
2485  Kerri Donald           F2529      240/248       47:51     1:47:07     3:09:02   15:55     3:28:36
2486  Vicki Lown             F5054      135/152       47:51     1:47:06     3:09:02   15:55     3:28:37
2487  Ana Maria Valdez-Ortiz F4549      153/164       40:46     1:35:44     3:04:41   15:56     3:28:42
2488  Robert Rosenthal       M4044      148/148       48:58     1:48:45     3:10:06   15:56     3:28:45
2489  Monique Rosenthal      F4044      208/219       48:58     1:48:47     3:10:07   15:56     3:28:46
2490  Jennifer Erb           F4049          1/1       49:19     1:51:53     3:10:20   15:56     3:28:51
2491  Cara Wege              F3539      268/287       44:47     1:43:57     3:08:20   15:56     3:28:51
2492  Cathy Janssen          F5054      136/152       49:19     1:49:34     3:10:21   15:56     3:28:53
2493  Beverly Rowntree       F4549      154/164       49:20     1:49:35     3:10:21   15:57     3:28:53
2494  Dana Laufenberg        F2529      241/248       46:58     1:50:16     3:11:13   15:57     3:28:54
2495  Gretchen Revie         F5054      137/152       48:43     1:48:06     3:08:34   15:59     3:29:21
2496  Melissa Lalonde        F3539      269/287       49:14     1:48:31     3:09:35   16:01     3:29:52
2497  Karlye Weber           F0119        35/39       47:16     1:47:17     3:09:57   16:03     3:30:21
2498  Nancy Henricksen       F6569          5/7       47:16     1:47:17     3:09:58   16:03     3:30:21
2499  Vicky Barke            F5559        52/72       49:43     1:50:31     3:11:23   16:04     3:30:33
2500  Mary Kay Van Handel    F5559        53/72       49:43     1:50:30     3:11:23   16:04     3:30:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Jean Penkoske          F6064        31/36       45:40     1:42:44     3:11:08   16:06     3:30:56
2502  Sherry Reischel        F6064        32/36       45:39     1:41:44     3:11:01   16:06     3:30:56
2503  Nicole Dix             F2529      242/248       49:06     1:49:33     3:11:21   16:10     3:31:44
2504  Kathleen Hendrickson   F5559        54/72       47:44     1:53:48     3:13:28   16:14     3:32:45
2505  Kim Pericolosi         F5559        55/72       47:45     1:53:48     3:13:28   16:14     3:32:46
2506  Lana Campbell          F5559        56/72       47:45     1:53:48     3:13:28   16:14     3:32:46
2507  Janine Connolly        F3539      270/287       53:01     1:50:50     3:10:35   16:14     3:32:47
2508  Alexis Kaufman         F2024      141/143       53:26     1:55:43     3:21:14   16:18     3:33:31
2509  Sue Stamm              F5054      138/152       48:37     1:50:42     3:13:58   16:18     3:33:38
2510  Karey Leonardberg      F5054      139/152       48:37     1:50:42     3:13:57   16:18     3:33:38
2511  Brian Fiedler          M3034      147/147       44:58     1:45:24     3:12:28   16:18     3:33:41
2512  Jim Fox                M6569        12/13       48:22     1:52:02     3:13:58   16:19     3:33:49
2513  Sandra Fox             F5559        57/72       48:23     1:52:03     3:13:58   16:19     3:33:50
2514  Polly Fitzgerald       F4044      209/219       50:34     1:53:25     3:15:48   16:20     3:34:08
2515  Melissa Kohl           F3539      271/287       50:35     1:53:25     3:15:48   16:21     3:34:08
2516  Nancy Leigh            F3539      272/287       45:45     1:45:36     3:11:39   16:21     3:34:11
2517  Carrie Bowen           F3034      295/307       49:15     1:50:09     3:14:58   16:24     3:34:48
2518  Angela Mitala          F3539      273/287       51:03     1:54:19     3:16:25   16:27     3:35:31
2519  Vicki Schmidt          F3539      274/287       51:03     1:54:19     3:16:24   16:27     3:35:31
2520  Wendy Verkuilen-Pitts  F4044      210/219       49:29     1:52:55     3:15:56   16:27     3:35:38
2521  Linda Drezdzon         F5054      140/152       49:20     1:51:54     3:14:51   16:29     3:36:00
2522  Laura Meronk           F3034      296/307       51:41     1:58:16     3:17:29   16:29     3:36:00
2523  Kelly Kuster           F4044      211/219       49:21     1:51:55     3:14:51   16:29     3:36:00
2524  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5559        58/72       51:19     1:54:06     3:17:45   16:34     3:37:03
2525  Sandra Schaub          F5559        59/72       51:01     1:58:13     3:19:59   16:34     3:37:08
2526  Amy Schucknecht        F4044      212/219       51:01     1:58:13     3:19:59   16:34     3:37:09
2527  Sharon Rammer          F6064        33/36       49:51     1:52:34     3:17:28   16:37     3:37:42
2528  Mary Hendricks         F6569          6/7       49:50     1:52:33     3:17:29   16:37     3:37:43
2529  Janel Jochman          F4549      155/164       49:29     1:55:55     3:19:04   16:38     3:38:02
2530  Rebecca Johnson        F2529      243/248       49:29     1:55:56     3:19:06   16:38     3:38:02
2531  Cindy Johnson          F5559        60/72       49:32     1:55:58     3:19:06   16:38     3:38:03
2532  Caitlin Weber          F2024      142/143       50:08     1:51:28     3:18:46   16:43     3:39:09
2533  Mary Laflin            F5559        61/72       50:08     1:51:29     3:18:48   16:43     3:39:09
2534  Maureen Weber          F5054      141/152       50:08     1:51:29     3:18:47   16:44     3:39:09
2535  Kayla Schneider        F0119        36/39       51:58     1:59:58     3:21:47   16:46     3:39:44
2536  Lisa Varney            F5054      142/152       51:39     1:54:52     3:19:54   16:47     3:39:56
2537  Joann Socha            F4044      213/219       51:24     1:56:58     3:20:37   16:47     3:39:58
2538  Megan Kuether          F2024      143/143       51:24     1:56:58     3:20:37   16:47     3:39:59
2539  Kelsey Schneider       F0119        37/39       51:59     1:59:59     3:21:47   16:49     3:40:16
2540  Karen Christel         F5054      143/152       51:58     1:59:59     3:21:47   16:49     3:40:20
2541  Curtis Baltz           M6064        29/31       52:56     1:56:57     3:20:27   16:50     3:40:33
2542  Ann Biselx             F5559        62/72       51:50     1:54:21     3:19:44   16:50     3:40:39
2543  Debbie McCormick       F5054      144/152       42:09     1:44:49     3:17:32   16:51     3:40:45
2544  Sheri Lettau           F3539      275/287       50:42     1:54:44     3:21:23   16:52     3:40:55
2545  Pamela Block           F3539      276/287       50:42     1:54:44     3:21:23   16:52     3:40:55
2546  Amy Neist              F3034      297/307       49:33     1:52:35     3:20:38   16:54     3:41:29
2547  Kim Ruebesam           F3034      298/307       49:33     1:52:35     3:20:37   16:54     3:41:29
2548  Mary Summers           F4549      156/164       51:53     1:57:06     3:22:01   16:57     3:42:12
2549  Cortney Curran         F4044      214/219       51:54     1:57:08     3:22:02   16:57     3:42:12
2550  Katie Summers          F0119        38/39       51:54     1:57:08     3:22:02   16:57     3:42:12
2551  Christine Jirovetz     F4549      157/164       49:41     1:52:15     3:21:17   17:00     3:42:41
2552  Brian Ulrey            M4549      107/107       50:53     1:58:24     3:23:51   17:01     3:43:02
2553  Jennifer Mott          F3539      277/287       53:36     1:55:59     3:22:34   17:03     3:43:20
2554  Laura Schram           F2529      244/248       49:26     1:57:52     3:22:52   17:03     3:43:23
2555  Jan Schram             F5559        63/72       49:26     1:57:53     3:22:52   17:03     3:43:24
2556  Sarah Schnettler       F3034      299/307       49:27     1:57:54     3:22:53   17:03     3:43:24
2557  Carl Kaufman           M5054      118/119       53:25     1:55:42     3:21:28   17:03     3:43:27
2558  Michelle Kaufman       F4044      215/219       53:27     1:55:44     3:21:30   17:03     3:43:28
2559  Tonya Wickesberg       F3539      278/287       51:53     1:54:31     3:23:16   17:04     3:43:35
2560  Kelly Lashua           F3034      300/307       51:43     1:54:31     3:23:16   17:04     3:43:35
2561  Julie Ross             F3034      301/307       51:27     1:54:12     3:21:36   17:04     3:43:41
2562  Becky Kissinger        F2529      245/248       53:07     1:55:37     3:22:46   17:04     3:43:44
2563  Christine Goetsch      F3539      279/287       53:08     1:55:37     3:22:45   17:04     3:43:44
2564  Joette Seaberg         F6064        34/36       50:01     1:56:22     3:24:41   17:06     3:43:59
2565  Peggy Barker           F6064        35/36       50:01     1:56:22     3:24:40   17:06     3:43:59
2566  Christopher Melkovitz  M5559        60/62       56:28     1:59:53     3:23:37   17:06     3:44:04
2567  Patty Havel            F4549      158/164       50:48     1:53:28     3:22:36   17:06     3:44:05
2568  Ashley Devault         F3034      302/307       44:54     1:49:41     3:23:16   17:06     3:44:10
2569  Jennifer Kelly         F5054      145/152       54:07     2:00:31     3:28:14   17:10     3:44:51
2570  Wendy Plutz            F5054      146/152       51:18     2:00:12     3:24:03   17:10     3:44:53
2571  Valerie Oldenburg      F5054      147/152       51:19     2:00:12     3:24:03   17:10     3:44:53
2572  Cathy Goehler          F5054      148/152       51:19     2:00:12     3:24:01   17:10     3:44:54
2573  Brian Peterson         M5054      119/119       48:47     1:54:47     3:22:16   17:12     3:45:17
2574  Sheri Peterson         F4549      159/164       48:47     1:54:47     3:22:16   17:12     3:45:17
2575  Cynthia Conley         F4549      160/164       50:13     1:52:52     3:22:10   17:14     3:45:53
2576  Jen Pfeiffer           F3539      280/287       51:21     1:55:46     3:24:46   17:16     3:46:19
2577  Katherine Morton       F3539      281/287       51:19     1:55:44     3:24:45   17:17     3:46:22
2578  Shaunna Tessen         F3034      303/307       52:56     1:58:45     3:25:57   17:21     3:47:15
2579  Diane Tessen           F5559        64/72       52:57     1:58:47     3:25:59   17:21     3:47:18
2580  Karen Kladivo          F5559        65/72       51:10     1:55:48     3:27:57   17:28     3:48:57
2581  Beth Brady             F5559        66/72       51:11     1:55:48     3:27:56   17:28     3:48:57
2582  Lacey Harrington       F2529      246/248       49:04     1:50:34     3:27:52   17:30     3:49:16
2583  Heidi Tlatelpa         F3034      304/307       49:03     1:50:34     3:27:51   17:30     3:49:16
2584  Karen Lalonde          F6569          7/7       49:13     1:50:16     3:26:32   17:30     3:49:22
2585  Carla Prestidge        F3539      282/287       53:35     1:56:06     3:29:26   17:31     3:49:38
2586  Jill Dujardin          F4549      161/164       51:26     1:57:18     3:29:13   17:42     3:52:01
2587  Amy Monka              F4044      216/219       51:30     1:57:22     3:29:18   17:43     3:52:04
2588  Janet Linke            F5054      149/152       51:29     1:57:21     3:29:18   17:43     3:52:05
2589  Abby Bastian           F0119        39/39       50:35     1:57:15     3:30:42   17:47     3:52:59
2590  Lise Peskett           F7074          6/6       50:06     1:59:07     3:32:35   17:50     3:53:45
2591  Rebecca Bastian        F3539      283/287       50:37     1:57:16     3:30:43   17:51     3:53:59
2592  Cheryl Flegal          F6064        36/36       50:36     1:57:16     3:30:44   17:51     3:54:00
2593  Janet Yates            F5054      150/152       52:30     2:05:44     3:32:30   17:53     3:54:17
2594  David Binz             M5559        61/62       52:28     2:05:43     3:32:32   17:53     3:54:17
2595  Kathryn Kleinhans      F5054      151/152       52:27     2:05:44     3:32:33   17:53     3:54:18
2596  David Schiedermayer    M5559        62/62       53:11     2:04:50     3:32:28   17:54     3:54:29
2597  Barb Piechowski        F4044      217/219       51:21     1:55:46     3:31:30   17:56     3:54:56
2598  Chad Decker            M3539      139/141                 3:00:15     3:45:32   18:01     3:56:06
2599  Ronald Ranger          M6569        13/13       52:23     2:05:08     3:36:07   18:08     3:57:42
2600  Lisa Tolsma            F3539      284/287       53:33     2:09:33     3:36:54   18:09     3:57:53
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2601  Cathy Jacoby           F4549      162/164       53:34     2:09:33     3:36:55   18:09     3:57:53
2602  Lisa Hoffman           F5559        67/72       56:13     2:04:31     3:36:23   18:11     3:58:11
2603  Miranda Moe            F3539      285/287       56:14     2:04:32     3:36:24   18:11     3:58:12
2604  Mary Pionkowski        F5559        68/72       56:13     2:04:31     3:36:23   18:11     3:58:12
2605  Cindi Hummitzsch       F5559        69/72       55:16     2:06:20     3:36:49   18:13     3:58:40
2606  Mark Hummitzsch        M6064        30/31       55:16     2:06:21     3:36:48   18:13     3:58:40
2607  Jenny Banse            F3034      305/307       51:10     2:04:52     3:36:01   18:19     3:59:56
2608  Jackie Schlifer        F5559        70/72       51:10     2:04:52     3:36:00   18:19     3:59:56
2609  Teresa Frazer          F4549      163/164       51:33     2:01:02     3:39:07   18:33     4:03:01
2610  Kathy Reidenbach-Hart  F5559        71/72       51:33     2:01:03     3:39:08   18:33     4:03:03
2611  Katie Blessing         F2529      247/248       55:16     2:07:01     3:42:45   18:37     4:03:59
2612  Sandy Buettner         F5559        72/72       55:16     2:07:01     3:42:44   18:40     4:04:42
2613  Amy Neuendorf          F3034      306/307       54:06     2:00:37     3:38:16   18:45     4:05:45
2614  Cindy Dusel            F2529      248/248       53:09     2:00:56     3:38:35   18:47     4:06:03
2615  Mark Weis              M3539      140/141       57:03     2:07:30     3:44:05   18:50     4:06:49
2616  Nicole Weis            F3034      307/307       57:03     2:07:31     3:44:06   18:50     4:06:49
2617  Stephanie Rongo        F4549      164/164       52:06     2:05:53     3:45:29   18:55     4:07:51
2618  Kris Rubbert           F5054      152/152       54:05     2:10:05     3:48:20   19:04     4:09:56
2619  Chris Burton           M3539      141/141     1:00:16     2:11:51     3:49:07   19:09     4:10:51
2620  Rachel Burton          F3539      286/287     1:00:17     2:11:52     3:49:08   19:09     4:10:52
2621  Jerry Brien            M6064        31/31       58:36     2:08:47     3:47:10   19:13     4:11:48
2622  Audra Libertoski       F3539      287/287       57:53     2:14:39     3:51:44   19:28     4:15:01
2623  Kay Walker             F4044      218/219     1:03:36     2:24:34     4:25:23   22:38     4:56:34
2624  Tammi Lee              F4044      219/219     1:03:38     2:24:36     4:25:24   22:38     4:56:35
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